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PLUS:

Everything
YOUR SHOP NEEDS
ABRASIVES • ABSORBENTS • ADHESIVES

• BRAKE CLEANER • CHEMICALS
• DISPOSABLE GLOVES • EPOXIES
• FASTENERS • FLOOR CLEANER

• FLOOR MATS • HAND CLEANER • RAGS
• WIPERS • MASKING PRODUCTS

• WHEEL WEIGHTS • TIRE SUPPLIES
AND SO MUCH…..

More!!!

● SHOP PLANNING
● LOCAL SALESPEOPLE
● IN-HOUSE

SALESPEOPLE
● ONLINE ORDERING
● GUARANTEED SALES
● A ONE STOP SUPPLIER

SEE ALL OF OUR
JANITORIAL  PRODUCTS

STARTING ON
Page 2-1

SEE ALL OF OUR
FASTENER BIN SYSTEM
STARTING ON Page 13-2

Page 9-1
PAINT SUPPLIES START ON

AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY DISTRIBUTOR

COMMODITIES CATALOG

Thousands of Products in Stock!
Thousands more at our Disposal!!

RAGS AND TOWELS START ON
Page 3-1



PRO-SHOP RETURNS (continued)

For accounts with an outside Sales Representative, your sales
representative has the ability to process returns on your behalf.

Products to be returned should be carefully packed and include an
itemized list. Please include your account name, contact name, contact
email address and complete address of your location. Credit will be
issued after verification of returned merchandise has been performed.

Merchandise returns may be subject to a 20% restocking fee.

All returns will receive credit on account only. No cash refunds will be
issued. No deduction from any invoice or statement is allowed for
returned products.

Our Pro-Shop guaranteed sale policy will remain in effect as long as
the customer is actively purchasing from KNA Supply.

Our return policy is subject to amendment without prior notice.

PRO-SHOP PRICES
• All Pro-Shop pricing is contained online or in our pricing
………guide.

• We do our very best to maintain our pricing for the duration
of this catalog. We may, however, out of necessity, need to
adjust our pricing during the year. We will keep you
informed if there happens to be a change in price.

• All orders will be invoiced at the prevailing price at the time
                  of shipping.

         • We offer volume discounts on all of our Pro-Shop
          merchandise. Please contact our office or your local sales
          representative for more details.

FREIGHT
• Freight is prepaid on all orders of $299.00 or more in the

state of Florida and $399.00 or more in all other contiguous
states. Freight prepaid does not apply to retail displays,
Hazmat products or any product needing to be
Palletized. These products will be invoice actual shipping  at
the time of shipment.

• No minimum order for Will Call clients.

• Minimum order of $50.00 for Ship To and Delivery clients.
       orders Under the Minimum will have a service charge of

$5.00 added. Drop ship orders under the minimum will have
a service charge of $5.00 added.

• We ship via USPS/FedEx ground only within the contiguous
United States.

GUARANTEED SALES

KNA Supply guarantees the sale of every Pro-Shop product that we
supply. If you find a product does not sell, you may return it to us for a
credit to your Account.

GENERAL DISCLAIMER

At KNA Supply, we pride ourselves on selecting the the best possible
products at the best possible prices and we will do everything in our
power to maintain both product selection and pricing for the duration
of this catalog. Due to market fluctuations and forces beyond our
control, we must inform you that both our product selection and our
pricing are subject to change without notice.

KNA Supply cannot be held liable for any typographical errors in this
catalog or in our price sheet. We will correct any mistakes promptly.
We appreciate your understanding.

PAYMENT TERMS

•     New customer accounts are prepay for their first order.

•     Net 30-day terms (open account) with the approval of a
signed and completed credit application. 2% early pay - 15 days
from invoice.

•     All wholesale accounts require a State Resale Certificate to be
on file. If we do not receive a Resale Certificate, applicable tax
will be applied.

•     We gladly accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express, PayPal
and Discover. (Paying with credit card will incur a 3%

processing fee)

RETURNS

Please return all items to the following address:

Kitt, Nicholson & Associates Inc.
1607 N. Magnolia Ave.
Ocala, FL 34475

To return products, please call Customer Service
at 352-351-1170 and request a Return Merchandise Authorization
(RMA).

Include the RMA number on the outside of the package and be sure to
obtain a tracking number from your shipping company.

Return items must be shipped prepaid (except in the case of a wrong
item shipped). We suggest you ship the products to us in their original
packaging and insure the shipment. Please understand that
KNA Supply cannot be held responsible for loss or damage during
return shipment to our company.

Items must be returned within thirty (30) days (except Pro-Shop items,
please see below) of receipt of order and must be in as-new condition,
complete with all parts, packaging and accessories as sold originally.
The only exception is for products that have been opened but are
proven to be defective. Items ordered incorrectly may be subject
to a re-stocking charge of up to 20%.

All returns will receive credit on account only, no cash refunds will be
issued. No deduction from any invoice or statement is allowed for
returned Products.

PRO-SHOP RETURNS
Kitt, Nicholson & Associates Inc. (KNA Supply) guarantees the
salability of all qualifying Pro-Shop merchandise purchased and
shipped from our warehouse. If any qualified item fails to sell
within 12 months time, you may return it to us for an exchange or for
credit to your account.

All Pro-Shop returns exchanged for other Pro-Shop items will receive a
100% credit off your invoice.

All Pro-Shop returns exchanged for "Non-Pro-Shop" items will receive
a 100% credit towards the clients account and 20% off every Non-  Pro-
Shop invoice. This will continue for every Non-Pro-Shop purchase
made until the credit is exhausted. (Fasteners and Wheel Weights
excluded.)

Example:

• If you return slow moving Pro-Shop items
equaling $200, KNA will give an even
exchange for other Pro-Shop products
equaling $200.00.

• If you return slow moving Pro-Shop items
equaling $200 and want to purchase Non-
Pro-Shop items in its place, KNA Supply
will give 20% off the total invoice for those
items and will continue to do so until the

                     original credit has been exhausted.

All returned products must be in salable condition and in the original
packaging. Any returned product that is deemed non-salable or is
found to be without the original packaging may not be eligible for
credit.
These products will be returned with your next order. The only
exception will be for product found to be defective.

All returned products require a Return Merchandise Authorization
number. To return products, please call Customer Service at

Terms and Conditions
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KNA Supply is an automotive supply company you can trust.

Family owned and operated since 2005:

We pride ourselves on offering a broad range of products,
services and systems necessary to supply the largest of
automobile dealerships with the personal touch of a family
owned business. We strive to be a One Stop Supplier for all of
your associated product needs and our friendly and
knowledgeable sales staff is among the best in the industry.

We stock many nationally known brands and we also seek out
lesser known brands that produce really great products. We
do all of this with a strict eye on quality and our mind on the
best value for your money.

We offer products for the following automotive industries:

- Collision Centers
- Parts Departments
- Mechanical Shops
- Car Wash Centers
- Fleet & Truck Centers
- Quick Lube Centers

KNA Supply also offers something unique to our industry, a
retail program where we convert your parts department,
waiting area or customer lounge into a retail-shopping
destination. We call this our Pro-Shop Program.

In our Pro-Shop Program, we stock over 5000 high impulse,
automotive related products and accessories and all of the
fixtures needed to display them. We specialize in designing
and maintaining retail spaces and we guarantee each of our
products to sell. Every product in our Pro-Shop Program comes
pre-priced and ready to sell the moment you receive it.

Thank you for choosing KNA Supply.

We hope you find our catalog filled with useful products!

“True Partnership In Business”
It’s been our MOTTO since day one.

KNA Supply
1605 N. Magnolia Ave.
Ocala, FL 34475
(352) 351-1170 - Phone
(352) 351-2600 - Fax
www.knasupply.com
sales@knasupply.com

WE ACCEPT THE FOLLOWING

FOLLOW US ON
catalog or in our price sheet. We will correct any mistakes promptly.
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KNA Supply
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Ocala, FL 34477
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KNA Supply
1607 N. Magnolia Ave.
Ocala, FL 34475
(352) 351-1170 - Phone
www.knasupply.com



I n d i v i d u a l  &  Bu l k  Pr o d u c t

KNA
(352) 351-1170   www.knasupply.com utomotiveA

SUPPLY
Distributor

KNA Supply’s wide variety of shop supplies are
second to none. We pride ourselves on having
sourced the most effective products in Fasteners,
Chemicals, Janitorial and Tire Supplies on the
market today! All of our products have been field
tested and approved by an overwhelming number
of professional technicians.

See for yourself why KNA Supply is the preferred
vendor for some of Florida’s largest automotive
dealerships, collision centers and mechanical
shops.

AUTOMOTIVE FASTENERS

PROTECTIVE PRODUCTS

SAFETY SUPPLIES

WIPERS & TOWELS

COLLISION SHOP SUPPLIES

DENT REPAIR
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EPPCO® black nitrile examination gloves, offer all day protection.
These 6 Mil gloves feature textured fingers, as well as are both powder
free, and latex free. These gloves work well to get the job done when
you need them.

Features:

● 50% stronger than standard nitrile gloves
● Chemical and Puncture resistant
● Latex free
● Powder Free
● 6 mil
● Non-sterile

BLACK SAFTEY PRO BLACK NITRILE
GLOVES POWDER FREE - 6 MIL

EPPCO® black nitrile examination gloves, offer all day protection.
These 5 Mil gloves feature textured fingers, as well as are both powder
free, and latex free. These gloves work well to get the job done when
you need them.

Features:

● Textured fingers
● Standard length; beaded cuff
● Latex free
● Powder Free
● 5 mil
● Non-sterile

BLACK GOLD BLACK NITRILE GLOVES
POWDER FREE - 5 MIL

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY CASE QTY
9843 MEDIUM 100 10
9844 LARGE 100 10
9845 X-LARGE 100 10

1-1

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY CASE QTY
21001 MEDIUM 100 10
21002 LARGE 100 10
21003 X-LARGE 100 10

XXL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

XXL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



KNA

KNA SUPPLY • 1607 N. MAGNOLIA AVE, OCALA, FL 34475 • KNASUPPLY.COM • 352-351-1170

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY CASE QTY
21001 MEDIUM 100 10
21002 LARGE 100 10
21003 X-LARGE 100 10

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY CASE QTY
11043 MEDIUM 100 10
11044 LARGE 100 10
11045 X-LARGE 100 10

EPPCO Lion Grip disposable glove is made of black nitrile, is packaged 100
gloves per box, 10 boxes per case, comes in black

Features:

● 8 mil

● Made from synthetic rubber or butadiene

● Latex free

● Standard length; beaded cuff

● Palm and finger textured

LION GRIP NITRILE GLOVES WITH
PYRAMID GRIP - TEXTURED - 8 MIL

EPPCO® black nitrile examination gloves, offer all day protection.
These 6 Mil gloves feature textured fingers, as well as are both powder
free, and latex free. These gloves work well to get the job done when
you need them.

Features:

● Textured fingers
● Standard length; beaded cuff
● Latex free
● Powder Free
● 6 mil
● Non-sterile

GREASE BULLY BLACK NITRILE GLOVES
POWDER FREE - 6 MIL

1-2

XXL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

XXL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE USES COLOR CASE QTY
183260 7.6” X 10” 600 6 12

Our High Capacity White 2-ply Center Pull
Towel. Embossed to provide a soft,
comfortable feel. Made with 100%
Recycled Fibers. Perfect for high traffic
washrooms in all public and private
facilities. Specifications: Embossed to
provide a soft and comfortable feel •
Chlorine-Free manufacturing • Fits most
standard center pull dispensers.

MADE IN THE USA
Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99906

ITEM # SHEET SIZE CORE SIZE CASE QTY
183213 7.8” X 800’ 2” 16

Our Mayfair® Natural Hard Wound Towels
are high quality embossed towels that fit
inside most hard wound towel dispensers.
Made with 100% recycled fibers.

Perfect for home, office and facility use.

MADE IN THE USA

Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99900, 99912

ITEM # SHEET SIZE CORE SIZE CASE QTY
183211 7.8” X 800’ 2” 12

MAYFAIR® 2-PLY PREMIUM BATH TISSUE MAYFAIR® 2-PLY JUMBO PREMIUM BATH TISSUE

EMPRESS  PAPER TOWELS - 30 BOX MAYFAIR® 1-PLY MULTI-FOLD HAND TOWEL

MAYFAIR® NATURAL HARD WOUND ROLL TOWEL MAYFAIR® WHITE HARD WOUND ROLL TOWEL

MAYFAIR® WHITE CENTER PULL HAND TOWEL

ITEM # SHEET SIZE ROLL SIZE CASE QTY
183011 4.5” x 3.75” 500 96

Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99905

ITEM # SHEET SIZE ROLL SIZE CASE QTY
1832161 3.3” X 1000’ 1000’ 12

Our standard 2-ply bath tissue. Embossed
to provide a soft, comfortable feel. Made
with 100% Recycled Fibers. Specifications:
High quality embossed tissue • Embossed
to provide a soft and comfortable feel •
Septic Safe manufacturing • Chlorine-Free
manufacturing • Reliable 2-ply bath tissue
at a low cost
MADE IN THE USA
Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99907, 99908

Our paper towels are the perfect workhorse
for day to day household chores, spills, and
messes. Manufactured with a Unique cloth
like design, our paper towels offers much
greater absorbency, softness, strength and
reliability.

Perfect for home, office and facility use.

MADE IN THE USA

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
230851 11” X 6” 85 4 MULTI PACKS

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
30606 11” X 6” 88 4 MULTI PACKS

Our Mayfair® Multi-Fold Hand Towels are
high quality embossed towels that fit inside
most multi-fold dispensers. Made with 100%
recycled fibers.

Perfect for home, office and facility use.

MADE IN THE USA

Our Mayfair® White Hard Wound Towel is
a high quality embossed towel that fits
inside most hard wound towel dispensers.
Made with 100% recycled fibers and made
white without the use of chlorine.

Perfect for home, office and facility use.

MADE IN THE USA

Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99900, 99912

Our standard 2-ply bath tissue. Embossed
to provide a soft, comfortable feel. Made
with 100% Recycled Fibers. Specifications:
High quality embossed tissue • Embossed
to provide a soft and comfortable feel •
Septic Safe manufacturing • Chlorine-Free
manufacturing • Reliable 2-ply bath tissue
at a low cost
MADE IN THE USA

Uses MAYFAIR® dispenser 99903

ITEM # SHEET SIZE  SHEET QTY COLOR CASE QTY
183204 9” X 9.5” 250 NATURAL 16
183203 9” X 9.5” 250 WHITE 16

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY

W54269 BARREL PUMP COMPOSITE 1

W54266 BARREL PUMP STEEL 1

Performance Tool Standard Duty Lever
Action Barrel Pump provides fast transfer
of lubricants, solvents, fuel, water based
and other acidic and non-acidic liquids.

• Fits 5 to 55 gallon drums (W54269).
• Self-adjusting telescoping suction
tube with a rubber seal.
• 9 oz. Per 1 stroke
• Composite & Steel

BARREL (DRUM) PUMP FOR 5-55 GALLONS

W54269

W54266

2-1
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
231673-JS25 EMERALD 2.5L HAND CLEANER 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
231673-JS35 EMERALD 3.5L HAND CLEANER 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
DSP1-JS35 3.5L BLACK  DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
DSP1-JS25 2.5L BLACK  DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99903 FOLDED TOWEL DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
DSP1-JS1L FOAMING SOAP DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
232923 MANGO FOAM SOAP 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
235883-JS35 MAGIC HAND CLEANER 4

Magic Industrial Hand Care Dispenser for
2.5L Square Gallon Hand Care format.
Ultra Durable; Industrial Design with
adjustable volume output delivers the right
amount of product every time.

Provides years of service in the toughest
settings.

Magic Industrial Hand Care Dispenser for
3.5L Square Gallon Hand Care format.
Ultra Durable; Industrial Design with
adjustable volume output delivers the right
amount of product every time.

Provides years of service in the toughest
settings.

MAGIC INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER 3.5L MAGIC ULTIMATE MANGO FOAM SOAP

MAGIC EMERALD PLUS HAND CLEANER 3.5L MAGIC EMERALD PLUS HAND CLEANER 2.5L

MAGIC HAND CLEANER WALL MOUNT SYSTEM
FOR 3.5L HAND SOAP BOTTLES

MAGIC FOAMING SOAP DISPENSER

MAGIC HAND CLEANER WALL MOUNT SYSTEM
FOR 2.5L HAND SOAP BOTTLES

Uses MAGIC dispenser DSP1-JS35

Ultimate Mango Foam is a foaming hand
soap designed for general purpose hand
washing. One pump provides pre-lathered
convenience with enough soap for
effective cleaning. Each 1,000 ml bottle will
wash hands 1,500 times as compared to
500 times with the same amount of liquid
hand soap.

Uses dispenser DPS1-JS1L

Enriched with a unique blend of gentle
emollients to keep hands soft and smooth.
Utilizes space age polymers as an
advanced scrubbing system which floats in
water virtually eliminating irritating clogged
drains.

Bottle Size 3.5L

Enriched with a unique blend of gentle
emollients to keep hands soft and smooth.
Utilizes space age polymers as an advanced
scrubbing system which floats in water
virtually eliminating irritating clogged drains.

Bottle Size 2.5L

Attractive, hygienic and affordable, Magic’s
Manual Foam Soap Dispenser is an
excellent choice for your school or
business restrooms. With one push of the
lever, the dispenser delivers just the right
amount of foamy soap. The refillable
reservoir holds 1,000 ml of soap. A window
on the front of the dispenser gives you a
peek at how much soap is remaining.

This heavy duty, solvent free, walnut shell
based cleaner does it all. It cleans the
toughest soils, greases, inks, paints, and
almost anything else. Fortified with a new
generation emollient package that leaves
your hands feeling great. The concentrated
Hand Cleaner that does it all.

MADE IN THE USA!

Uses MAGIC dispenser DSP1-JS25

Compatible with multi-fold towels and c-
fold towels. Dispenser holds 450 C-fold or
750 Multi-fold towels. This high-capacity
dispenser reduces need for refills which
eliminates over stuffing and prevents
clumping and bunching of towels. Allows
for easy dispensing and keeps towels off
of sink or counter top areas.

Works well in many high traffic areas.

MAYFAIR® FOLDED HAND TOWEL DISPENSER

Uses MAGIC dispenser DSP1-JS35

of lubricants, solvents, fuel, water based
and other acidic and non-acidic liquids.

• Fits 5 to 55 gallon drums (W54269).

2-2
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99925 AUTOMATIC DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99900 MOTION TOWEL DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99912 LEVER TOWEL DISPENSER 1

MAYFAIR® CENTER-PULL TOWEL DISPENSER

Touchless dispensing reduces maintenance
costs and provides a hygienic hand drying
environment. Easy-to-adjust funnel adjusts
to accommodate all grades of center-pull
paper, single ply to industrial wipes and
Large capacity ensures long durations
between refills. Compatible with our
MAYFAIR® center-pull towels as well as
most center-pull  towels.

Key included.

MADE IN THE USA

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99906 CENTER PULL DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99905 BATH TISSUE DISPENSER 1

MAYFAIR® STANDARD BATH TISSUE DISPENSER

Compact design makes it easy to fit in any
size washroom. Dispenser protects visible
fresh roll until first roll is completely used
providing continuous paper availability,
eliminating stub roll waste. Made from
durable, impact-resistant plastic.

Holds (2) standard bath tissue rolls with a
1 5/8" core.

Compatible with our MAYFAIR® standard
bath tissue rolls as well as most standard
bath tissue rolls.

Key included

MADE IN THE USA

Consistently dispenses 10″ paper portions
without wait, making it an ideal choice for
high-traffic environments. Simple to install;
just mount, load paper and you are ready
to go. Uses 4 D-cell alkaline batteries.
Stub roll feature- automatic transfer system
eliminates stub roll waste.

• Universal; dispenses most any brand or
quality of roll towel
• Made from durable, impact-resistant
plastic
• Keys included
• Stub roll feature- automatic transfer
system eliminates stub roll waste
MADE IN THE USA!

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99923 HANDS-FREE DISPENSER 1

MAYFAIR® MECHANICAL HANDS-FREE DISPENSER MAYFAIR® TEAR-N-DRY AUTOMATIC DISPENSER

Mayfair Hands-Free Mechanical roll towel
dispenser offers simple and economical
touchless roll towel dispensing without the
need for batteries. It is designed to
dispense and mechanically cut most types
of roll towel in consistent 11″ sheets. Made
from durable, impact-resistant plastic, keys
included.

• Universal; dispenses most any brand or
quality of roll towel
• Made from durable, impact-resistant
plastic
• Keys included
MADE IN THE USA!

MAYFAIR® MOTION ACTIVATED HARD WOUND
ROLL TOWEL DISPENSER

Easy loading and less maintenance than a
motion activated dispenser as you don't
have to worry about replacing batteries.
The contoured dispensing arm allows use
of wrist, arm or elbow to dispense paper.
Holds all roll paper qualities with any size
core. Compatible with our MAYFAIR® 350'
and 800' hard wound roll towels as well as
most standard hard wound roll towels.

Key included.

MADE IN THE USA!

MAYFAIR® LEVER ACTIVATED HARD WOUND
ROLL TOWER DISPENSER

Allows for easy but also extremely sanitary
dispensing as users do not have to touch
any part of the dispenser to get their
towels. Can be set in two operating
modes, sensor and towel out. Sensor
mode waits for a hand to be placed
underneath before it dispenses paper. In
towel out mode paper is always available
and there is no wait between dispensing.
Adjust your paper length as needed (8”,
12”, 16” ). Stub roll feature- automatic
transfer system eliminates stub roll waste.

2-3
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These gallon high density lightweight bags are an ideal choice for lighter
loads and is ideal for keeping odors and moisture at bay.  This bag is star
sealed which means it produced in a way in which the plastic is folded and
has been carefully sealed in a single spot. Sealing the bag this way
eliminates potential gaps or breaches that can occur with other brands.

BLACK TRASH BAGS LINERS
These gallon trash bags are carefully manufactured from superior resins
for a great blend of flexibility and strength. These bags are ideally used for
lightweight items such as paper, tissues, and lightweight trash. Besides
having a great look, going clear also aids in avoiding unintended disposals.

CLEAR TRASH BAGS LINERS

Large capacity twin tissue bath tissue dispenser holds a backup roll so when
the current roll is out you can move to the next one without having to worry
about replacing a new roll right away. Provides continuous availability of
tissue and prevents access to the spare roll until it is completely empty.
Eliminates stub roll waste and reduces tissue costs.

Holds (2) 9" jumbo bath tissue rolls.

Compatible with our MAYFAIR® jumbo bath tissue rolls as well as most
jumbo bath   tissue rolls.

Key Included.

MADE IN THE USA.

MAYFAIR® TWIN JUMBO BATH TISSUE DISPENSER

Designed to provide ease–of–use, with easy paper access and multi–
directional tearing. Made from durable, impact-resistant plastic.

Holds (1) 9" jumbo bath tissue roll.

Compatible with our MAYFAIR® jumbo bath tissue rolls as well as most
jumbo bath   tissue rolls.

Key Included.

MADE IN THE USA

MAYFAIR® JUMBO BATH TISSUE DISPENSER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99908 JUMBO ROLL DISPENSER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
99907 JUMBO ROLL DISPENSER 1

ITEM # GALLON MICRON BOX QTY
H243306N 6 1000
H303708N 20-30 8 500

12-16
ITEM # GALLON MICRON BOX QTY

H334016K 31-37 16 250
H404812K 40-45 12 250
H386016K 55-60 16 200
L3858136 55-60 1.1 100
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
55202 10" x 12" (BLUE) 200 6

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
54400 11" x 9.4" (BLUE) 55 30

ROLL

CENTER PULL

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
90174 10" x 12" 70 4

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
90153 10" x 12" 70 3

REFILL

DISPENSER
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A powerful hand and surface degreasing cleaner that’s gentle on your
skin. Clean Task ™ Wet Wipes have a unique non-scratching, scrubbing
texture that cuts thru oil, tar, grease, paint, lubricants, ink, wax, adhesives
& more. Clean Task ™ Wet Wipes are ideal for light or heavy-duty
cleaning of hands and/or surfaces without the need for soap and water.

Compare to Scrubs-In-A-Bucket*

*Scrubs-In-A-Bucket is a registered trademark of SCRUBS

CLEAN TASK™ CLEANING &
DEGREASING WET WIPES

A Super Strong, Medium Duty Disposable Wiper that is very absorbent,
low linting and works like it is made out of cloth! Z400 is ideal for medium
duty, general purpose wiping. Our white rags are ideal for painting,
staining, window cleaning, general cleaning and 1000's of other uses
around the shop or home

Compare to SCOTT* Shop Towels

*SCOTT is a registered trademark of Kimberly-Clark

Z400 SHOP TOWELS

Our most popular wiper! Ideal for all medium-duty general purpose wiping
applications. TOOLBOX® Z400 1/4 fold wipers are perfect for stacking
out on a work bench or counter top.

Compare to WYPALL* L40 wipers

Z400 WHITE 1/4 FOLD WIPERS

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
5010001 10” X 12.25” 72 6

#90174

#90153

#54400

#55202
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
78200 POP UP BOX 100 8

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
70357 JUMBO ROLL 870 1

The lighter weight fabric of fiber cloth is soft and super-strong when wet and
pliable for precision wiping performance on smooth surfaces and in tight
corners. Fiber cloth rags are absorbent and durable in water, paint, stain,
grease, oil, and solvents. Fiber cloth costs less per piece than old-fashioned
rags, are completely safe for hands and skin and easily rinse clean for multiple
reuses.

Unlike recycled t-shirt rags, our fiber cloth rags are manufactured to exact size
and shape (12” x 13.6”) and have no imperfections such as seams, collars,
buttons, imprints or stains to contend with. This means there is no scrap or
waste with fiber cloth rags.

PRECISION-FIBER CLOTH RAGS

WaterWeave® is made using high pressure water jets that "weave"
polypropylene and cellulose fibers together to form an extremely tough,
tear resistant wiper. Works like cloth at a  fraction of the price. Ideal for
use in wiping applications involving solvents, rough surfaces, jagged
edges, or when you need extremely low lint wiper.

T700 Tool Box Pop-Up (78200) are perfect for work stations and for
mobility

Ideal for most heavy-duty wiping applications and messy fluid
applications.

T700 WATERWEAVE® WHITE WIPERS

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
78250 POP UP BOX 100 8

78350 JUMBO ROLL 870 1

WaterWeave® is made using high pressure water jets that "weave"
polypropylene and cellulose fibers together to form an extremely tough,
tear resistant wiper. Works like cloth at a  fraction of the price. Ideal for
use in wiping applications involving solvents, rough surfaces, jagged
edges, or when you need extremely low lint wiper.

T700 Jumbo rolls (78350) are perfect for extremely busy locations as it
has a voluminous 870 wipers per roll.

T700 Tool Box Pop-Up (78250) are perfect for work stations and for
mobility

Ideal for most heavy-duty wiping applications and messy fluid
applications.

T700 WATERWEAVE® BLUE WIPERS

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
PFC-00147-90 13.5” X 15” 90 1

PFC-00128-250 13.5” X 15” 250 1

#78350

#78250
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
WDML100 15” X 18” WHITE 200

ITEM # ROLL SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
22858 28.5’ x 125’ GRAY 1

ITEM # SHEET SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
GDM200 15” X 18” GRAY 200

ITEM # SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
XSMB36100-36 36” X 100’ GRAY 1

ITEM # SHEET SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
GDT22NL 22” GRAY 25
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EVERSOAK® MEDIUM-DUTY ABSORBENT
ROLL

Eversoak® Medium Duty Absorbent Pad
is the hands down the best on the market.
Made of 80% recycled cellulose fibers and
having coverstock on the top and bottom
allows our Heavy Weight pad to instantly
begin soaking up liquid while having
incredible tear strength.Our EverSoak®
Absorbent roll is constructed to stay firmly
in one place and still have the durability
that customers have come to expect from
the EverSoak® line of sorbents.

OIL ONLY MEDIUM ABSORBENT PAD

Medium weight Oil Only sorbent pads ideal
for soaking up oil, fuel, grease,
transmission fluid, coolants, and many
other liquids except water. Made from
meltblown polypropylene allowing them to
handle the toughest outdoor environments.
Can be used for many outdoor MRO spill
control applications as the pads repel
water.

100 per pack.

Made of Meltblown Polypropylene spun at
just the right rate to increase loft, our Light
Weight Universal Absorbent Pads instantly
begin to soaking up spills the moment they
touch them. Our Meltblown Universal
Absorbent pads are an economical way to
clean up water based, oil based and
aggressive chemical spills.

200 per pack.

UNIVERSAL HEAVY ABSORBENT PADS UNIVERSAL LIGHT ABSORBENT PAD

Made of Meltblown Polypropylene spun at
just the right rate to increase loft, our
Heavy Weight Universal Absorbent Pads
instantly  begin to soaking up spills the
moment they touch them. Our Meltblown
Universal Absorbent pads are an
economical way to clean up water based,
oil based and aggressive chemical spills.

100 per pack.

UNIVERSAL STICKY-BACK ABSORBENT
MAT

Keep your drum containment area neat
and clean with pre-cut 55-gallon drum
tops. Available in both oil-only and
universal. DRUM TOP PADS fit on top of
a 55-gallon drum and catch leaks/drips.
Absorb non-aggressive fluids, such as oil,
water, glycols, etc.

UNIVERSAL DRUM TOP PADS

This mat is great for entry ways and other
wet areas because the mat can absorb
plenty of liquids and oils. Once the mat is
dirty just rip off the ground and replace!

100 per pack.

ITEM # SHEET SIZE COLOR BOX QTY
GDML100 15” x 18” GRAY 100
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Made with Alumina Zirconia a self-sharpening abrasive that allows
for a faster cut and a longer grinding time than aluminum oxide.

Uniquely structured open coat with a grinding aid that resists
loading. Heavy duty cloth backing that resists fraying. Excellent for
sanding aluminum.

Type “R” fastener for quick  attaching & quick removal.

3” GREEN ZIRCONIA QUICK CHANGE

Made with Alumina Zirconia a self-sharpening abrasive that allows
for a faster cut and a longer grinding time than aluminum oxide.

Uniquely structured open coat with a grinding aid that resists
loading. Heavy duty cloth backing that resists fraying. Excellent for
sanding aluminum.

Type “R” fastener for quick  attaching & quick removal.

2” GREEN ZIRCONIA QUICK CHANGE

These discs are ideal for use on portable tools to remove mild weld on all
metal surfaces. Non-loading, heavy duty and wear resistant, can be used
safely in combination with coolants and/or in dry applications. Rigid body
for aggressive cut and improved life. Capable of removing stock and
blending in a single step. Smear resistant resin system for a clean finish.
Wide array of size, attachments and grits for every application.

● Blending
● Paint Preparation
● Paint Removal
● Parting Line Removal
● Rust Removal
● Stock Removal
● Surface Grinding

COURSE GOLD PREP DISC
These discs are ideal for use on portable tools to remove mild weld on all
metal surfaces. Non-loading, heavy duty and wear resistant, can be used
safely in combination with coolants and/or in dry applications. Rigid body
for aggressive cut and improved life. Capable of removing stock and
blending in a single step. Smear resistant resin system for a clean finish.
Wide array of size, attachments and grits for every application.

● Blending
● Paint Preparation
● Paint Removal
● Parting Line Removal
● Rust Removal
● Stock Removal
● Surface Grinding

MEDIUM MAROON PREP DISC

ITEM # GRIT BOX QTY SIZE
1234895 MEDIUM 50 2”
1244885 MEDIUM 25 3”

ITEM # GRIT BOX QTY SIZE
1234995 COURSE 50 2”
1244995 COURSE 25 3”

74907 PREMIUM COURSE 25 2”

ITEM # GRIT BOX QTY SIZE
59801 24 25 2”

59802 36 25 2”

59804 50 25 2”

ITEM # GRIT BOX QTY SIZE
59901 24 25 3”

59902 36 25 3”

59904 50 25 3”
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MAX FORCE thin cut-off wheels turn your small cut-off tool into
a turbocharged cutting machine. This is the fastest cutting and
longest lasting wheel we have ever designed. It tackles every
type and cross section of materials with impressive results. If you
are using a high powered cut-off tool and want to maximize
performance, the Max Force wheel is the one that will get you to
the winner's circle.

● Application: Stainless steel and high tensile alloys

● Contaminant-free cutting of stainless steel. No iron, sulfur
or chlorine

● Super premium long life cutting wheel specifically designed
to cut all forms of stainless steel, high tensile alloys,
chrome and Inconel® alloys

● Comes in 1/10/50 packs

SUPER PREMIUM CUT OFF WHEEL

COMPETITOR wheels are entry level general purpose cutting
wheels for all applications.

● Application: ferrous metals

● General purpose cutting - value line

● Comes in 1/10/50 packs

VALUE LINE CUT OFF WHEEL

ITEM # SIZE QTY

51303 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 10

51314 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 10
51303-50 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 50
51314-50 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 50

ITEM # SIZE QTY

93303 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 10

93313 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 10
93303-50 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 50
93313-50 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 50
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
BX401 STRIPPING KIT 1

ABRASIVE TOOL WITH DRILL ADAPTER

BLYSK Abrasive Tool with Drill Adaptor are used for coating
removal, de-rusting, cleaning, and seam sealer removal. BLYSK
Abrasive Tool with Drill Adaptor is designed as a durable tool
for use on a wide variety of applications.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
BX227 ABRASIVE STEEL BELT 1

MBX COURSE CARBON STEEL WHEEL

Abrasive steel belt with coarse carbon steel belts for purposes
including coating removal, rust removal & seam seal removal.

Wire: 0.7mm carbon spring steel

Tips: angled, hardened, sharpened Finish: Coarse, sandblast-
like texture

DECAL REMOVER ERASER WHEEL

Decal remover eraser wheel: designed to remove quickly and
efficiently stickers, decals, graphics, pinstriping from cars,
trucks, boats.

An easy-to-use tool for removing adhesives and films from
painted auto surfaces.

Package includes : one 4 inch vinyl eraser wheel and (one drill
adapter arbor to fit your electric or pneumatic drill

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
6916 DECAL REMOVER WHEEL 1
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ITEM # GRIT QTY SIZE
82-203-040 40 1 2.75” X 25 YD

82-203-080 80 1 2.75” X 25 YD

82-203-180 180 1 2.75” X 25 YD

82-203-320 320 1 2.75” X 25 YD

82-203-400 400 1 2.75” X 25 YD

EXCELLA quality paper-backed abrasives deliver fast, effective
results at a great value. EXCELLA’S construction combines a
sharp, proprietary grain structure with an ultra-durable backing
and a specialized stearate coating to achieve a fast and uniform
finish with minimum loading.

Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA) backing for easy attaching.

PSA ABRASIVE ROLL

Uniquely structured open coat abrasives with stearate resists
loading.

Heavy duty backing resists tears. Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
backing.

PSA FILE SHEETS

ITEM # GRIT BOX QTY SIZE
82-202-040 40 50 2.75” X 16.5”

82-202-080 80 50 2.75” X 16.5”
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EXCELLA quality paper-backed abrasives deliver fast, effective
results at a great value. EXCELLA’S construction combines a
sharp, proprietary grain structure with an ultra-durable backing
and a specialized stearate coating to achieve a fast and uniform
finish with minimum loading.

Hook & Loop (Velcro®) backing for easy attaching.

ITEM # GRIT SHEET QTY SIZE
42203 40 25 6”

82-605-080 80 100 6”

82-605-120 120 100 6”

82-605-180 180 100 6”

82-605-220 220 100 6”

82-605-320 320 100 6”

82-605-400 400 100 6”

82-605-600 600 100 6”

82-605-800 800 100 6”

6” HOOK & LOOP ABRASIVE DISCS

EXCELLA quality paper-backed abrasives deliver fast, effective
results at a great value. EXCELLA’S construction combines a
sharp, proprietary grain structure with an ultra-durable backing
and a specialized stearate coating to achieve a fast and uniform
finish with minimum loading.

Hook & Loop (Velcro®) backing for easy attaching.

3” HOOK & LOOP ABRASIVE DISCS

ITEM # GRIT DISC QTY SIZE
82-305-080 80 200 3”

82-305-180 180 200 3”

82-305-320 320 200 3”
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ITEM # GRIT SHEET QTY SIZE
65303 40 50 8”

65306 80 50 8”

ITEM # GRIT SHEET QTY COLOR SIZE
59912 500 20 GREY 4.5” X 9”

59913 1200 20 GOLD 4.5” X 5.5”

59915 600 20 GREY 4.5” X 5.5”

59916 320 20 RED 4.5” X 5.5”

EXCELLA SEHGWHEY™ is the next generation in surface
preparation! SEHGWHEY™ cuts 3 times faster than a maroon
scuff pad, but leaves the same scratch pattern as a gray scuff
pad! SEGHWHEY™ will save you time and allow you to make
money! The secret is in SEHGWHEY’s Patent Pending,  highly
flexible backing and unique abrasive structure which allows you
to sand all types of uneven surfaces and into the tightest places
with the least amount of effort. SEGHWHEY™ can be used either

EXCELLA SEHGWHEY™ ULTIMATE
SURFACE PREPARATION PAD

Discs have an Aluminum Oxide, non loading stearate with resin
over resin bond for consistent reduction of abrasive grain. The
semi open coat and stearate resin are used to reduce clogging.
The heavy duty backing on the discs makes this suitable for
sanding and stripping paints, pigmented lacquers, primers,
sealers, and acid cured lacquers. To use, simply remove the
backing, than stick self-adhesive disc to appropriate backup pad
attached to orbital sander.

8” ALUMINUM OXIDE PSA TABBED DISCS

#59912

#59916

#59915

#59913
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ITEM # GRIT SHEET QTY SIZE
59863 MAROON 20 6 X 9

59864 GRAY 20 6 X 9

Sun Prep II is a water soluble, pre-paint cleaner used to abrade
painted & primed surfaces before refinishing. Sun Prep II helps
improve adhesion by  removing waxes, road film and dirt on areas
that are commonly hard to sand such as door jams, around locks,
under hoods & around seals. Sun Prep II provides excellent
adhesion on urethane bumpers. When finished scuffing, rinse
completely clean with water. Sun Prep II works best when used
with our Sun Brite® Hand Scuff Pads.

SUN PREP II WATER SOLUBLE SCUFFING
AGENT

Micro abrasives-based formula that
removes holograms, as well as light
dullness, swirls and polishing marks.
Ideal on black colours, leaves first-
class floss.

FINAL STEP POLISHING COMPOUND

Sun Brite scuff pads offer extraordinary flexibility that helps get
into those hard-to-reach areas and contoured surfaces.
Constructed from a high-quality, non-woven fiber that is evenly
bonded with abrasives and has an extremely uniform design,
Sun-Brite Scuff Pads stand head & shoulders above the
competition.

SUN BRITE® HAND SCUFF PADS

ITEM # SIZE CASE QTY
64924  32 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE
B2IN1-32 2 IN 1 COMPOUND POLISH 32 OZ 6

ONE STEP 2-IN-1 POLISHING COMPOUND

Unleash the power of simplicity with
the 2 in 1 polish your single solution
for rapid cutting and an extraordinary
high gloss finish.

Achieve flawless results with every
use, combining both speed and
brilliance in one effortless step.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE
B3500-32 FINAL STEP POLISHING COMPOUND 32 OZ 6

#64924
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ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
139.858 3 L WHITE 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
139.357 WHITE DISPENSER 1

ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
90224 4” YELLOW 100
90225 5” YELLOW 100
90226 6” YELLOW 100
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OPTIMUM + PREMIUM BODY FILLER

Optimum + Premium Body Filler is
manufactured with the finest quality
European resins and fillers and is
vacuum processed for an absolute
pinhole free formula. No finishing putty
or glaze needed to achieve a perfect
repair finish. Optimum + is an extremely
creamy formula that has a thixotropic
(firm when static and relaxed when
moved) quality which makes it easy to
spread over very large areas and gives
it excellent vertical hang.

99% NO PINHOLE GUARANTEE!
100% NO FINISH GLAZE
GUARANTEE!

Used to mix Body Filler, Putty, Resin, 2
Part Epoxy/Adhesive and Touch-up Paint.
Reduces contamination preventing costly
re-work. 100 sheets per board.

MIXING BOARD FOR PUTTY & FILLER

EURO 844 is a two
component polyester finishing
putty designed specifically for
the professional. With excellent
adhesion to metal, body filler,
wood, fiberglass, catalyzed
primers and old/sanded OEM
topcoats, EURO 844 provides
an ultra-smooth finish that is
easy to sand while
simultaneously preventing
sandpaper clogging.

LIQUID PUTTY
NC-KOMBI PUTTY

NC KOMBI is a 1K, nitrocellulose-
based fine filler designed for filling
small imperfections.

PLASTIC SPREADER

High quality plastic spreaders for
applying body filler, putty, glaze and for
shaping and smoothing seam  sealer.

ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
138.844 24 OZ BEIGE 8

ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
126.052 9 OZ DARK GRAY 12

ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
139.861 3 L LIGHT GREEN 4

LIGHTGRIP LIGHTWEIGHT BODY FILLER

Lightgrip is an advanced lightweight
body filler formulated with premium
resins to give the product an ultra-
creamy consistency, superior filling
properties and a pinhole-free finish. Can
be used direct to metal, OEM paint,
aluminum, galvanized
and fiberglass. Additional product
features include easy sanding, tack
free, and fast drying times.
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ITEM # ROLL SIZE SLEEVE QTY CASE QTY
02-B286-04 ¾” 12 48

02-B286-06 1-½” 6 24

● High curve resilience with no edge splitting.
● Acrylic adhesive for even adhesion and less imprinting.
● Superior adhesion with no residual residue.
● Temperature-stable up to 50° F- 200° F.

ORANGE HIGH-PERFORMANCE
MASKING TAPE

Bosna Premium Grade Automotive Masking Tape is a very
high-quality product that provides durability and resistance.
Perfect for automotive and other painting applications were
the operator needs good cornering. The B286 also has
temperature resistance capabilities that makes it attractive for
many automotive applications

YELLOW HIGH-TEMPERATURE MASKING
TAPE
Bosna Automotive Grade Masking Tape is a very high-quality
product that provides durability and resistance. Perfect for
automotive painting applications were the operator needs good
cornering, outdoor resistance and solvents. The B285 also has
temperature resistance capabilities that makes it ideal for many
automotive applications

YELLOW HIGH-TEMPERATURE MASKING
TAPE
Bosna Automotive Grade Masking Tape is a very high-quality
product that provides durability and resistance. Perfect for
automotive painting applications were the operator needs good
cornering, outdoor resistance and solvents. The B260 also has
temperature resistance capabilities that makes it ideal for many
automotive applications
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ITEM # ROLL SIZE SLEEVE QTY CASE QTY
02-B285-04 ¾” 12 48

02-B285-06 1-½” 6 24

ITEM # ROLL SIZE SLEEVE QTY CASE QTY
02-B260-04 ¾” 12 48

02-B260-06 1-½” 6 24

● High curve resilience with no edge splitting.
● Acrylic adhesive for even adhesion and less imprinting.
● Superior adhesion with no residual residue.
● Temperature-stable up to 110° C/230° F.
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Adhesive Foam Strips That Act as a Barrier for:

• Door Jambs
• Lift Gate Jambs
• Trunk Jambs
• Hood Compartment
• Against Paint Overspray

13MM & 19MM ADHESIVE FOAM TAPE

Bosna general purpose adhesive with firm foam that has the added feature
of high temperature resistance. The fast and easy to use permanent
bonding method provides high strength and long-term durability. It offers
design flexibility with its viscoelasticity and powerful ability to bond to a
variety of surfaces

ACRYLIC DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
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#02-FM01-13PL #02-FM01-19PL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
02-FM01-13PL 13MM FOAM TAPE 1

02-FM01-19PL 19MM FOAM TAPE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
02-B480-04 1/4” DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 1

02-B480-06 1/2” DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 1

02-B480-08 7/8” DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 1
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ITEM # SIZE WEIGHT BOX QTY
353518 18” X 500’ 35 LB 2

353536 36” X 500’ 35 LB 1

375706 6” X 700’ 35 LB 6

375718 18” X 700’ 35 LB 2

375736 36” X 700’ 35 LB 1

● 35 lb. Paper for best protection vs.
economy.

● Machined, lint-free finish.
● Better economical choice

ITEM # SHEET SIZE TREATMENT BOX QTY
161206 6” x 750’ POLY COATED 6

161218 18” X 750’ POLY COATED 2

161236 36” X 750’ POLY COATED 1

● Compatible with water and solvent borne paints,
primers and solvent borne clears

● No Bleed through
● Bright white to allow better light reflection for

color coverage
● Urethane Coated
● Lint Free

BLUE POLY COATED WATERBOURNE
MASKING PAPER
Blue Coated Masking Paper roll is designed for masking up before
you paint. The blue coating minimizes solvent bleed thru. Each roll
contains approximately 600 feet in length. It is great for masking-off
areas to avoid overspray from primer, paint, or clearcoat. It can be
used on glass, plastic accessories, existing paint or tires.

WHITE URETHANE MASKING PAPER

Our White Poly-Coated Masking Paper is impervious to bleed-through.
With a basis weight of 35 lbs., this bright white coated paper has great
light reflection, is strong, clean, and with its corona treated surface
produces superior paint adhesion.  This Masking Paper are competitive
with all current white poly coated papers on the market and offers the
same performance as higher priced masking papers.

35# GREEN MACHINE FINISH MASKING
PAPER

Designed to protect against Lacquers, Acrylic, and  solvent based paint,
our Green Machined Masking  Paper is the perfect general purpose paper
for your paint shop. Our Green Machine Masking paper is made from 35
lb. Stock giving it better hold out than traditional 30 lb. Masking paper.

.
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Paper Benefits:

Paper Benefits:

ITEM # SHEET SIZE TREATMENT BOX QTY
168306 6” x 600’ POLY COATED 6

168312 12” x 600’ POLY COATED 3

168318 18” X 600’ POLY COATED 2

168336 36” X 600’ POLY COATED 1

● Compatible with water and solvent borne paints,
primers and solvent borne clears

● No Bleed through
● Bright blue to allow better light reflection for

color coverage
● Poly Coated
● Lint Free

Paper Benefits:
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE MICRON BOX QTY
MF098-16350 16” X 350’ 10 1

BlueStar is a multipurpose plastic cover that protects
virtually any area from dust and over spray. Designed
for all paint applications with a unique  Corona
surface treatment that allows paint and primer to
adhere to the plastic and  eliminate flaking. The
natural  electrostatic properties hold the plastic
sheeting in place during taping. Prefolded rolls come
in a  self-dispensing box for clean and fast application.

PREMIUM BLUE OVERSPRAY SHEETING -
16’ X 350’ 9.8 MIC

ITEM # SHEET SIZE MICRON BOX QTY
2025085 20” x 250’ 9.5 1

Protective Sheeting is a multipurpose plastic cover
that protects virtually any area from dust and over
spray. Designed for all paint applications with a
unique  Corona surface treatment that allows paint
and primer to  adhere to the plastic and  eliminate
flaking. The natural  electrostatic properties hold the
plastic sheeting in place during taping. Prefolded rolls
come in a  self-dispensing box for clean and fast
application.

CLEAR OVER SPRAY OVERSPRAY
SHEETING - 20” X 250’ 9.5 MIC

● Corona Treated for Paint Adhesion
● Fantastic Cling
● Printed with “Paint This Side”
● Dispenser box for easy application

● Corona Treated for Paint Adhesion
● Fantastic Cling
● Printed with “Paint This Side”
● Dispenser box for easy application
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ITEM # COLOR QTY CASE QTY
4020050 YELLOW 1 12

4020051 BLUE 1 12

4020052 GREEN 1 12

4020054 PINK 1 12

4020055 RED 1 12

4020056 WHITE 1 12

4021212 ASSORTED 12 12

PUMPERTHE
"The Pumper" paint marker is an industrial-quality
permanent paint marker with a tough, crush-proof barrel.
Vibrant paint colors adhere well to most surfaces,
including cold, frosted, wet or oily materials. Even marks
underwater! Excellent marking on glass, metal, rubber,
masonry and many plastics. Rated for temperatures from
-20F to 150F. Each marker comes with an extra tip.

Write important information such as:

● Quality Control
● Job Numbers
● Cutting Lines
● Dimensions

● Product Id #
● Color Coding
● Warranty Numbers

ITEM # COLOR QTY CASE QTY
4010012 WHITE 1 12

4010013 YELLOW 1 12

4010015 RED 1 12

4010016 BLUE 1 12

Writes under water!

Water Based Formula
Safe For Most Surfaces

Unique Cap
Stores Spare Tip 7 Vibrant Colors

Available

Autowriter is designed to write on painted surfaces,
acrylics and glass so that you can leave notes and
instructions anywhere on a vehicle as it passes through
the repair process.

Autowriter’s water soluble formula allows you to write
without  damage and wipes off easily with glass cleaner.

Write important information such as:

Features:
    • Will not wash off in rain.
    • NO ghosting or etching glass or painted surfaces.
    • Sunlight does not affect writing.
    • Water-based ink is safe.
    • 5mm NIB.

● Customer Name
● Delivery Date
● Insurance Company
● Sublet Repairs

● Repair Order Number
● Repair & Non-Repair

Areas
● Technicians Name

AUTO
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ITEM # HARDENER  QTY CASE QTY
191.200.F FAST 2.5 LITER 6
191.200.M MEDIUM 2.5 LITER 6
191.200.S SLOW 2.5 LITER 6

ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE QTY
190.230.G GALLON GRAY 4
190.231.G GALLON CHARCOAL 4
190.232.G GALLON BLACK 4

ITEM # HARDENER  QTY CASE QTY
191.230.M MEDIUM QUART 6
191.230.S SLOW QUART 6

Hardener for our 4:1 Primer (190.230). Comes in Medium and Fast for spraying in a
wide variety of temperatures & climates.

Sold in quart container.

4:1 HIGH BUILD 3IN1 PRIMER HARDENER 4:1 HIGH BUILD 3IN1 PRIMER/SURFACER/ SEALER

An excellent DTM High Build primer that exhibits anti-corrosion characteristics,
excellent adhesion, exceptional filling   capabilities, and ease of sanding. The
addition of reducer makes it a great 2K sealer.

2:1 EURO MS+ EUROPEAN CLEAR COAT2:1 EURO MS+ CLEAR COAT HARDENER

Euro MS+ Clear Coat has  everything you want in a 2:1European Clear: Ease of
Application; Crystal Clear Resin; Superior, Brilliant Gloss and Superior Depth.

Extremely easy to apply Clear Coat with excellent flow and superior gloss. Spray
the first coat as you would the last.

2K Hardener for our 2:1 Euro MS+ Clear Coat (190.200.5). Comes in Slow, Medium
and Fast for spraying in a wide variety of temperatures & climates.

 Sold in 2.5 Liter container.

• 2K HARDENER FOR
OUR 2:1 EURO MS+
CLEAR COAT
(190.200.5)

• COMES IN SLOW,
MEDIUM AND FAST
FOR SPRAYING IN A
WIDE    VARIETY OF
TEMPERATURES &
CLIMATES.

• 2:1 EUROPEAN CLEAR
• VERY HIGH GLOSS
• CRYSTAL CLEAR FINISH
• DOES NOT DIE BACK
• EASY TO APPLY
• EASY TO POLISH

SIMPLE 2:1 MIX RATIO

2:1 HIGH SOLIDS MIRROR EFFECT CLEAR COAT 8.5 LITERS KIT

Universal Auto Color’s Mirror Effect 2:1 Clear Coat has the same extreme depth of
image (DOI) as the finest European clear coats but at a fraction of the cost. Comes as
a complete kit with hardener and reducer. Your choice of Medium or Slow kit to match
your spraying style and temperature range.

Kit comes with 5 liters of mirror effects clear, 2.5 liters of hardener and 1 liter of premium
reducer / 8.5 liters total.

Mixing Ratio is as follows: 2:1:.15-20% for best results.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
UPC-810-S SLOW MIRROR EFFECT CLEAR COAT KIT 1
UPC-810-M MEDIUM MIRROR EFFECT CLEAR COAT KIT 1

USE 191.200 HARDENER WITH THIS PRODUCT

ITEM # RATIO  QTY CASE QTY
190.200.5 2:1 5 LITER 4

• 2:1 HIGH SOLIDS CLEAR
• EXTREME GLOSS
• EXTREME DOI
• CRYSTAL CLEAR FINISH
• DOES NOT DIE BACK
• EASY TO APPLY
• EASY TO POLISH
• NO 2:1 WAVE WHEN
PROPERLY MIXED
• 8.5 TOTAL LITERS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
UPC-511KM UPC-511 CLEAR COAT KIT - MEDIUM 1
UPC-511KS UPC-511 CLEAR COAT KIT - SLOW 1

4:1 MEDIUM SOLIDS MIRROR EFFECT CLEAR COAT 8.5 LITERS KIT

UPC-511 Clear Coat is an economical urethane clear formulated for spot, panel
and overall repair. Easy to spray and apply. Will produce a high gloss, fast dry finish
that is easy to buff and perform well with water based and solvent based systems.

Excellent scratch and abrasion resistance. Easy to apply and quick drying. Can be
used for spot, panel or overall repairs. Air dry, low bake or I.R. cure. Excellent flow
and non-sag properties. Easy to sand and polish.

Works very well in the Gulf States where heat and high humidity are present. Comes
in two distinct kits: Slow for the high temperatures of summer and Medium for when
temperature and humidity are moderate to low.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AH1507098A SPRAY GUN 1.8MM 1

ANI R160/T HVLP MINI SPRAY GUN (1.2MM)ANI F1/N SUPER/S HVLP SPRAY GUN (1.8MM)

The ANI HVLP R160 Mini Spray gun is ideal for touch-up and for design
jobs. The 1.2 nozzles are ideal for painting large areas. Our spray system
(head-nozzle-needle) is 100% manually adjustable so as to achieve
constant fan height every time.

Stainless steel is used for the nozzle and needle, while the head is made
from drawn brass.

This gun easily atomizes UHS (ULTRA HIGH SOLID) paints. Applications
with this gun do not require the use of pressure vessels or pumps. Ideal for
the the automotive sector (fillers and primers).

The cup is equipped with a safety valve to avoid the danger of overpressure,
an air quantity regulator allows the adaptation of the spray to any degree
of viscosity and to any type of surface.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AH1518048A MINI SPRAY GUN 1.2MM 1

ANI F1/PLUS/S HVLP Spray Gun is suitable for coatings surface sprayings,
such as car spraying, furniture spraying, handicraft spraying, base coating,
wall painting, and spraying projects. The ANI F1/N-PLUS/S HVLP spray
paint gun is made of high-quality aluminum alloy, lightweight, compact for
easy to carry. HVLP technology helps to reduce the waste of residual
material in the color cup. The filter removes dirt particles in the paint and
prevents defects.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
AH1505111A SPRAY GUN 1.3MM 1

ANI F160-PLUS/S HVLP SPRAY GUN (1.3MM)

• HANDLE WITH THERMAL INSULATION
• MICROMETRIC REGULATORS
• PRESSURE AND AIR FLOW REGULATOR
• HIGH ATOMIZATION SPRAYING CAP (HPS SYSTEM)
• NOZZLE AND NEEDLE IN STAINLESS STEEL
• SURFACE PROTECTION TREATMENT IN PTFE
• MAXIMUM DESCRIPTION PRESSURE: 7 BAR
• AIR CONSUMPTION 220 L / MIN
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
C01259 CAR-REP GUIDE COAT 6

2K EPOXY DTM ECOATS

CAR-REP® 2K EPOXY DTM eCOATS deliver a professional
2-component solution to OEM panel repair. Featuring OEM
color match, strong adhesion, bond and corrosion resistance
these eCoats are the only aerosols in the market to meet
OEM performance requirements. Recommended under/over
seam sealers and all bare metal. Can be over-coated. Weld
through.

Secure your paint jobs and spray
guide coat on body filler, primer or
clear coat before sanding to help
identify surface imperfections. Helps
locate pinholes, high spots, low spots
and orange peel. Dries instantly and
does not clog sandpaper.

GUIDE COAT

Car-Rep® 2K Epoxy Top Coats
deliver optimum performance and
value with singlestage application.
Direct to surface saves time and
materials on almost any surface from
bare and galvanized metal to chrome,
wood, glass and most plastics.
Adheres exceptionally well and boasts
superior corrosion, chemical, scratch
and UV resistance. Optimal for both
powder coat spot repair & touch up
and replacing 1K Trim Paints with 2K
OEM performance.
USE TARGETS Ideal for spot repair
and touch up.Excellent for fleet
maintenance, equipment spot repair.

2K EPOXY TOP COAT2K POLYURETHANE CLEAR COAT
Car-Rep® 2K Polyurethane Clear Coat
forms a strong and extremely durable crystal
clear chip, chemical and UV resistant film. It
can be applied over solvent or waterborne
base coats. Revolutionary Wise 2K®
technology delivers 2K OEM performance
without the worry about premature
hardening in the can. Features superior
gloss retention and quick chemical
resistance. High quality blendability and
quality spray and flow. C2200 Car-Rep® 2K
PU Clear Coat High Gloss 11.7oz

USE TARGETS: Smart Repair Spot Blends
Small Parts & Jambs Artwork & Intercoat
Spray Outs Headlights

SPOT BLENDER

An aerosol blending mixture to
create seamless edge transitions for
an invisible Smart Repair. Use
throughout the painting process to
ensure smooth edges.
Recommended especially developed
for 2K clear coats and top coats.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
C2250CA CAR-REP SPOT BLENDER 6

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY

C2200 CAR-REP 2K PU CLEAR COAT
HIGH GLOSS 11.7 OZ 6

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR CASE QTY
C239005S CAR-REP 2K JET BLACK SATIN 6
C239005 CAR-REP 2K JET BLACK GLOSS 6

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR CASE QTY
C240601 CAR-REP 2K EPOXY ECOAT DTM LIGHT GREEN 6
C240602 CAR-REP 2K EPOXY ECOAT DTM OLIVE GREEN 6
C240900 CAR-REP 2K EPOXY ECOAT DTM BLACK 6
C240910 CAR-REP 2K EPOXY ECOAT DTM WHITE 6
C240920 CAR-REP 2K EPOXY ECOAT DTM GREY 6
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is designed to penetrate paint
overspray on floors rapidly
and break the paint-floor
bond.

It also creates rapid breakup
of the paint and dries so it can
be removed by sweeping or
scraping large pieces from the
floor. Biodegradable.

Discard in accordance with
local, state, and federal laws.

Is a fast, efficient and
economical method of
removing all types of finishes
from fiberglass surfaces.

This nonflammable stripper
will remove acrylics,
enamels, lacquers,
polyurethane's/urethanes,
and waterborne coatings
while not damaging the gel
coat. Biodegradable.

Discard in accordance with
local, state, and federal laws.

(THIS PRODUCT IS
EXTREMELY SOUGHT AFTER
IN THE MARINE BUSINESS OR
WHEREVER BOATS ARE
RESTORED)

Is a fast, efficient and economical
method of removing all types of
finishes from metal surfaces of
aircraft, automobiles, and trucks-
wet or dry. when allowed to dry,
STRIP-IT-DRY will not allow the
old paint to re-adhere to the metal
surface. Biodegradable.

Discard in accordance with local,
state, and federal laws.

(BEST ALL AROUND STRIPPER
FOR THE AUTOMOTIVE
INDUSTRY)

Is a fast, efficient and
economical method of removing
all types of finishes from metal
surfaces of aircraft, automobiles,
and trucks. This nonflammable
stripper will remove acrylics,
e n a m e l s , l a c q u e r s ,
polyurethane's urethanes, and
waterborne coatings.

This stripper is designed to be
used “wet”. Biodegradable.

Discard in accordance with
local, state, and federal laws.

(AIRCRAFT STRIPPER IS THE
BEST KNOWN NAME IN THE
BUSINESS. THIS IS A WET
STRIPPER)

FIBERGLASS STRIPPER BOOTH FLOOR STRIPPER

AIRCRAFT STRIPPERSTRIP-IT-DRY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
STR001 STRIP-IT-DRY 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AIR001 AIRCRAFT STRIPPER 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FIB001 FIBERGLASS STRIPPER 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
PBS005 BOOTH FLOOR STRIPPER 4

*Not for Retail Sale*
*Professional Use Only*

Methylene Chloride Formulation

*Not for Retail Sale*
*Professional Use Only*

Methylene Chloride Formulation

*Not for Retail Sale*
*Professional Use Only*

Methylene Chloride Formulation

*Not for Retail Sale*
*Professional Use Only*

Methylene Chloride Formulation
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ACRYLIC LACQUER THINNER

An aggressive formulation of 100% virgin solvents
to provide maximum cleaning power for paint guns
and part cleaning.

Natural rubber gloves should be worn to protect
hands

MINERAL SPIRITS

Thinner for oil based paints, enamels, varnishes and
stains. Ideal for cleaning brushes or rollers after
painting and an excellent solvent for oil, grease, tar
and wax. Test on sample before using on plastics,
synthetic fabrics and tile.

KAR-PREP WAX & GREASE REMOVER

Kardol Kar Prep is a tough, versatile, professional
grade cleaner, formulated to lift and remove dirt, oil
and grease from metal and plastic surfaces. Use
for all pre-paint applications. Fast evaporation
speeds job prep.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
150330 1 GALLON KAR-PREP 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
150900 1 GALLON LACQUER THINNER 4

150902 5 GALLON LACQUER THINNER 1

150906 55 GALLON LACQUER THINNER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
105004 5 GALLON MINERAL SPIRITS 1
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
090190 90ml SOLVENT 50/50/25/1 1

180190 180ml SOLVENT 50/50/25/1 1

300190 300ml SOLVENT 50/50/25/1 1

600190 600ml SOLVENT 50/50/25/1 1

800190 800ml SOLVENT 50/50/25/1 1

Our gravity-fed disposable paint cup system features
an inner disposable cup liner that collapses as you
spray. This creates a positive fluid flow to the gun
nozzle and allows spraying in any position. No more
spitting or sputtering. Plus, you save on cleanup time,
reduce solvent usage, reduce mixing cup usage and
reduced paint can usage.
Our DPC system includes: 1 reusable outer plastic
cup frame with measuring guides & locking ring, 50
disposable cup liners, 50 snap-on cover lids with 125
micron filter and 25 disposable cup cover plugs.
System may require optional gun adapter to fit your
spray gun.

DISPOSABLE PAINT CUP (DPC) SYSTEM
SOLVENT

Benefits of using our DPC Disposable Paint Cup System:

- One DPC Cup for both mixing & spraying

- 70% savings in cleaning solvents

- Closed, filtered system - no outside contamination

- 25% more disposable cups, lids & plugs than comparable
products

- Easy-To-Use, and priced lower than comparable products

Surgical blue cloths contain no oils, solvents, silicones
or other materials that may affect surface
adhesion.Compatible with all primers, primer
surfacers, and high solid coatings.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
15802 TACK CLOTHS 144

SURGICAL BLUE TACK CLOTHS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PLUGS DPC PLUGS 25

Additional Solvent & Waterborne
lids for our DPC Paint Cup
system.

50 per box.

DISPOSABLE PAINT CUP LIDS

Additional Hard Cups & Locking Rings for our DPC Paint Cup
System.

Sold Individually

DISPOSABLE PAINT HARD CUPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
161.100 DEVILBLISS 1

161.102 SATA QUICK RELEASE QCC 1

161.103 IWATA 1
161.104 IWATA MINI 1
161.105 ACCUSPRAY/BINKS 1
161.106 VELOCITY VRM 1
161.107 GENERAL USE 1
161.108 SAGOLA 1
161.109 SAGOLA 3300 1
161.110 WALCOM 1
161.111 SATA 1

Light Weight and durable
aluminum adapters for our
DPC Paint Cup System.

ALUMINUM ADAPTERS FOR PAINT GUNS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
OCO090 90ml HARD CUP 1

OCO180 180ml HARD CUP 1

OCO300 300ml HARD CUP 1

OCO600 600ml HARD CUP 1

OCO800 800ml HARD CUP 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
161.100P DEVILBISS 1

161.102P SATA QUICK RELEASE QCC 1

161.103P IWATA 1
161.104P IWATA MINI 1
161.105P ACCUSPRAY/BINKS 1
161.106P VELOCITY VRM 1
161.107P GENERAL USE 1
161.108P SAGOLA 1
161.109P SAGOLA 3300 1
161.110P WALCOM 1
161.111P SATA 1

COMPOSITE ADAPTERS FOR PAINT GUNS

Ultra Light Weight and durable
composite adapters for our
DPC Paint Cup System.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
030190 300ml SOLVENT LIDS 50

068190 600ml/800ml SOLVENT LIDS 50

DISPOSABLE PAINT CUP PLUGS

Additional Plugs for our DPC
Paint Cup System.

25 per box

* LINER & LID NOT INCLUDED.
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ITEM # SEAT SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
SC-250 BUCKET 250 1

Single use, water resistant premium disposable floor mats avoid the
risk of transferring dirt and oil marks from one car to another during
routine services. Convenient open face carton. Perfect for use in the
following industries:

● Automotive Service Centers
● Automotive Collision Centers
● Automotive Dealerships

PREMIUM DISPOSABLE PLASTIC SEAT
COVERS

ITEM # SEAT SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
SC-500 BUCKET 500 1

Single use seat covers avoid the risk of transferring dirt and oil marks
from one car to another during routine services. Convenient center pull
roll fits most standard seat cover dispenser machines. Perfect for use
in the following industries:

● Automotive Service Centers
● Automotive Collision Centers
● Automotive Dealerships

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC SEAT COVERS

ITEM # WHEEL SIZE BOX QTY CASE QTY
SWC-500 13” - 18” 500 1

Single use steering wheel covers avoid the risk of transferring dirt and
oil marks from one car to another  during routine services. Convenient
open face 500 pack carton. Perfect for use in the following industries:

● Automotive Service Centers
● Automotive Collision Centers
● Automotive Dealerships

DISPOSABLE STEERING WHEEL COVERS

● Quick Lube Centers
● Car Wash Centers
● Valet Parking

● Quick Lube Centers
● Car Wash Centers
● Valet Parking

● Quick Lube Centers
● Car Wash Centers
● Valet Parking
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ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
PC-500C 10” X 12.25” 500 1

Single use, water resistant premium disposable floor mats avoid the
risk of transferring dirt and oil marks from one car to another during
routine services. Convenient open face carton. Perfect for use in the
following industries:

● Automotive Service Centers
● Automotive Collision Centers
● Automotive Dealerships

DISPOSABLE POLY-COATED FLOOR MATS

ITEM # SHEET SIZE SHEET QTY CASE QTY
PFM-250 10” X 12.25” 250 1

Single use, water resistant premium disposable floor mats avoid the
risk of transferring dirt and oil marks from one car to another during
routine services. Convenient roll. Perfect for use in the following
industries:

● Automotive Service Centers
● Automotive Collision Centers
● Automotive Dealerships

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC FLOOR MATS - ROLL

● Quick Lube Centers
● Car Wash Centers
● Valet Parking

● Quick Lube Centers
● Car Wash Centers
● Valet Parking
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
DSP109 FILM DISPENSER 1

Our carpet protection film dispenser is built to last a lifetime. Comes
constructed with a solid steel frame and all of the hardware needed for
assembly.

Can be wall mounted, bench mounted or left freestanding.

Fits most carpet protection rolls on the market.

CARPET PROTECTION FILM DISPENSER

ITEM # ROLL SIZE MILS CASE QTY
CM-200-PR-24-4 24” X 200’ 4 1

Plastic carpet protection film protects freshly cleaned or dyed carpets and
gives used cars a new car look and feel. Self-adhesive carpet cover
protection film is printed with "Dealer Must Remove Protective Cover" in
the industry standard rectangular pattern. For use in the following
industries:

● Automotive dealerships
● Automotive detail centers
● Reconditioning centers

CARPET PROTECTION FILM 4 MIL

ITEM # SHEET SIZE MILS COLOR CASE QTY
36100-XP 36” X 100’ 2.5 BLUE 1

Our self-adhering Collision Wrap & Cavity Film Film keeps small parts
from flying off damaged vehicles during transport while protecting the
interior from rain, wind and dirt. The puncture resistant plastic film cuts
easily with a razor, can be repositioned numerous times and can be
applied quickly by just one person. Can be trimmed or combined to fit
almost any size cavity. Our Collision Wrap & Cavity Film has UV
protectors that hold up fine, even in the Florida sun!

COLLISION CRASH WRAP & CAVITY FILM

● Upholstery Centers
● Used car lots
● Home construction
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FN SERIES LEAD COATED
For Asian alloy wheels

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
FNC-005-PB 5g LEAD 25
FNC-010-PB 10g LEAD 25
FNC-015-PB 15g LEAD 25
FNC-020-PB 20g LEAD 25
FNC-025-PB 25g LEAD 25
FNC-030-PB 30g LEAD 25
FNC-035-PB 35g LEAD 25
FNC-040-PB 40g LEAD 25
FNC-045-PB 45g LEAD 25
FNC-050-PB 50g LEAD 25
FNC-055-PB 55g LEAD 25
FNC-060-PB 60g LEAD 25

MC SERIES LEAD UNCOATED
Used mainly for domestic alloy wheels.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
MC-025-PB 0.25oz LEAD 50
MC-050-PB 0.50oz LEAD 50
MC-075-PB 0.75oz LEAD 50
MC-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 50
MC-125-PB 1.25oz LEAD 50
MC-150-PB 1.50oz LEAD 50
MC-175-PB 1.75oz LEAD 25
MC-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
MC-225-PB 2.25oz LEAD 25
MC-250-PB 2.50oz LEAD 25
MC-275-PB 2.75oz LEAD 25
MC-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25

LEAD WHEEL WEIGHTS - Lead Coated & Uncoated Clip-On Weights
 for Alloy Wheels.

MC SERIES LEAD COATED
Used mainly for domestic alloy wheels. Later model
Ford vehicles could use IAW.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
MCC-025-PB 0.25oz LEAD 25
MCC-050-PB 0.50oz LEAD 25
MCC-075-PB 0.75oz LEAD 25
MCC-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 25
MCC-125-PB 1.25oz LEAD 25
MCC-150-PB 1.50oz LEAD 25
MCC-175-PB 1.75oz LEAD 25
MCC-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
MCC-225-PB 2.25oz LEAD 25
MCC-250-PB 2.50oz LEAD 25
MCC-275-PB 2.75oz LEAD 25
MCC-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25

T SERIES LEAD COATED
ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY

TC-025-PB 0.25oz LEAD 25
TC-050-PB 0.50oz LEAD 25
TC-075-PB 0.75oz LEAD 25
TC-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 25
TC-125-PB 1.25oz LEAD 25
TC-150-PB 1.50oz LEAD 25
TC-175-PB 1.75oz LEAD 25
TC-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
TC-225-PB 2.25oz LEAD 25
TC-250-PB 2.50oz LEAD 25
TC-275-PB 2.75oz LEAD 25
TC-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25

P SERIES LEAD UNCOATED
For passenger steel wheels

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
REG-025-PB 0.25oz LEAD 50
REG-050-PB 0.50oz LEAD 50
REG-075-PB 0.75oz LEAD 50
REG-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 50
REG-125-PB 1.25oz LEAD 50
REG-150-PB 1.50oz LEAD 25
REG-175-PB 1.75oz LEAD 25
REG-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
REG-225-PB 2.25oz LEAD 25
REG-250-PB 2.50oz LEAD 25
REG-275-PB 2.75oz LEAD 25
REG-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25

AW SERIES LEAD COATED
ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY

AWC-025-PB 0.25oz LEAD 25
AWC-050-PB 0.50oz LEAD 25
AWC-075-PB 0.75oz LEAD 25
AWC-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 25
AWC-125-PB 1.25oz LEAD 25
AWC-150-PB 1.50oz LEAD 25
AWC-175-PB 1.75oz LEAD 25
AWC-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
AWC-225-PB 2.25oz LEAD 25
AWC-250-PB 2.50oz LEAD 25
AWC-755-PB 2.75oz LEAD 25
AWC-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25
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TAL SERIES LEAD COATED
Used on heavy trucks with with Aloca or Accuride
tubeless alloy wheels. Single weight fits both sides of
the wheel.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
TALC-200 2.00oz LEAD 25
TALC-300 3.00oz LEAD 25
TALC-400 4.00oz LEAD 25
TALC-600 6.00oz LEAD 25
TALC-800 8.00oz LEAD 25

LT1 SERIES LEAD UNCOATED
Used on 3/4 and 1-ton light trucks with steel wheels.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
LT1-100 1.00oz LEAD 25
LT1-200 2.00oz LEAD 25
LT1-300 3.00oz LEAD 25
LT1-400 4.00oz LEAD 25
LT1-500 5.00oz LEAD 25
LT1-600 6.00oz LEAD 25

LEAD WHEEL WEIGHTS - Lead Coated & Uncoated Clip-On Weights
 for Alloy Wheels.

I7 SERIES LEAD UNCOATED
Used on the majority of medium and heavy duty trucks
equipped with tube or tubeless type tires and steel
rims.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
I7-100-PB 1.00oz LEAD 25
I7-200-PB 2.00oz LEAD 25
I7-300-PB 3.00oz LEAD 25
I7-400-PB 4.00oz LEAD 25
I7-500-PB 5.00oz LEAD 25
I7-600-PB 6.00oz LEAD 25
I7-700-PB 7.00oz LEAD 25
I7-800-PB 8.00oz LEAD 25

I7-1000-PB 10.0oz LEAD 25

WHEEL WEIGHT PROFILE GAUGE
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Premium adhesive wheel weights in both box and
roll packaging. 4-Season, Premium, High Tack
adhesive tape with Easy-Peel paper backing make
these wheel weights a breeze to use. Guaranteed
to HOLD FAST when properly applied.

BOXED ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS

WHEEL WEIGHT BIN WITH 8 SHELVES

ITEM # SIZE OZ. BOX QTY COLOR
PC025-28FEGPLP .25 oz 28 SILVER/GRAY
PC025-52FEGPLP .25 oz 52 SILVER/GRAY
PC050-24FEGPLP .50 oz 24 SILVER/GRAY
PC100-16FEGPLP 1 oz 16 SILVER/GRAY
PC025-28FEBPLP .25 oz 28 BLACK
PC025-52FEBPLP .25 oz 52 BLACK
PC050-24FEBPLP .50 oz 24 BLACK
PC100-16FEBPLP 1 oz 16 BLACK

SILVER/GRAY

BLACK

WHEEL WEIGHTS - Coated Steel Adhesive Weights for Alloy Wheels.

• Easy Assembly

• Black Finish

• Holds 2 Rolls

• All Metal Construction

• Can Be Secured to Workshop Floors

ROLL WHEEL WEIGHT DOUBLE DISPENSER
STAND

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
D2SRL DOUBLE ROLL STAND 1

Premium adhesive wheel weights in both box and roll
packaging. 4-Season, Premium, High Tack adhesive
tape with Easy-Peel paper backing make these wheel
weights a breeze to use. Guaranteed to HOLD FAST
when properly applied.

PASSENGER CAR & LIGHT TRUCK
ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS

ITEM # SIZE OZ. BOX QTY COLOR
PC025-715RFEGPLP .25 oz 715 SILVER/GRAY
PC050-300RFEGPLP .50 oz 300 SILVER/GRAY

ROLL ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS

SILVER/GRAY ONLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
R8CLP WHEEL WEIGHT BIN 1

• 56 standard size bin opening
(7 up, 8 across)

• Each standard bin holds up
to 25 weights each

• 1 Oversize bin

• Each Oversize Bin hold
complete roll of weights

*Wheel Weights sold separately*Wheel Weights sold separately
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FN SERIES STEEL COATED
For Asian alloy wheels

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
FN10G 10g STEEL 25
FN15G 15g STEEL 25
FN20G 20g STEEL 25
FN25G 25g STEEL 25
FN30G 30g STEEL 25
FN35G 35g STEEL 25
FN40G 40g STEEL 25
FN45G 45g STEEL 25
FN50G 50g STEEL 25
FN55G 55g STEEL 25
FN60G 60g STEEL 25

MC SERIES STEEL COATED
Used mainly for domestic alloy wheels. Later model
Ford vehicles could use IAW.

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
MC025 0.25oz STEEL 25
MC050 0.50oz STEEL 25
MC075 0.75oz STEEL 25
MC100 1.00oz STEEL 25
MC125 1.25oz STEEL 25
MC150 1.50oz STEEL 25
MC175 1.75oz STEEL 25
MC200 2.00oz STEEL 25
MC225 2.25oz STEEL 25
MC250 2.50oz STEEL 25
MC275 2.75oz STEEL 25
MC300 3.00oz STEEL 25

OEM WHEEL WEIGHTS - Steel Clip-On Weights for Alloy & Steel Wheels.

T SERIES STEEL COATED
ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
TS025 0.25oz STEEL 25
TS050 0.50oz STEEL 25
TS075 0.75oz STEEL 25
TS100 1.00oz STEEL 25
TS125 1.25oz STEEL 25
TS150 1.50oz STEEL 25
TS175 1.75oz STEEL 25
TS200 2.00oz STEEL 25
TS225 2.25oz STEEL 25
TS250 2.50oz STEEL 25
TS275 2.75oz STEEL 25
TS300 3.00oz STEEL 25

P SERIES STEEL COATED
For passenger steel wheels

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
PS025 0.25oz STEEL 25
PS050 0.50oz STEEL 25
PS075 0.75oz STEEL 25
PS100 1.00oz STEEL 25
PS125 1.25oz STEEL 25
PS150 1.50oz STEEL 25
PS175 1.75oz STEEL 25
PS200 2.00oz STEEL 25
PS225 2.25oz STEEL 25
PS250 2.50oz STEEL 25
PS275 2.75oz STEEL 25
PS300 3.00oz STEEL 25

AW SERIES STEEL COATED
ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
AW025 0.25oz STEEL 25
AW050 0.50oz STEEL 25
AW075 0.75oz STEEL 25
AW100 1.00oz STEEL 25
AW125 1.25oz STEEL 25
AW150 1.50oz STEEL 25
AW175 1.75oz STEEL 25
AW200 2.00oz STEEL 25
AW225 2.25oz STEEL 25
AW250 2.50oz STEEL 25
AW275 2.75oz STEEL 25

AW0300 3.00oz STEEL 25

OEM WHEEL WEIGHTS

IAW SERIES STEEL COATED
For Import alloy wheels

ITEM # SIZE MATERIAL BOX QTY
IAW10G 10g STEEL 25
IAW15G 15g STEEL 25
IAW20G 20g STEEL 25
IAW25G 25g STEEL 25
IAW30G 30g STEEL 25
IAW35G 35g STEEL 25
IAW40G 40g STEEL 25
IAW45G 45g STEEL 25
IAW50G 50g STEEL 25
IAW55G 55g STEEL 25
IAW60G 60g STEEL 25

OEM APPROVED!
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OEM WHEEL WEIGHTS - Coated Steel Adhesive Weights for Alloy Wheels.

Premium adhesive wheel weights in both box and roll
packaging. 4-Season, Premium, High Tack adhesive tape
with Easy-Peel, Easy-Tear vinyl backing make these wheel
weights a breeze to use. Guaranteed to HOLD FAST when
properly applied.

GUDE PASSENGER CAR & LIGHT TRUCK
ROLL ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS

ITEM # SIZE OZ. MATERIAL ROLL QTY COLOR
AB25R .25 oz STEEL 720 BLACK
AB50R .50 oz STEEL 360 BLACK
AS25R .25 oz STEEL 720 SILVER/GRAY
AS50R .50 oz STEEL 360 SILVER/GRAY

ITEM # SIZE OZ. MATERIAL BOX QTY COLOR
AB25B .25 oz STEEL 576 BLACK
AB50B .50 oz STEEL 288 BLACK

AB100B 1.00 oz STEEL 144 BLACK
AS25B .25 oz STEEL 576 SILVER/GRAY
AS50B .50 oz STEEL 288 SILVER/GRAY

AS100B 1.00 oz STEEL 144 SILVER/GRAY

SILVER/GRAY

BLACK

GUDE PASSENGER CAR & LIGHT TRUCK
BOXED ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS
Premium adhesive wheel weights in both box and roll
packaging. 4-Season, Premium, High Tack adhesive tape
with Easy-Peel, Easy-Tear vinyl backing make these wheel
weights a breeze to use. Guaranteed to HOLD FAST when
properly applied.

OEM APPROVED!
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ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY

PB-CS40-3 3 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-4 4 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-6 6 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-8 8 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-10 10 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-12 12 OZ. 40

PB-CS40-14 14 OZ. 40

Coated Tempered Glass, Solid Beads – Will not break down/apart.

TPMS compatible

PRECISION BALANCE COMPOUND

ITEM # COLOR BOX QTY
62W WHITE 12
62Y YELLOW 12

ITEM # COLOR BOX QTY
80220 WHITE 16
80221 YELLOW 16

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
UWR-PLIERS UWR WHEEL WEIGHT PLIERS 1

924 WHEEL WEIGHT PLIERS 1

TIRE TREAD DEPTH GAUGE

The tire tread gauge calibrated from 0 to 1 inch, reads in 32nds, and
three color zones. Red range on bar: 0-3/32nds; Yellow Range on bar:
3/32 - 6/32nds ; Green Range on bar: 6/32-32/32nds, which provides
accurate depth readings and allows for a quick and easy reading

BRAKE LINING THICKNESS GAUGE

Set of 8 gauges denoting 3 thickness levels: Green, Yellow & Red, which
indentify if the brakes are still good (Green), should be serviced (Yellow)
and must be serviced (Red)

Real lead-free paint in stick form combining the long-lasting durability of
paint with ease-of-use of a crayon. Marks on smooth, rough, rusty or
dirty surfaces and also marks through oil and water

Temperature range: -50°F to 150°F (-46°C to 66°C)

TIRE CRAYONS - ECONOMY MARKAL TIRE CRAYONS

High quality, easy to see marking crayons write on almost anything.

 PREMIUM WHEEL WEIGHT PLIERS

Wheel Weight Hammer and Remover.
● Only tool able to remove all wheel weights
● Tool will not pinch
● Tool will not scratch rims
● Long lasting - parts available

MADE in the USA

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AMA-TDG TREAD DEPTH GAUGE 50

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
AMA-BG BRAKE GAUGE 1

#924 #UWT-PLIERS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
1052N LOW PROFILE 7.7 LB 4
1052 HIGH PROFILE 7.7 LB 5

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
1280 MOUNTING PASTE 25 LB 1
2214 MOUNTING PASTE 55 LB 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
K2480 RUST RELEASE 25 LBS 1

This product is a water based lubricant for quick mounting and
dismounting. The tire adheres to the rim and will not slip off. It also helps
to seal tire bead and reduce damage. Use “as is” (concentrated) or
diluted with 2 parts of water to extend volume three times farther.

One gallon and Five gallon pails

Tire mounting paste for use when installing new and used tires. White in
color. Comes in both high profile and low profile tubs.

● 7.7lb pail
● Reduces rim slippage
● Contains rust inhibitors. Petroleum-free
● Apply with KX-73 brush

MADE IN THE USA

• Makes tire mounting/demounting faster and easier
• Will not stain or mark aluminum or alloy wheels
• Ideal for packing earthmover beads
• Use for lubricating bead seaters
• Water soluble, can be diluted
• Will not separate and liquefy
• Rust inhibitor added

TIRE MOUNTING LIQUID - CONCENTRATE BLACK-ICE STOP RUST RIM RELEASE

TIRE AND TUBE MOUNTING COMPOUNDUNIVERSAL MOUNTING PASTE

BLACK-ICE Stop Rust Rim Release: Lubricates rim and tire for easy
mounting & demounting, Prevents rim and bead from bonding together,
Protects against rust and corrosion, Performs well in Sub-Zero
temperatures, Non-evaporating formula contains no water, Performs
well down to -17°C (1.4°F)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
81501C MOUNTING LUBE 1 GAL 4
81505C MOUNTING LUBE 5 GAL 1
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Leak Detector makes locating air leaks
easier!

Available in a ready-to-use spray bottle, or
a concentrate

Ideal for locating Air Leaks

Quick/Easy Application

Can be used on all types of Tires, Tubes,
Valves and Rims

LEAK DETECTOR SPRAY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
KLD32 LEAK DETECTOR 32 OZ 4

BEAD SEALER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
507F BEAD SEALER 32 FL.OZ. 10

Our KEX Bead Sealer is a thick black
sealant designed to stop bead leaks. Quick
and economical, these sealers form an
air-tight seal between the tire and the rim,
effectively reducing comebacks from
aggravating bead leaks.

LINER SEALER BRUSH TOP CAN

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
508F LINER SEALER 16 FL.OZ. 10

Designed for use around the edges of
repair units, overbuff areas and on porous
innerliners.

ALL PURPOSE CEMENT

Our Cement contains accelerators that begin
the curing process when coming in contact
with the vulcanized gum of the repair.
Designed to be used with repairs that require
heat and pressure for vulcanization. Available
in an 8 ounce can with applicator brush cap.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
511F CEMENT 8 FL.OZ. 10
BL-8 BLUE CEMENT 8 FL.OZ. 10

PRE-BUFF CLEANER

Use buffing solution with scraping tool to
dissolve and remove lubricants and
contaminants from the inner liner before
buffing. Flammable.

16 oz. Aerosol or 32 oz. Container.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
491F AEROSOL 16 OZ 12
490F LIQUID 32 OZ 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
2990 COTTON SWAB 1

73 MOUNT PASTE BRUSH 1

MOUNTING BRUSHES & SWABS
- Mounting paste brush w/45 degree
head for use with all types of
mounting pastes.

- Cotton tipped applicator swab. Use
to apply tire lube to bead area when
mounting tires to wheels using
automated tire changing equipment.
Durable wire handle can be bent to
any position necessary for comfort
or application ease.

KX-73

KX-2990

● 20" x 20" heavy gauge all-steel construction Cabinet with a hinged
door
● 9 1/2" shelf below the door.
● Color: Black
● Supplied with a Keyed Lock.

KEX WALL BLACK CABINET EMPTY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION  QTY
27E-B EMPTY WALL CABINET 1

20”

20”
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ITEM # SIZE INCHES SIZE MM BOX QTY
1000 2” 50 MM 20
1001 2 ½” 65 MM 20
1002 3 ½” 90 MM 10

ITEM # SIZE INCHES SIZE MM BOX QTY
2001 3” X 2” 75 X 50 20

2001A 3 1/2” X 2 ½” 85 X 65 20
2004 5” X 3” 130 X 80 10

2004A 5 3/4” X 3 ½” 145 X 90 10

ITEM # SIZE INCHES SIZE MM BOX QTY
4203 2 3/8” X 2 3/8” 60 X 60 MM 100
4204 3” X 3” 75 X 75 MM 100
4205 1 ¾” X 1 ¾” 45 X 45 MM 100

Combination of patch and stem covered with dual cure cushion gum
with pilot wire. Use for puncture repairs in radial passenger and
light truck tires

Used for puncture repairs in bias ply passenger, light truck, and truck
tires. Each unit features a large, reinforced platform providing added
strength while maintaining maximum flexibility. Use with appropriate plug
filler material. Apply with Fast-Dry Cement.

Specifically constructed for puncture repairs in radial tires.
BESTPATCH repair units feature a, reinforced platform providing
added strength while maintaining maximum flexibility. Use with
appropriate plug filler material. Apply with Fast-Dry Cement.

PILOT WIRE PATCH PLUGS UNIVERSAL SQUARE PATCH

RADIAL TIRE REPAIRSBIAS TIRE REPAIRS

Universal patches are reinforced with rubber for added strength.
Recommended for puncture repairs in the tread area of radial or bias
tires.

ITEM # SIZE INCHES SIZE MM BOX QTY
3000 1/8” 4.5 MM 10
3001 ¼” 6 MM 10
3002 3/8” 9 MM 10

A budget friendly, reliable tire repair solution.
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY
412BL BLACK PLUGS 4 IN 60

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
91-801 BLUE CEMENT 8.5 OZ 1

This vulcanizing cement is formulated for optimal performance with
Bestpatch tire and tube repair patches. It comes in an 8 fl oz. can,
designed for room temperature vulcanization, making it ideal for
professionals

Posi-Cord String / Temporary Repairs. Rubber impregnated for
vulcanization. Recommended for non-highway service tires only.

60 per pack

Our Cement contains accelerators that begin the curing process when
coming in contact with the vulcanized gum of the repair. Designed to
be used with repairs that require heat and pressure for vulcanization.
Available in an 8.5 ounce can with applicator brush cap.

FAST DRYING CEMENT UNIVERSAL SQUARE PATCH

BLUE CEMENTTIRE PLUG - BLACK

Our BESTPATCH Bead Sealer is a thick black sealant designed to
stop bead leaks. Quick and economical, these sealers form an air-
tight seal between the tire and the rim, effectively reducing
comebacks from aggravating bead leaks.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
91-701 FAST DRYING CEMENT 8.5 OZ 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
95-731 BEAD SEALER 32 OZ 1

A budget friendly, reliable tire repair solution.
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O-RING FOR EARTHMOVER TUBELESS
TIRE RIM

Creates An Air tight Seal In Multi-Piece Wheels

REINFORCED INSERTS

Essential for preparation of proper tire repair and repair unit installation.

(Use with liquid or aerosol Pre-Buff cleaning solutions.)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY
PR1 THIN INSERT 3-3/4 IN 50
PR2 REGULAR INSERT 3-3/4 IN 50

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK QTY
OR25T O-RING 1/4 IN 2

OR325T O-RING 3/8 IN 2

Radial patches are reinforced with tire cord for added strength.
Recommended for puncture repairs in the tread area of radial tires.

The MX10 & MX20 patches center over the injury radial repair units are
designed for use in crown, shoulder (passenger & truck tire), or sidewall
(truck tire) repairs. Install with KX-511F flammable chemical cement.

The UP45 & UP55 are universal patches that are reinforced with rubber
for added strength. Recommended for tread areas of radial or bias tires.

RADIAL & UNIVERSAL PATCHES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY
5101 SMALL ROUND 1-¼ IN 120
5102 SMALL ROUND 2-¼ IN 100
5103 MEDIUM ROUND 3-1/8 IN 50
MX10 SMALL PATCH 2 X 3 IN 20
MX20 LARGE PATCH 3 X 5 IN 10
UP45 SMALL SQUARE 1-¾ IN 30
UP55 MEDIUM SQUARE 2-1/8 IN 30

PR-109 RADIAL PATCH 2 X 3 IN 20

TIRE PATCH/PLUGS COMBI UNIT W/
PILOT WIRE

A small diameter steel pilot wire is molded into the plugs on these
Combi-Units. When the wire is pulled through the injury, the plug fills the
injury and the patch seals the innerliner. Install with KX-511F flammable
chemical cement. USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH CC-6, CC-10 CARBIDE
CUTTERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
386 MINI ROUND 1/8 IN 24
387 SMALL ROUND 1/4 IN 25
388 MEDIUM ROUND 3/8 IN 25

Rubber impregnated for vulcanization. Recommended for non-
highway service tires only.

TIRE PLUGS - BROWN

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY
361 BROWN PLUGS 4 IN 50
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ITEM # SIZE CUT DEPTH QTY
W-1 5/35 IN 7MM 20
W-2 1/4 IN 9MM 20
W-3 9/32 IN 10MM 20
W-4 3/8 IN 14MM 20
W-5 9/16 IN 16MM 20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
932 SCRAPER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
929 SKIVING KNIFE 1
930 TAPER POINT KNIFE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
902 SPIRAL PROBE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
901 PISTOL GRIP 1
928 METAL T-HANDLE 1
931 REPLACEMENT NEEDLE KX-928 1

RUBBER SCRAPER

Essential for preparation of proper tire repair and repair unit installation.

(Use with liquid or aerosol Pre-Buff cleaning solutions.)

REGROOVER ANGLE EDGE BLADES

Regroover cutting blades are specifically
designed for commercial applications.
Manufactured from the highest quality
steel, the fixed regrooving blade will out
last cheaper replalcements. Rema offers
multiple sizes in angle blades.

Essential for preparation and finishing procedures of all types of tire
repair.

BALL BEARING STITCHER FLEXIBLE SKIVING KNIFE

Essential service tool or proper installation or tire repair units, tube repair
units and repair plugs. Durable wooden handle and ball bearing
construction provides optimal service life.

PISTOL GRIP SPIRAL CEMENTING TOOL

Split eye T-Handle insert tool for installing all types of inserts - flat, round
and oval in passenger or truck tires.

SPLIT EYE TOOL

Use to release trapped air from casing and to remove foreign objects
from tire.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
30 STITCHER 1

KX-929 KX-930

KX-901 KX-928
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ITEM # DRIVE SIZE SIZE QTY
M872 1 /2” 22MM 1

M743-33 3 /4” 33MM 1

Drop forged chrome vanadium steel
for strength and durability.

Rounded corners for a tighter grip.

Large size laser etching for easy
identification.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
33 ARBOR 1

Fits a quarter inch drill bit (1/4 inch)

Used for low-speed tire repair buffing

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GRIT QTY
TCW210-80 BUFFING RASP 80 1

CARBIDE CUTTERS

1/4” ARBOR FOR MOUNTING BUFFING WHEELS BUFFING RASP

6 POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET

High tensile carbide cutters are ideal
for preparing nail hole through
section repair injuries. These
diamond cut, long-life cutters are
manufactured from high quality, high
carbide content steel. (Use with
appropriate safety and eye
protection.)

Buffing Rasp

80 Grit

ITEM # SIZE  QTY
CC-3 3/8 IN 1
CC-6 1/8 IN 1
CC-8 1/4 IN 1
6068 QR ADAPTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
TDFS-M-THIN 19MM / 21MM 1

A162 3 /4” X 13/16” 1
1778 7/8” X 15/16” 1

The strategically placed micro grips
are one of the more noticeable
design innovations of the non-slip
impact socket line. Now you can
remove most bolts that have 75-
Percent of their corners stripped
away.

1/2” DRIVE FLIP SOCKET

QR ADAPTER
FITS SIZES:
4, 5 & 6

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
AMA-CS WHEEL WEIGHT SCRAPER 40

Made of high impact plastic this tool can
handle the toughest removal jobs, even
ones where it's necessary to bring in a
hammer to loosen the clingiest weights,
and all the while staying gentle on
aluminum and alloy wheels leaving no
marks unlike metal scrapers and
blades.

CHISEL SCRAPER FOR WHEEL WEIGHT
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
W32921 1/2” PURPLE THIN WALL SOCKET 13/16” 1
W32922 1/2” GREEN THIN WALL SOCKET 7/8” 1
W32923 1/2” BLUE THIN WALL SOCKET 17MM 1
W32924 1/2” YELLOW THIN WALL SOCKET 19MM 1
W32925 1/2” RED THIN WALL SOCKET 21MM 1
W32926 1/2” TURQUOISE THIN WALL SOCKET 22MM 1

W32927 1/2” LT BLUE THIN WALL SOCKET FOR
MERCEDES-BENZ 17MM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
W32902 5 PCS IMPACT SOCKETS 1

Unlock any locking lug nut with this master key set that includes 16 different
key shapes. Made of chrome vanadium steel.

• 16 different key shapes to fit a wide variety of stock and after-market
wheel locking lug nuts.

• Double hex-head design allows them to be used with both 13/16 and 7/8
in. lug or combo wrench

Heavy duty impact sockets featuring protective sleeves and plastic
inserts to prevent scratching. Made from chrome molybdenum.

Protective sleeves and plastic inserts prevent scratching of wheels and
lug nuts.

Sizes Include: 17mm, 19mm (3/4), 21mm, 13/16 inch and 7/8 inch.

THIN WALL IMPACT SOCKETS

1/2 DRIVE THIN WALL SOCKET SET 5 PCSLOCKING LUG NUT MASTER KEY SET

• Features protective sleeves to prevent scratching.

• Protective sleeves and plastic inserts prevent scratching of wheels and lug nuts

• Hollow design allows room for removing longer bolts

• Color coded for easy identification

• Heavy duty chrome molybdenum

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
M994 LUG NUT MASTER KEY SET 1

11-14

Includes Spline Style Keys:
5-spline, 6-spline, 7-spline,
and 12-spline.

Hex Keys: 9/16-inch,
12mm, 12mm fluted, and
15mm.

Star Keys: 8-point, 9-point,
10-point
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
3809HBK BLACK LUG NUT 50

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
3850LTBK BLACK LUG NUT 30

1/2" drive impact extension crafted from durable chrome vanadium steel.
Large laser-etched size for easy identification.

• Drop forged chrome vanadium steel for strength and durability.

• Large size laser etching for easy identification.

• Uses Key Adapter: White Knight 3800L 7-Point Spline Key Adapter
• Thread Size: 14mm x 2.00
• Length: 2.00″
• Width: 0.90″
• Seat: 60° Taper
• Finish: Black Coat

M14 X 1.5MM BLACK ET 6 SPLINED ACORN
HEAT TREATED LUG NUT

M14 X 1.50MM BLACK 6 SPLINED ACORN
LUG NUT

M14 X 2.00MM BLACK 7 SPLINED LUG NUT1/2" DR. X 3" IMPACT EXTENSION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
3809HETBK BLACK LUG NUT 50

• Uses Key Adapter: White Knight 3800L 7-Point Spline Key Adapter
• Thread Size: 14mm x 1.50
• Length: 1.70″
• Width: 0.80″
• Seat: 60° Taper
• Finish: Black Coat / Heat Treated

• Uses Key Adapter: White Knight 3800L 7-Point Spline Key Adapter
• Thread Size: 14mm x 1.50
• Length: 1.37″
• Width: 0.80″
• Seat: 60° Taper
• Finish: Black Coat / Heat Treated

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
M969 3” IMPACT EXTENSION 6
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
5307 LUG NUT 40

Thread pitch m12-1.5, Overall tall
1.46" (37mm), Width 1.2"(30mm) ,
Closed end, 0.83"(21mm)Hex
Wrench,

Note:it's not fit for vehicles with 60
degree conical seat (also known as
cone seat/tapered seat), Ball
Seat/Round Seat.

OEM Number: Toyota - MB79290,
90942-01033 / Mitsubishi: MB579290,
90942-01033

M12 X 1.50 LUG NUT W/ WASHER TOYOTA

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
1907SL LUG NUT 40

M12x1.5 thread - closed end bulge style
lug nuts - conical 60 degree seat -
19mm hex - 50mm long - 23mm wide -
color: silver / chrome.

NOTE:Please tighten the lug nuts for
hubcaps manually, DO NOT use
electrical tools

OEM Number: GM - 9595165,
9595203/  Ford - 6L8Z-1012-AA,
8L8Z1012A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
303 LUG NUT 50

M12 X 1.50 LUG NUT FOR FORD FUSION M14 X 1.50 LUG NUT FOR FORD FUSION

M12x1.5 thread - closed end bulge
style lug nuts - conical 60 degree
seat - 19mm hex - 32mm long -
22mm wide - color: silver / chrome.

NOTE:Please tighten the lug nuts
for hubcaps manually, DO NOT use
electrical tools

OEM Number: Ford - ACPZ1012H,
CV6Z101GC, 82SZ-1012-B, M-
1012-F

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
287 LUG NUT 40

The Chrome Lug Nuts have M14x1.5
Thread Size, 13/16" (21mm) Hex, 1.4"
(35.56mm) Overall Length, 0.91"
(23.11mm) Width, 60-Degree Conical
Acorn /Cone Seat

NOTE:Please tighten the lug nuts for
hubcaps manually, DO NOT use
electrical tools.

OEM Number: Ford - ACPZ-1012-M,
ACPZ1012D

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
289 LUG NUT 25

M14 X 1.50 LUG NUT FOR FORD MUSTANG M14 X 1.50 LUG NUT FOR FORD F-150

Closed end lug nuts with M14x1.5
thread - 13/16 inch (21mm) hex -
45mm length - 31mm width, tapered
60 degree seat, chrome color, solid
one-piece conical lug nuts.

NOTE:Please tighten the lug nuts
for hubcaps manually, DO NOT use
electrical tools

OEM Number: Ford - ACPZ-1012-B

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
3809DLBK LUG NUT 40

3800L SOCKET ADAPTER 20

M14 X 1.50 BLACK 7 SPLINE LUG NUT MOPAR

M14 X 1.5 close end spline lug nuts,
51mm length,(23mm) width,tapered
60 degree seat,come with 7 point.

Socket key with 7/8"(22mm) and
13/16"(21mm) hex,
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE BOX QTY
TRVC7 LARGE BORE CAP HEX HEAD 50

ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE BOX QTY
39BLACK BLACK PLASTIC CAP DOME 100

37 METAL CAP FORK 100
38 METAL CAP DOME 100

39B-TPMS TPMS VALVE CAP BLACK DOME 100

VALVE CAPS VALVE ADAPTER LARGE BORE TO STANDARD BORE

Adapts Large Bore valves
down to standard bore

Fits over .485-26 valve cap
threads

DOUBLE SEAL FLOW-THRU VALVE CAPHEX HEAD LARGE BORE VALVE CAP

Replaces standard valve caps on truck tires,
enabling operator to check pressure or inflate
tires without removing cap.

Hex Type Valve Cap For Large Bore Valves.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
410D DOUBLE SEAL FLOW-THRU CAP 50

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
8807N-4 VALVE ADAPTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION RIM HOLE
DIA.

VERTICAL
HEIGHT

HORI.
LENGHT

BOX
QTY

TR-618A OTR CLAMP-IN
VALVE .625” 1-7/8” 50

TR-622A OTR CLAMP-IN
VALVE .625” 1-¾” 4-½” 10

 SCHRADER VALVE CORES

Valve cores for cars, trucks, motorcycles,
bicycles and ATV’s

KX-39BLACK KX-37 KX-38

STANDARD BORE

LARGE BORE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
CORE-9002 STANDARD BORE 100

CORE-9003 LARGE BORE 100

AGRICULTURAL/OTR CLAMP-IN VALVES

Tubeless, clamp-in 5/8” rim hole.

Metal clamp-in type valves make filling with liquid
ballast easy. By removing core housin, a large
opening is provided. . 625” valve hole.

TR-618A TR-622A

KX-39B-TPMS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION VALVE SIZE
(INCH)

VALVE
SIZE

(MM)

BOX
QTY

TR-509 ALUMINUM WHEEL
TRUCK VALVES 4-¾” 120MM 100

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
VALVE

SIZE
(INCH)

VALVE
SIZE

(MM)

BOX
QTY

TR-500 BRASS TRUCK VALVE 2-5/32” 54MM 100
TR-501 BRASS TRUCK VALVE 1-½” 32MM 100
TR-572 BRASS TRUCK VALVE 3-¾” 95MM 100
TR-573 BRASS TRUCK VALVE 4-3/8” 110MM 100

TR-600HP

PASSENGER, LIGHT TRUCK VALVE STEMS

Snap-In/Clamp-In Valves for tubeless passenger and light truck tires. All valves are equipped with a HI-TEMP valve cores.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION RIM HOLE DIAMETER
(INCH)

VALVE SIZE
(INCH)

VALVE SIZE
(MM) BOX QTY

TR-412  SNAP-IN VALVE .453” 1” 25MM 500
TR-412C  SNAP-IN VALVE, CHROME .453” 1” 25MM 500
TR-413  SNAP-IN VALVE .453” 1-¼” 31MM 500

TR-413C  SNAP-IN VALVE, CHROME .453” 1-¼” 31MM 500
TR-415  SNAP-IN VALVE .625” 1-¼” 31MM 500
TR-416 CLAMP-IN CUSTOM WHEEL VALVE .453” 1-7/16” 39MM 100
TR-418 SNAP-IN VALVE .453” 2” 50MM 500
TR-438 SNAP-IN VALVE .350” 1-¼” 45MM 100

TR-600HP HIGH PRESSURE SNAP-IN VALVE .453” 1-¾” 45MM 500
TR-801HP HIGH PRESSURE SNAP-IN VALVE .625” 1-¼” 31MM 500
TR-802HP HIGH PRESSURE SNAP-IN VALVE .625” 2” 50MM 500

1-810  CLAMP-IN VALVE, CHROME .453” 1-¼” 31MM 100
1-811  CLAMP-IN VALVE, BRASS .453” 2” 50MM 25

1-860 ENKEI STYLE “MINI” .453” 1-5/16” 34MM 50

TR-413 TR-418

Brass Clamp-In Valves for
Tubeless Truck and Bus tires.
Compatible with all standard 5/8"
side hole mount. Complete with
metal valve cap and HI-TEMP valve
core.

CLAMP-IN BRASS TRUCK VALVE STEMS

Designed for use with drop-center
aluminum wheels. These quality
single-bend valves have a 5/8"
bottom hole and come with dome-
type valve cap and HI-TEMP valve
core.

ALUMINUM WHEEL TRUCK VALVE STEM

TR-412 TR-412C TR-413C TR-415 TR-416 TR-801HP TR-802HP 1-810 1-811 1-860

TR-500 TR-501 TR-572 TR-573 TR-509

TR-438
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6-210H 6-211 17-20046

METRIC CLAMP-IN VALVE STEMS
Compatible with aluminum wheel designs with .389 valve hole. Produced with Viton grommets, all KEX clamp-in valves are equipped
with high temperature valve cores.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION VALVE SIZE (MM) BOX QTY
TR-542 CLAMP-IN VALVE 32MM 100

TR-543D  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/60° BEND 60MM 100
TR-544D  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/60° BEND 73MM 100
TR-545D  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/60° BEND 90MM 100
TR-545E  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/75° BEND 90MM 100
TR-546D  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/60° BEND 110MM 100
TR-552 CLAMP-IN VALVE 32MM 100

TR-555D  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/60° BEND 90MM 100
TR-555E  CLAMP-IN VALVE, W/75° BEND 90MM 100

TR-543D TR-544D TR-545D

METRIC O-RING SEAL VALVE STEMS FOR STEEL WHEELS
Designed for use on select ISUZU and BUDD steel wheels with .390 (9.7mm) valve holes. All sizes equipped with Hi-Temp Valve
Cores, Hi-Temp Valve Caps, Hi-Temp O-Ring Seals.

TPMS REPLACEMENT VALVE STEMS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH CROSS-REFERENCE BOX QTY

6-203C REPLACEMENT CLAMP-IN VALVE TPMS CHROME VALVE STEM FOR GM, FORD, DODGE,
SUBARU, SUZUKI VS-925C, 21057, 72-20-458 10

6-207A-1 REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE
BUICK, CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, CHRYSLER, DODGE, FORD
GMC, HYUNDAI, JEEP, KIA, LINCOLN, MAZDA, MERCURY,

MITSUBISHI, PONTIAC, SAAB, SUZUKI, VW, VOLVO
20008, 20018, VS950, 92-

0145 10

6-208 REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE CADILLAC, CHRYSLER, DODGE, INFINITI, JEEP, MITSUBISHI,
NISSAN VS90, 17-50397, 20043 10

6-210H REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE GM, FORD VS-20, 17-20046, 20046 10
6-211 REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE JEEP, RAM VS65, 17-50395, 20635 10
6-213 REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE FORD 2015+ 72-20-470, 21774, 5036 10

6-231C REPLACEMENT CLAMP-IN VALVE ACURA, BMW, HONDA, HYUNDAI, INFINITI, KIA, LAND
ROVER, MAZDA, MITSUBISHI, NISSAN, VOLVO VS-70 10

17-20046 REPLACEMENT SNAP-IN VALVE HYUNDAI, KIA VS-20, 20046, 6-244 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) BOX QTY
V3-20-4  CLAMP-IN TRUCK VALVE W/ 27° BEND 22MM X 60 MM 100
V3-20-5  CLAMP-IN TRUCK VALVE W/ 27° BEND 25MM X 70 MM 100
V3-20-7  CLAMP-IN TRUCK VALVE W/ 27° BEND 25MM X 50MM 100

TR-542 TR-545E TR-546D

V3-20-4 V3-20-5 V3-20-7

6-231C6-213

TR-552 TR-555D TR-555E

6-207A-1 6-2086-203C
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
6-139B SERVICE KITS FOR VDO TG1C 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
6-138 SERVICE KITS FOR VDO TG1C 10

HAMATON 6-139B - BOX OF 10 SERVICE KITS
FOR VDO TG1C

HAMATON 6-138 - BOX OF 10 SERVICE KITS FOR
VDO TG1C

A box of 10 service kits, with each including: 1 Nut, 1 Rubber Grommet,
1 Plastic Washer, 1 Valve Cap and 1 Valve Core. This service kit is
suitable for use with VDO TG1C type sensors.

Interchangeable Part Numbers: 2-20-515, 5629308, 21113, 5058, 7000K,
5628532, 591316, 92-3311, ALC-K010_10,

A box of 10 service kits, with each including: 1 nut, 1 rubber grommet, 1
plastic washer, 1 valve cap and 1 valve core. This service kit is suitable for
use with VDO TG1C type sensors.

Interchangeable Part Numbers: 72-20-513, 5628447, 21111, 66070-KU,
7020K, 5628421, 591315, 92-3312

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
6-111 SERVICE KITS FOR PACIFIC LFB1 / LFC1 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
6-116T SERVICE KITS FOR PACIFIC LFB1 / LFC1 10

A box of 10 service kits with each including: 1 nut, 1 rubber grommet, 1
metal washers, 1 screw, 1 valve core, and 1 valve cap  Used for the Huf
Gen 2 type TPMS sensors.

Interchangeable Part Numbers:  72-20-552, 21029, 20032, 1100K, 1100,
591306, 92-0215

HAMATON 6-111 - BOX OF 10 SERVICE KITS FOR
PACIFIC LFB1 / LFC1

HAMATON 6-116T - BOX OF 10 SERVICE KITS FOR
PACIFIC LFB1 / LFC1

A box of 10 service kits, with each including: 1 nut, 1 rubber grommet, 1
plastic washer, 1 valve cap and 1 valve core.  This service kit is suitable
for use with Pacific LFB1/LFC1 type sensors.  Interchangeable Part
Numbers:  72-20-525, 21030, 20031, 1110K, 5628533, 591307, 92-
0135

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
HTS-A78EG TPMS SENSOR WITH DUAL VALVES 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
6-116T SERVICE KITS FOR PACIFIC LFB1 / LFC1 10

The new Hybrid NFC is a single SKU solution. A dual frequency,
configurable and programmable TPMS sensor with dual valves. The sensor
can be configured and programmed with Hamaton's user-friendly, FREE
phone application. No programming tool required!

HAMATON U-PRO HYBRID NFC UNIVERSAL SENSOR
W/ DUAL VALVES

HAMATON TPMS REPLACEMENT STARTER KIT

Hamaton’s Starter Kits meet the needs of garages and tire bays who
service valves, as they contain a comprehensive range of OE and
aftermarket replacement parts. For extra convenience, Hamaton offers
Starter Kit content in individual boxes of 10.

Kit contains four (4) each of
the following sensor service
kits:
• 6-102
• 6-108
• 6-109
• 6-116T
• 6-120
• 6-127

• 6-138
• 6-139
• 6-211
• 6-207
• 6-208
• 6-210H

• 6-201
• 6-228
• 6-231C
• 6-240

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
6-352 TPMS REPLACEMENT STARTER KIT 1

PROGRAM WITH
SMARTPHONE

APP
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
MX1M ALUMINUM SENSOR 20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
RVK RUBBER STEMS 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
MVK METAL STEMS 4

The MXSensorMVK is a box of four press-in metal valve stems. They are
compatible with Autel 1-Sensors and Autel 315MHz & 433 MHz MX-Sensors.

AUTEL 4 METAL PRESS-IN VALVE STEMS
FOR 1-SENSOR

AUTEL 4 RUBBER PRESS-IN VALVE STEMS
FOR 1-SENSOR

The MXSensorRVK is a box of four press-in rubber valve stems. They
are compatible with Autel 1-Sensors and Autel 315MHz & 433 MHz MX-
Sensors.

AUTEL MX-SENSOR 1-SENSOR (RUBBER)AUTEL MX-SENSOR 1-SENSOR (ALUMINUM)

The 1-Sensor is a programmable universal TPMS sensor. It features a
combined frequency of 315MHz and 433MHz with rubber valve stems.
The press release button allows for rubber or metal valve stems to be
replaced interchangeably. The 1-Sensor is reprogrammable, 99%
compatible with OE sensors, and meets SAE standards J1205 and J1206.

The 1-Sensor is a programmable universal TPMS sensor. It features a
combined frequency of 315MHz and 433MHz with aluminum valve stems.
The press release button allows for rubber or metal valve stems to be
replaced interchangeably. The 1-Sensor is reprogrammable, 99%
compatible with OE sensors, and meets SAE standards J1205 and J1206.

AUTEL WIRELESS ADVANCED TPMS SERVICE TOOL

The TS508WF feature Quick and Advance modes of TPMS service and a
TPMS status screen. It can read/activate/relearn all known sensors, has two
methods of MX-Sensor programming, and performs placard value resets on
supported vehicles. The TS508WF display on-tool MX-Sensor relearn
procedures including OBDII and can do key fob signal tests.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
TS508WF WIRELESS TPMS PROGRAMING TOOL 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
MX1R RUBBER SENSOR 20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
33500 SCHRADER SENSOR 10

SCHRADER PROGRAMMABLE SENSOR (RUBBER)

Schrader's EZ-sensor is a programmable sensor that combines 314.9, 315,
and 433 MHz frequencies into one SKU. This multi-frequency solution has
market-leading vehicle coverage and is compatible with most independent
TPMS programming and diagnostics scan tools. EZ-sensor performs
identically to OE replacement TPMS sensors
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
187 VALVE CORE TOOL 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
186 REPAIR TOOL 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
834 REPAIR TOOL 1

Contents: 2 way valve stem install tool
essential tire repair and maintenance tool
– so useful and handy.

Fits: Compatible for all vehicle valves as
well as air conditioning units.

Suitable for Standard Valve Cores –
Cars, Trucks , Motorcycles , Bicycles, atv
, Lawn Mower Trailer ETC. With this
Helpful 2-way tire valve tool, you can
install and uninstall the valve core easily.

2-WAY VALVE TOOL 4-N-1 VALVE REPAIR TOOL

Contents: 4 way valve stem install tool
essential tire repair and maintenance
tool – so useful and handy.

Fits: Compatible for all vehicle valves
as well as air conditioning units.

Suitable for Standard Valve Cores –
Cars, Trucks , Motorcycles , Bicycles,
atv , Lawn Mower Trailer ETC. With
this Helpful 4-way tire valve tool, you
can install and uninstall the valve core
easily

SCREWDRIVER HANDLE VALVE CORE TOOL

Removing or installing the valve core on
your tired without the proper tool can
easily do damage. With this valve core
tool you will be able to remove and
install with ease!

This valve core tool features a
screwdriver handle, allowing for a
comfortable grip while you work.

TORQUE VALVE CORE TOOL - TPMS

TPMS Torque Valve Core Tool

• Maintenance Free Precision
Ratchet Mechanism

• Safely Tightens Valve Cores to
Specifications Mandated for Most
TPMS Sensor Valves

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TVCT TORQUE VALVE TOOL 10

VALVE CORE REMOVAL AND INSERTING TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
EX-685 VALVE CORE TOOL 10

KEX Tire Repair quality OTR products
meet the demanding pressure and heat

demands of the severe operational
environments of today’s OTR
equipment.

The hardware, components and tools
are selected to provide reliable service
and functional ease to service the
popular OTR and Agricultural
configurations.

SOLID BAR PULL THROUGH VALVE INSERTING
TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
41 VALVE INSERT TOOL 10

For installation or removal of snap
in type tubeless tire valvesJ1205
and J1206.
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
75131 BLACK  DUCK HEAD FOR HUNTER 1

Nylon replacement winged head for
OEM RP11-8-11400327 Fits all Hunter
TCX50, TCX51, TCX53, TCX56 Used
with TMRTC250 and TMRTC300
Adapter Kit This Duck head will also
work in Atlas series 200 and 700

TIRE CHANGER MOUNT HEAD PLASTIC  DUCK
HEAD KIT FOR HUNTER RP11-11400327

Plastic Mount Head alternative for
COATS® Tire Changer Machine.

Duck Head for Tire Machine Models
5030  5040 5050 5060  5065  6050
6060  6065  7050  7055  7060  7065
7660  7665 all base line models may fit
others as well. It replaces for Coats
8183061, 183061, 8182960, 182960,
8183060, 183060, 8182788, 182788

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
RP6-0343 RED DUCK HEAD FOR HUNTER

TIRE CHANGER MOUNT HEAD PLASTIC DUCK HEAD
KIT FOR COATS®

TIRE CHANGER MOUNT HEAD PLASTIC DUCK
HEAD KIT FOR HUNTER RP6-0343R

Compatible with the Following Tire
Changer Models:
• Ranger 5150523: R-980XR,R-980NXT,R-
30XLT
• Hunter RP6 0343B:
TC250,TC300,TC325,TC350,TC2000,TC3
250,TC3000,TC3100 series
• Sicam SM102529:
326,520,526,530,720,726        Grifeon 516
and Colibri 512, Falco 3009

Replacement for Sicam SM102529 For Use
On Models 326, 520, 526, 530, 720, 726
Grifone 516 And Colibri 512, Falco 3009

Tire Pressure Gauges

Professional tire pressure gauges for
a variety of applications.

• Permanently lubricated

• Easy-to-read indicator bar

• Chrome plated, brass body
construction

DUAL HEAD AIR GAUGE REP-BOY TIRE REPAIR SPREADER

The adjustable tire spreader can
accommodate all tires from garden
service through light truck while the
360 degree rotating platform offers
unparalleled views for tire
inspection.

The Tire spreader tilts, has a foot-
control swivel, adjustable to handle
multiple tire sizes and is equipped
with a tool tray and a floor stand
baseplate. The tire spreading claws
easily fit 13 inch through 20 inch
passenger and light truck tires.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
RP6-7100 BLACK  DUCK HEAD FOR HUNTER 1

TIRE CHANGER MOUNT HEAD PLASTIC  DUCK
HEAD FOR HUNTER RP6-710014120

This is a Plastic Mount and
Demount Head used on Hunter
Auto 34 (TCA34) Model machines
with serial number 664 and higher .

Hunter Tire Machine Nylon / Plastic
Mount Demount / Duck Head
Auto34  models RP6-710014120

 Fits Hunter Models-  TC3900,  Auto
28 ,TCA28, Auto34, TCA34  (with
serial number 664 and higher)
Hunter # RP6-710014120 , 14120,
710416960

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
75124 DUCK HEAD FOR COATS 8183061 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
184 DUAL HEAD AIR GAUGE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
3050RB TIRE REPAIR SPREADER 1
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE BOX QTY
762 EURO-STYLE AIR CHUCK CLOSED 10

762-O EURO-STYLE AIR CHUCK OPEN 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE BOX QTY
771 AIR CHUCK DUAL FOOT 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PSI QTY
176 TRUCK GAUGE 10-150 PSI 1

Dual Foot Straight-In Tire Pressure Gauge 10-150 PSI. Four sided
aluminum readout scale features white printing for easy reading from any
angle. Heavy Duty Truck Gauge Straight-In, 10 -150 PSI designed for fleet
use.

TRUCK GAUGE, DUAL HEAD: 10-150 PSI AIR CHUCK, DUAL FOOT, PRESS ON (CLOSED)

Air chuck is designed for easy inflation of tires. The air chuck design
inflates tires easily, even on heavy-duty work vehicles. Black poly
coating on the tool reduces corrosion.

1/4” AIR COUPLER - FEMALEEURO-STYLE CLIP-ON AIR CHUCK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE QTY
2132 #775 1/4” AIR COUPLER A STYLE 1
2140 #715 1/4” AIR COUPLER M STYLE 1
2156 1/2” AIR COUPLER TRU-FLATE 1

AH020903 UNIVERSAL QUICK CONNECTOR MULTI-USE 1
AH025512 UNIVERSAL QUICK CONNECTOR W/ LOCK MULTI-USE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION STYLE QTY
2231 A STYLE 1/4” AIR NIPPLE MALE 1
2232 A STYLE 1/4” AIR NIPPLE FEMALE 1
2239 M STYLE 1/4” AIR NIPPLE MALE 1
2240 M STYLE 1/4” AIR NIPPLE FEMALE 1
2256 1/2” AIR NIPPLE TRU-FLATE 1

ATO23416 FEMALE UNIVERSAL CONNECTOR HI-FLO 1
ATO023406 MALE UNIVERSAL CONNECTOR HI-FLO 1

AIR TOOL OIL1/4” AIR NIPPLE

Air Tool Oil prevents rust formation while providing positive lubrication for
smooth starting and long tool life. Air Tool Oil assures maximum
performance by dissolving gum and sludge that cut down tool speed and
reduce power output.

Common use to air fitting kit for air tools, air compressor, air nailer, air blow
gun, pressure washer, air hose.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
AT032 AIR TOOL OIL 1

Common Use to air fitting kit for air tools, air compressor, air nailer, air
blow gun, pressure washer, air hose.

1/4″ female national pipe thread
Maximum airpressure of 150 pounds per square inch
1/4″ hoseinside diameter

2132 2140 2156 AH020903 AH025512

2231 2232 2239 2240 ATO23416 ATO0234062256
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
RTT-SSB LOW SPEED TIRE BUFFER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
890 25’ RED AIR HOSE 1
891 50’ RED AIR HOSE 1
893 35’ RED AIR HOSE 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AH085411 AIR FLOW REGULATOR 1

The ANI RP/1 is an air flow regulator with a pressure gauge that can help
control air output for tools that use compressed air, such as paint sprayers
and air brushes. It has a diaphragm that adjusts to pressure fluctuations to
maintain an even spray

ANI RP/1 AIRFLOW REGULATOR WITH
PRESSURE GAUGE

RED AIR HOSE - 1/4” NPT MALE ENDS

Heavy duty, non-kink reinforced air hoses perform flawlessly in all
conditions. Toughness tested, performance proven. Especially designed
to withstand the wide range of weather and abrasion conditions
experienced by today’s active repair facilities

The 285B Series Impact Wrench is great for any garage. Fitted with an
extended anvil, changing tires and deeper fastening will be a breeze.

● Designed for the professional with over 1475 ft-lbs of torque for
the toughest applications

● New phenolic vanes resist harsh environments for less
downtime on the job

● Protective Rubber Tool Boot for all models of this
air impact wrench

● Durable design for handling the toughest jobs
● Improved feather-touch trigger enables impressive

control of the air impact wrench
● Optimized for the vehicle repair industry, heavy trucks, tire

lanes, and MRO

IMPACT WRENCH 1” DRIVE WITH 6” EXTENDED ANVIL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION  QTY
285B-6 1” IMPACT WRENCH 1

REMA TIP TOP’s exceptional quality, durable Low Speed Tire Buffer
(RTT-SSB) is the right choice for injury and surface preparation. The low
speed buffer is equipped with a quick release chuck and rear exhaust
system.

LOW SPEED TIRE BUFFER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
231HA-2 ½” IMPACT WRENCH 1

IMPACT WRENCH 1/2” DRIVE

The 231HA Series is the ideal impact wrench for any job you take it to,
from facility maintenance and industrial work to vehicle repair and tire
work. Tough and durable with a powerful vane motor, this impact wrench
won’t let you down.

●This impact wrench is tough
enough to handle harsh
environments, repeated
drops and run-ins with any
number of chemicals.
●The 231HA Series impact

wrench provides long-lasting
power and reliability. For as
long as you have it, it’ll work
just like it did on day one.
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
HPJ50T 25-50 TON 1
HPJ60T 30-60 TON 1
HPJ80T 80 TON 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
HBJ20T 20 TON 1
HBJ50T 50 TON 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
K2480 RUST RELEASE 25 LBS 1

Designed Lip & Gauge: A specially designed lip keeps the threaded
barrel at the perfect angle for air insertion during bead seating. Gauge
can help you accurately read and adjust pressure for various vehicles.

Long reach: metal barrel with a specially designed lip delivers a quick
air blast between tire and rim at perfect angle and position to get the job
done.

Great for Manual Lifting - Includes (2) additional detachable handles for
manual lifting when in absence of an air compressor

Versatile Uses - Safely and reliably lifts most vehicles with a minimum lift
of 10-1/4 inches high to a maximum of 20 inches high

Easy to Connect - Comes equipped with both hose & connector to quickly
connect to air compressor for lifting operations with ease.

Air hydraulic bottle jack is ideal for lifting heavy-duty machinery, industrial
construction equipment, farm vehicles, and more; Wide, rugged base
adds stability and strength.

High quality large diameter hydraulic steel cylinder unit results in lower
oil pressure needed to raise the load, helping to reduce wear and extend
service life

TIRE BEAD SEATER RAPID PUMP LOW PROFILE FLOOR JACK

AIR OPERATED HYDRAULIC PRESSURE
JACK

AIR OPERATED HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK

Sturdy and Durable: Heavy-duty steel design, valve oil return design,
tighten to rise, unscrew to fall, easy to operate; thickened handle rocker,
more durable

Detailed Design: Convex stripe design of the lever handle, sufficient
friction when using, convenient to use; Extended pull rod, more
energy-saving operation; 360-degree rotatable rubber saddle, providing
maximum protection for your car

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY
81501C MOUNTING LUBE 1 GAL 4
81505C MOUNTING LUBE 5 GAL 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
TBS5G 5 GALLON 1
TBS7G 7.5 GALLON 1

TBS10G 10 GALLON 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
LPFJ3T 3 TON 1
LPFJ5T 5 TON 1
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Comp l e t e  F a s t e n e r  B i n  Sy s t em s

KNA Supply’s Shop Supplies and Bin Systems are
ranked among the best in the industry. We pride
ourselves on having created the most lean and
efficient line of Fastener and Chemical Assortments
and Modular Bin Systems on the market today!

See for yourself why KNA Supply is the preferred
vendor for some of Florida’s largest automotive
dealerships, collision centers and mechanical shops.

ADD-A-STACK®
FASTENER ASSORTMENTS

FAST-STACK®
FASTENER SYSTEMS

SERVICE CENTER CHEMICAL SYSTEMS

COLLISION CENTER CHEMICAL SYSTEMS

• Come complete with the most up to date
products

• Are updated & revised annually

• Are guaranteed obsolescence-free

• Are modular so they grow as your business
grows

• Vertically stack for additional space savings

• Hold a wide selection of products

• Are highly organized with easy to interpret
labels that are technician friendly

• Are intuitive and easy to maintain

• Are the most efficient systems on the
market for maintaining a LEAN inventory
process

• Are 100% Satisfaction Guaranteed

Fast-Stack® and Add-A-Stack® are Registered Trademarks of Kitt, Nicholson & Associates Inc. All Rights Reserved.

COLLISION CENTER FASTENER SYSTEMS

KNA SUPPLY’S MODULAR BIN SYSTEMS:

®
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KNADesigned and assembled by KNA Supply, our
Fast-Stack® Modular Fastener Bin System is
guaranteed to have everything you need and nothing
you don’t, when it comes to Auto Body Fasteners.

We designed Fast-Stack® as an efficient way to grow your fastener
selection as you grow your business. Fast-Stack’s modular
(stackable) design is easy to expand without taking up any additional
floor space, and its 6 slot drawers makes it easy for your technicians
to find the exact fastener they need to get the job done.

Choose from one of our preset systems: Bronze, Platinum or
Platinum+, according to your monthly sales. As with all of our
Fast-Stack® bin systems, you can easily add on more stackable bins
as your sales increase. Please see our business sizing chart below
to select a system that is right for your business.

FAST-STACK® MODULAR FASTENER BIN SYSTEM

Fast-Stack® and Add-A-Stack® are Registered Trademarks of Kitt, Nicholson & Associates Inc. All Rights Reserved.

PLATINUM+ SYSTEM
For shops with sales of $250,000.00 per month and up. KNA Supply’s PLATINUM+
Fastener System comes with the most comprehensive assortment of today’s fastest
moving fasteners, body bolts, bulbs and electrical connectors for today’s most
popular vehicles. Our PLATINUM+ Fastener System includes three modular
stacking bins, one wall mounted bulb bin, one floor stand, 269 drawer dividers,
interior fastener labels and exterior drawer labels with descriptions, example
pictures and drawer numbers.

Dimensions: 34” Wide x 107” High x 12” Deep - Fastener Bin
Dimensions: 19” Wide x 26-1/2” High x 4” Deep - Bulb Bin

BRONZE SYSTEM

PLATINUM SYSTEM

ADD�A�STACK®
Optional Single Row of Drawers

For shops with sales between $150,000.00 and $250,000.00 per month. KNA
Supply’s PLATINUM Fastener System holds up to 324 of the fastest moving
fasteners, body bolts and electrical connectors for today’s most popular
vehicles. Our PLATINUM Fastener System includes three modular stacking
bins, one floor stand, 235 drawer dividers, interior fastener labels and exterior
drawer labels with descriptions, example pictures and drawer numbers.

Dimensions: 34” Wide x 107” High x 12” Deep

For shops with sales up to $150,000.00 per month. KNA Supply’s BRONZE
Fastener System holds up to 108 of today’s most essential fasteners, bulbs
and electrical connectors. Our BRONZE Fastener System includes one
modular stacking bin, 90 drawer dividers, interior fastener labels and
exterior drawer labels with descriptions, example pictures and drawer
numbers. Floor stand is optional.

Dimensions: 34” Wide x 11” High x 12” Deep

12-2
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ITEM # ADD-A-STACK® ASSORTMENT
AAS-EA ELECTRICAL ASSORTMENT

AAS-MBA METRIC BOLT ASSORTMENT
AAS-BHA BODY HARDWARE ASSORTMENT
AAS-ICA IMPORT CLIP ASSORTMENT
AAS-DCA DOMESTIC CLIP ASSORTMENT

Our PLATINUM Fast-Stack® Fastener System is the perfect all-around
assortment of collision industry fasteners and hardware. Designed with efficiency
in mind, KNA Supply’s PLATINUM Fast-Stack® takes up very little floor space
and is laid out in a way that every technician can quickly understand. As with all
of our Fast-Stack® Fastener Systems, you can always add an ADD-A-STACK®
Assortment to expand your selection or add on more modular bins to help you
grow. The best part is that all of this can be done vertically so as not to take up
anymore precious floor space! Other added benefits to our Fast-Stack® System
are: No tracks or moving parts to lubricate, No drawer lids to bend and jamb;
Adjustable product compartments; Space saving, highly efficient design and low
cost of ownership.

Our BRONZE Fast-Stack® Fastener System started it all! This fastener system
comes with ABSOLUTELY the fastest moving fasteners in the collision
industry. Everything a small but busy shop needs to get those cars moving
out the door. Can be expanded with our Add-A-Stack® Assortments to suit
your needs or up-sized into a Gold or Platinum System as your business grows.

KNA Supply’s ADD-A-STACK® Assortments
were created to compliment our FAST-STACK®
Fastener Systems. Unlike other companies
assortments, the ADD-A-STACK® is meant to
round out our Fast-Stack® fastener systems with
lesser used but necessary hardware that your
shop may require. Every ADD-A-STACK® is
carefully thought out with the help of collision
industry specialists just like you. And, as with all
of our fastener systems, our ADD-A-STACK®
assortments are upgraded annually to keep you
up to date with the latest body hardware.

ADD-A-STACK® FASTENER ASSORTMENTS

ITEM # FAST-STACK®
FS-BRO BRONZE FASTENER ASSORTMENT

BRONZE SYSTEM
FAST-STACK® COLLISION CENTER
MODULAR FASTENER SYSTEM

PLATINUM SYSTEM
FAST-STACK® COLLISION CENTER
MODULAR FASTENER SYSTEM

ITEM # ADD-A-STACK® ASSORTMENT
AAS-ECA EUROPEAN CLIP ASSORTMENT
AAS-HCA HONDA CLIP ASSORTMENT
AAS-NCA NISSAN CLIP ASSORTMENT
AAS-TCA TOYOTA CLIP ASSORTMENT

AAS-BULB BULB ASSORTMENT

ITEM # FAST-STACK®
FS-PLA PLATINUM FASTENER ASSORTMENT

For shops with sales up to $150,000.00 per month. KNA
Supply’s BRONZE Fastener System holds up to 108 of today’s
most essential fasteners, bulbs  and electrical connectors. Our
BRONZE Fastener System includes one modular stacking bin,
90 drawer dividers, interior fastener labels and exterior drawer
labels with descriptions, example pictures and drawer
positioning numbers.

For shops with sales between $150,000.00 and $250,000.00
per month. KNA Supply’s PLATINUM Fastener System holds
up to 324 of the fastest moving fasteners, body bolts and
electrical connectors for today’s most popular vehicles. Our
PLATINUM Fastener System includes three modular stacking
bins, one floor stand, 235 drawer dividers, interior fastener
labels and exterior drawer labels with descriptions, example
pictures and drawer numbers.
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PLATINUM+ SYSTEM

Our PLATINUM+ Fast-Stack® Fastener System has
the most comprehensive assortment of collision
industry fasteners and hardware in the industry.
Designed with every possible need in mind, KNA
Supply’s PLATINUM+ Fast-Stack™ has supplied
collision center with revenue of up to 1.2 million
dollars per month! Do not let it’s small size fool you!
Our PLATINUM+ Fast-Stack™ has a tremendous
assortment of fasteners, hardware, clips and bulbs,
and is laid out in a way that every technician can
quickly understand. As with all of our Fast-Stack™
Fastener Systems, you can always add an ADD-A-
STACK™ Assortment to expand your selection or
add on more modular bins to help you grow. The best
part is that this can be done vertically, so as not to
take up anymore precious floor space! Other added
benefits to our Fast-Stack™ System are: No tracks
or moving parts to lubricate, No drawer lids to bend
and jamb; Adjustable product compartments; Space
saving, highly efficient design and low cost of
ownership.

**BULB BIN

ITEM # FAST-STACK®
FS-PLA+ PLATINUM+ FASTENER ASSORTMENT

FAST-STACK® COLLISION CENTER
MODULAR FASTENER SYSTEM

For shops with sales of $250,000.00 per month and up. KNA
Supply’s PLATINUM Fastener System comes with the most
comprehensive assortments of today’s fastest moving fasteners,
bulbs and electrical connectors for today’s most popular vehicles.
Our PLATINUM Fastener System includes three modular stacking
bins, one wall mounted bulb bin, one floor stand, 233 drawer
dividers, interior fastener labels and exterior drawer labels with
descriptions, example pictures and drawer numbers.

For shops with sales of $250,000.00+ per month. KNA
Supply’s PLATINUM Fastener System holds up to 324 of
the fastest moving fasteners, body bolts, bulbs and
electrical connectors for today’s most popular vehicles.
Our PLATINUM Fastener System includes three modular
stacking bins, one ADD-A-STACK, one floor stand, 269
drawer dividers, interior fastener labels and exterior drawer
labels with descriptions, example pictures and drawer
numbers.
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ITEM # FAST-STACK®
FS-BROCL BRONZE CLASSIC FASTENER ASSORTMENT

Our Service Center Chemical Starter was created using our 15+ years of
auto supply knowledge. Only our fastest moving, most sought after chemicals
are in this system. Products like: Thread-Locker, Adhesives, Epoxy Packets,
Assorted Cleaners, Adhesive Remover and a wide variety of Lubricants
make up this necessary assortment. As with all of our systems, our Service
Center Chemical Starter System has everything your technicians need and
nothing that they don’t. This Space saving, highly efficient system has a low
cost of ownership and comes with our 100% Satisfaction Guarantee.

Cabinet comes with a hasp for a pad lock or a combination lock.

SERVICE CENTER CHEMICAL STARTER SYSTEM

Our Collision Center Chemical Starter was created using 30+ years of
auto body knowledge. Only our fastest moving, most sought after
chemicals are in this system. Products like: Panel Bond, Adhesives,
Weld-Thru Primer, Rubberized Undercoat, Adhesive Remover, Plastic
Repair and a wide variety of Seam Sealers make up this necessary
assortment. As with all of our systems, our Collision Center Chemical
Starter System has everything your technicians need and nothing that
they don’t to help get their job done right. This Space saving, highly
efficient system has a low cost of ownership and comes with our 100%
Satisfaction Guarantee. Cabinet comes with locking mechanism and
two keys.

COLLISION CENTER CHEMICAL STARTER SYSTEM

Our BRONZE CLASSIC Fast-Stack® Fastener System was created by popular
request! This fastener system comes with ABSOLUTELY the best American
assortment in the industry. Everything you need to get those classic cars
moving out the door. Can be expanded with our  Add-A-Stack® Assortments
to suit your needs or stacked on top of our Bronze, Gold or Platinum systems
to give extra flexibility in your shop.

FAST-STACK® RESTORATION CENTER
MODULAR FASTENER SYSTEM

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
CS-CC COLLISION CENTER CHEMICAL STARTER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
CS-SC SERVICE SHOP CHEMICAL STARTER

BRONZE CLASSIC SYSTEM

For shops that still like to work on that old metal. KNA Supply’s
BRONZE CLASSIC Fastener System holds up to 108 of the
most essential Old School fasteners, bolts, nuts, and trim
retainers. Our BRONZE CLASSIC Fastener System includes
one  modular stacking bin, 90 drawer dividers, interior fastener
labels and exterior drawer labels with descriptions, example
pictures and drawer positioning numbers.

FILLED WITH AMERICAN THREADED NUTS, BOLTS, U-NUTS AND SPECIALTY
RETAINERS TO HELP GET YOU OUT OF AN OLD SCHOOL JAM.

GREAT FOR RESTORATION - RESTOMOD SHOPS.
THE PERFECT SETUP FOR THE TINKERER IN YOUR LIFE!

12-5
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Our Fast-Stack® Service Center Supply System is a comprehensive assortment of service
related fasteners, hardware and associated products. Designed with only what is needed
in mind, KNA Supply’s Service Center Supply System comes with everything your
technicians need and nothing that they don’t.

Do not let it’s small size fool you! Our Service Center Supply System has a comprehensive
assortment of fasteners, hardware, electrical connectors, batteries, hose clamps, fuel line,
primary wire, abrasives, adhesives, tire supplies and so much more. Our Service Center
Supply System is also laid out in a way that every technician can quickly understand. All
drawers are clearly labeled for easy management.

As with all of our Fast-Stack® Systems, you can always add on to expand your selection.
The best part is that this can be done vertically, so as not to take up anymore precious
floor space!

Add our CS-SC Service Center Chemical Starter to create a comprehensive service supply
system. Service Center Chemical Starter System is on page 14-7

Space saving, highly efficient, expandable design and low cost of ownership.

ITEM # FAST-STACK®
FS-SCS PLATINUM FASTENER ASSORTMENT

FAST-STACK® SERVICE CENTER SUPPLY SYSTEM

WIRE, VACUUM LINE & FUEL HOSE W/ DISPLAY

FASTENERS & SUPPLIES W/ CABINETS

HOSE CLAMPS W/ RACK

GREAT FOR RESTORATION - RESTOMOD SHOPS.
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ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99807 34-1/8” X 12-1/4” X 5-¾” 1

BASE STAND FOR 99901 & 99815

Base stand for 99901, FAST-STACK™ 18 Drawer Modular Bin System or
99815, 40 Compartment Open Bin. Made of cold rolled steel with an finish
that is resistant to rust and acid.

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
B684588 2” WIDE X 12” LONG 25
B684591 3” WIDE X 12” LONG 25
B684527 4” WIDE X 12” LONG 25
B684533 6” WIDE X 12” LONG 25

WHITE CORRUGATED PARTS BIN

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99900 4-7/8” X 2-¾” 12

Drawer dividers for our Fast-Stack™ Fastener Bin System cabinets
99902 and 99901.

FAST-STACK™ DRAWER DIVIDERS

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99901 34” X 11” X 12” 1

Part of our FAST-STACK™ Modular Bin System, this 18 drawer unit is the
perfect way to add more drawers to your FAST-STACK™ system when you
need them or to create your own fastener bin system. Made of cold rolled
steel with a finish that is rust and acid resistant.

FAST-STACK™ 18 DRAWER MODULAR FASTENER BIN

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99902 34” X 4” X 12” 1

Part of our FAST-STACK™ Modular Bin System, this 6 drawer ADD-A-
STACK™ unit is the perfect way to add a few more drawers when you need
them. Made of cold rolled steel with a finish that is rust and acid resistant.

FAST-STACK™ 6 DRAWER ADD-A-STACK™
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ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99817 20”H X 30”W X 13”D 1

Made of cold rolled steel and powder coated for long lasting durability.
Comes with 2 adjustable shelves to hold aerosols, quart cans and    anything
else that sits securely on a shelf. Lower shelf has 8 slots to hold any
standard size epoxy tube The door of this cabinet is fitted with a keyed lock
for added security.

EPOXY & AEROSOL WALL MOUNT CABINET

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99818 3”H X 30”W X 6”D 1

Our Epoxy Chemical Wall Display is perfect for putting up partially used
2-Part chemicals such as Panel Bond and Seam Sealer. Using this display
will insure that all of your partially used epoxies will be depleted before any
new epoxies get used. A great way to cut costs and raise productivity. Holds
up to 24 2-Part Cartridges.

EPOXY CHEMICAL WALL DISPLAY

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99907 20” x 5” x 15-¾” 1

99907S-NBK NUT & BOLT KIT 1

4- Drawer Slide Rack For 99904 & 99905 Drawers. Made of Prime Cold
Rolled All Welded Steel Construction. Blue Powder Coated, Baked Enamel.
Stand on floor using 99805 Base Stand.

MODULAR SLIDE CABINET FOR DRAWERS

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99816 32-3/4” X 19-7/8” X 14-¼” 1

Made of cold rolled steel and powder coated for long lasting durability.
Comes with 2 adjustable shelves to hold aerosols, quart cans and    anything
else that sits securely on a shelf. The door of this cabinet is fitted with a
lock hasp for added security. Hangs securely on wall or can be stood on
floor using 99805 Base Stand.

AEROSOL UTILITY CABINET / FLOOR OR WALL MOUNT

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99904 18-1/4” X 12-1/4” X 3-1/8” 4

This large 24 compartment portable, heavy-duty plastic compartment box
is great for storage of nuts, bolts, connectors or any other assortment of
small parts. Comes with double latched cover and carry handle.

24 COMPARTMENT DRAWER

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99905 18-1/4” X 12-1/4” X 3-1/8” 4

This large adjustable, heavy-duty plastic compartment box is great for
storage of nuts, bolts, connectors or any other assortment of small parts.
Comes with double latched cover and carry handle.

LARGE ADJUSTABLE SLOT DRAWER
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ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99911 26-1/8” X 37-1/8” X 6” 1

Made of prime cold rolled steel. Comes with 4 Plated steel rods. For holding
spools up to 10" in diameter. Designed to hold electrical wire, fuel line,
vacuum line and rolls of abrasives.

WIRE AND HOSE DISPLAY

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99925 14” X 21” X 6” 1

Display provides easy access to adjustable hose clamps from the smallest
mini-clamp up to the 2-3/4" diameter #36 clamp. Holds up to 31 clamps.
For countertop use or may be wall-mounted.

*HOSE CLAMPS SOLD SEPARATELY

HOSE CLAMP DISPLAY

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99815 33-3/4” X 8-1/2” X 22-¼” 1

40 Compartment Open Slot Bin made of prime cold roll steel. As with all of
our Fast-Stack™ Bin Systems, two of these bins will bolt together to make
an 80 compartment bin. Stand on floor using 99807 Base Stand.

40 COMPARTMENT OPEN BIN

ITEM # DIMENSIONS CASE QTY
99805 20-3/8” X 15-1/8” X 16” 1

Base stand for 99907, Slide Cabinet or 99816, Aerosol Utility Cabinet. Made
of cold rolled steel with an finish that is resistant to rust and acid.

BASE STAND FOR 99907 & 99816

12-912-9
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Dome s t i c  &  Imp o r t

KNA Supply’s variety of fast moving fasteners are
second to none. We pride ourselves on sourcing
and supplying the most commonly needed fasteners
on the market today! Our fastener selection has
been approved by an overwhelming number of
shops and technicians.

See for yourself why KNA Supply is the preferred
vendor for some of Florida’s largest automotive
dealerships, collision centers and mechanical
shops.
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15172
Zinc

#8 x 1/2”
Phillips Washer Head with #2 Teks® Point

Washer Head Outer Diameter: 13/32”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15171
Zinc

#8 x 1/2”
Phillips Low Profile

Round Washer Head with #2 Teks® Point
Washer Head Outer Diameter: 23/64”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16720
Black Oxide

M4.2-1.41 x 16mm (#8 x 5/8”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Outer Diameter: 9.5mm (3/8”)
Honda

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17650
Phosphate

#8 x 3/4”
Phillips Round Washer Head

with Teks® Point
Washer Head Outer Diameter: 7/16”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19278
(GM: 14090382;

Chry: 6506161-AA)
Black Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 20mm (25/32”)
Hex: 7mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15775
Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems® with Teks® point

Washer Outer Diameter: 12mm (1/2”)
Hex: 7mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15774
(GM: 20423550)

(Ford: 381801-S2, 390017-S2)
Black Phosphate

#8 x 1/2”
Phillips Washer Head with Teks® Point
Washer Head Outer Diameter: 7/16”

GM & Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22070
(GM: 11570637)

Black Zinc

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Torx® Pan Head Sems®

Tapping Screw with Dog Point
T15 Drive

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
GM 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 50

Teks® Self-Drilling Self-Tapping Screws

ITEM # SIZE HEX SIZE UNIT QTY
9611 8 X ½” 1/4  ” 25
9612 8 X ¾ ” 1/4 ” 25
9616 10 X 1” 5/16” 25

Hex Washer Head
#2 Teks Point

13-213-2
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19653
(N811534-S61)

Black Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 30mm (#8 x 1-3/16”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
Hex: 7mm

Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18340
Black Phosphate

M4.8-1.6 x 15mm (#10 x 19/32”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Outer Diameter: 14mm (9/16”)
Nissan Bumpers

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20259
(90114-SZ3-000, 90114-SE0-000)

Black E-Coat

M4.8-1.61 x 19mm (#10 x 3/4”)
Phillips Truss Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 16mm (5/8”)
Splash Shield & General Purpose

Honda 1986 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21774
(Mercedes-Benz: 201-990-05-36)

Black E-Coat

M4.8-1.61 x 20mm (#10 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 26mm
Hex: 8mm

Front Bumper & Moulding Strip
Mercedes-Benz 2014 - 1993

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22203
(Honda: 90103-SDA-A00)

Black Phosphate

M5-1.81 x 20mm
Phillips Flat Head

Head Diameter: 13mm
Front & Rear Bumper

Honda Civic, Pilot & Ridgeline 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17461
Zinc & Yellow Dichromate

M5.5-1.81 x 18mm (#12 x 45/64”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 15mm (19/32”)
Hex: 8mm

Imports

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19170
Black Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 16mm (#14 x 5/8”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Outer Diameter: 15mm (19/32”)
Japanese Imports

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12057
(11500994, 11509371)

Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 16mm (#14 x 41/64”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21865
(Chrysler: 6509539-AA)

Phosphate

M4.8-1.61 x 32mm (#10 x 1-1/4”)
Hex Head Sems® Tapping Screw

Washer Outer Diameter: 19mm (3/4”)
Hex: 8mm

Chrysler Town & Country and
Dodge Ram 2014 - 09

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16828
Zinc & Yellow Dichromate

M6.3-1.81 x 20mm (#14 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 18mm (45/64”)
Hex: 10mm

Honda, Nissan & Toyota

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13-3 13-3
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12339
(11500996, 11505023)

Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 25mm (#14 x 1”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (21/32”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12324
(11503800)
Phosphate

M6-1.0 x 20mm
Hex Washer Head

Class 9.8
Washer Head Outer Diameter: 13mm

(1/2”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12693
(11502941, 11503823, 11503941,

11506174)
Phosphate

M6-1.0 x 20mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm

Hex: 10mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12068
(11504981)
Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 30mm
(#14 x 1-3/16”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 24mm(15/16”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12065
(11503834, 20351035)

Phosphate

M6-1.0 x 25mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (21/32”)

Hex: 10mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12066
(11503982)
Phosphate

M6-1.0 x 25mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 24mm (15/16”)

Hex: 10mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD METRIC MACHINE SCREWS

ITEM # DIA. & PITCH LENGTH UNIT QTY
15878 60MM-1.00 16MM 25

DIN 7985
REGULAR PITCH • ZINC PLATED

J.I.S. SMALL HEAD HEX FLANGE BOLTS

ITEM # SIZE HEX SIZE FLANGE UNIT QTY
17316 M6-1.0 X 16MM 10MM 14MM 25
17388 M8-1.25 X 20MM 12MM 17.5MM 25

J.I.S. B1189 • I.S.O. CLASS 10.9 • ZINC PLATED
10MM BOLTS ARE USED WITH AUVECO HEX FLANGE NUT

16470 ON IMPORT CAR EXHAUST SYSTEMS
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18416
(11505044)

Black Phosphate

M6-1.0 x 35mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (21/32”)

Hex: 10mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12336
(11503632)
Phosphate

M8-1.25 x 25mm
Hex Washer Head

Class 9.8
Washer Head Outer Diameter: 17mm

(21/32”)
Hex: 13mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13614
(11501188)
Phosphate

M8-1.25 x 30mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 24mm (15/16”)

Hex: 13mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11641
(11501193)
Phosphate

M10-1.50 x 40mm
Hex Head Sems®

Class 9.8
Washer Outer Diameter: 29mm (1-5/32”)

Hex: 15mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16720
Black Oxide

M4.2-1.41 x 16mm (#8 x 5/8”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Diameter: 9.5mm (3/8”)
Honda

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19278
(GM: 14090382; Chry: 6506161-AA)

Black Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 20mm
Hex: 7mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15775
Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems® with Teks® Point

Washer Outer Diameter: 12mm (1/2”)
Hex: 7mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22070
(GM: 11570637)

Black Zinc

M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)
Torx® Pan Head Sems®

Tapping Screw with Dog Point
T15 Drive

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
GM 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19653
(N811534-S61)

Black Phosphate

M4.2-1.41 x 30mm (#8 x 1-3/16”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
Hex: 7mm

Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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18340
Black Phosphate

M4.8-1.61 x 15mm (#10 x 19/32”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Outer Diameter: 14mm (9/16”)
Nissan Bumpers

UNIT PACKAGE: 50

20259
(90114-SZ3-000, 90114-SE0-000)

Black E-Coat

M4.8-1.61 x 19mm (#10 x 3/4”)
Phillips Truss Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 16mm (5/8”)
Splash Shield & General Purpose

Honda 1986 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21774
(Mercedes-Benz: 201-990-05-36)

Black E-Coat

M4.8-1.61 x 20mm (#10 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 26mm
Hex: 8mm

Front Bumper & Moulding Strip
Mercedes-Benz 2014 - 1993

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21865
(Chrysler: 6509539-AA)

Phosphate

M4.8-1.61 x 32mm (#10 x 1-1/4”)
Hex Head Sems® Tapping Screw

Washer Outer Diameter: 19mm (3/4”)
Hex: 8mm

Chrysler Town & Country
and Dodge Ram 2014 - 09

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17461
Zinc & Yellow Dichromate

M5.5-1.81 x 18mm (#12 x 45/64”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 15mm (19/32”)
Hex: 8mm

Imports

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19170
Black Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 16mm (#14 x 5/8”)
Phillips Truss Head

Head Outer Diameter: 15mm (19/32”)
Japanese Imports

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12057
(11500994)
Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 16mm (#14 x 5/8”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (11/16”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16828
Zinc & Yellow Dichromate

M6.3-1.81 x 20mm (#14 x 25/32”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 18mm (45/64”)
Hex: 10mm

Honda, Nissan, & Toyota

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22203
(Honda: 90103-SDA-A00)

Black Phosphate

M5-1.81 x 20mm
Phillips Flat Head

Head Diameter: 13mm
Front & Rear Bumper

Honda Civic, Pilot & Ridgeline 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12339
(11500996, 11505023)

Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 25mm (#14 x 1”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 17mm (21/32”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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12068
(11504981)
Phosphate

M6.3-1.81 x 30mm (#14 x 1-3/16”)
Hex Head Sems®

Washer Outer Diameter: 24mm (15/16”)
Hex: 10mm

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

METRIC FREE SPINNING WASHER NUTS

TYPE A TYPE B

ITEM # THREAD SIZE TYPE WASHER O.D. HEX SIZE HEIGHT PLATING O.E.M. # UNIT QTY
15325 M4-0.7 B 12MM 9MM 4.5MM PHOSPHATE N621900, N800466 25
15327 M5-0.8 B 19MM 10MM 7MM PHOSPHATE 11504614 25

12595 M6-1.0 A 16MM 10MM 7MM PHOSPHATE 11505329, 11503752,
N90100001 25

12596 M6-1.0 A 19MM 11MM 9.5MM PHOSPHATE 11503754, 11503756 25
15330 M6-1.0 B 19MM 10MM 8MM ZINC 11508275 25
15331 M6-1.0 B 20MM 10MM 9MM PHOSPHATE 6100049 25

15335 M6-1.25 B 24MM 13MM 10.5MM PHOSPHATE 11503695, 11506117,
N621940 25

15337 M6-1.5 B 24MM 15MM 13MM PHOSPHATE N921942 25

METRIC FREE SPINNING WASHER NUTS
ITEM # THREAD SIZE FLANGE O.D. HEX SIZE HEIGHT PLATING O.E.M. # UNIT QTY
19309 M5-.8 11.5MM 8MM 5MM BLACK OXIDE N/A 25
11644 M8-1.25 17MM 13MM 8MM PHOSPHATE 11501889 25
11645 M10-1.5 21MM 15MM 10MM PHOSPHATE 11501850 25

WASHER TYPE METRIC SELF-THREADING NUTS
ITEM # STUD SIZE HEX WIDTH WASHER DIA. PLATING O.E.M. # UNIT QTY
16134 3MM 8MM 13.5MM ZINC & YELLOW N/A 25
12115 4MM 9MM 15MM ZINC 11502549 25
12116 5MM 10MM 15MM PHOSPHATE 11508900 25

15373
(11503892, 11500434)

Phosphate
M4.2-1.41 x 20mm (#8 x 25/32”)

Hex Head Sems®
Washer Outer Diameter: 16mm (5/8”)

Hex: 7mm
GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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METRIC PUSH-ON RETAINERS
FOR NON-THREADED FASTENERS

21017
(Nissan: 76882-0M000)

White Nylon

Screw Size: 4.8mm(#10)
Panel Range: Up to 1.5mm

Center of Hole to Edge: 8mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

METRIC PUSHNUT BOLT RETAINERS
FOR THREADED FASTENERS

ITEM # STUD SIZE DIAMETER FINISH UNIT QTY
12118 3.2MM 9.5MM ZINC 25
12119 4MM 11MM ZINC 25

ITEM # THREAD SIZE O.D. FINISH UNIT QTY
14980 M6-1.0 17MM ZINC 25
12259 M8-1.25 24MM ZINC 25
12260 M10-1.50 24MM ZINC 25
12127 M12-1.75 21MM ZINC 25
16980 M14-2.0 25MM PHOSPHATE 25

METRIC EXTRUDED U-NUTS
FOLD OVER NUTS

ITEM # THREAD SIZE MM INCHES MM INCHES FINISH O.E.M. # UNIT QTY
20339 M4.2-1.41* 0.50-2.00 1/32-5/64 10 25/64 ZINC ORGANIC 11516397 25
18449 M6-1.0* 0.80-4.00 1/32-5/32 13.5 17/32 PHOSPHATE 6101308 25
12575 M6-1.0 0.80-4.00 1/32-5/32 19.5 25/32 PHOSPHATE 11503715 25
11628 M6.3-1.0 0.80-4.00 1/32-5/32 13.5 17/32 PHOSPHATE 11500658 25

11629 M8-1.25 0.80-4.00 1/32-5/32 14.5 9/16 PHOSPHATE 11500660, 11502617,
N623333-S2 25

11630 M8-1.25 0.80-4.50 1/32-11/64 20 13/16 PHOSPHATE 11500661, 11503317,
N623343-S2 25

11631 M10-1.50 1.00-6.00 3/64-15/64 19 3/4 PHOSPHATE 11500662 25

“A”
PANEL RANGE

“B”
FOLD OVER CLEAR
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10065
Phosphate

Screw Size: #8
Panel Range: .025”-.125”

Center of Hole to Edge: 3/8”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

9879
(9440178, 11504531; 381863-S2)

Phosphate

Screw Size: #8
Panel Range: .025”-.150”

Center of Hole to Edge: 5/8”
GM, Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15752
Phosphate

Screw Size: #10
Panel Range: .025”-.150”

Center of Hole to Edge: 9/16”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

10067
Phosphate

Screw Size: #14
Panel Range: .025”-.125”

Center of Hole to Edge: 3/8”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11628
(9433043, 11500658)

Phosphate

Screw Size: M6.3-1.0
Panel Range: .80mm-4.00mm (.030”-.160”)
Center of Hole to Edge: 13.5mm (17/32”)

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11629
(11500660, 11502617;
N623333-S2; 6101283)

Phosphate

Screw Size: M8-1.25
Panel Range: .80mm-4.00mm (.030”-.160”)

Center of Hole to Edge: 14.5mm (9/16”)
GM, Ford, Chrysler
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11630
(11500661, 11503317,

11516150;
N623343-S2 & S100)

Phosphate

Screw Size M8-1.25
Panel Range: .80mm-4.00mm (.030”-.160”)

Center of Hole to Edge: 20mm (13/16”)
GM, Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11631
(11500662, 22531616)

Phosphate

Screw Size: M10-1.50
Panel Range: 1.0mm-6.0mm

(.040”-.230”)
Center of Hole to Edge: 19mm (3/4”)

GM
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20339
(11516397)
Zinc Organic

Locking Thread
Screw Size: M4.2-1.41 (#8)

Panel Range: .5mm-2.0mm (.020”-.079”)
Center of Hole to Edge: 10mm (25/64”)

GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12575
(11503715, 11508241, 11609385)

Phosphate

Screw Size: M6-1.0
Panel Range: .80mm-4.0mm (.030”-.160”)
Center of Hole to Edge: 19.5mm (25/32”)

GM
UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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WASHER LOCK NUTS
ZINC PLATED

8242
(6023925)

Nylon
License Plate Nut

Screw Size: 1/4” (#14)
Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11369
Zinc

#14 x 3/4”
Slotted Hex Washer Head License Plate Screw

Washer Head O.D.: 1/2”
Hex: 3/8”

Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18769
Black E-Coat

(168 Hours Salt Spray)

M6-1.0 x 20mm
Phillips Pan Head License Plate Screw

Head Diameter: 12mm (15/32”)
UNIT PACKAGE: 50 Purpose

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Threaded Inserts for Thin Material
The Auveco Thin Sheet Nutsert has been designed to provide a highly efficient method of securing threads from
one side of the work, in materials generally too thin to support threads. Its performance has been proven in
plastic, aluminum, mild steel and fiberglass. They can also withstand high loads without vibrating or loosening
under extreme operating conditions. The Auveco Thin Sheet Nutsert is a tension fastener with high pull out,
insuring no rotation or vibration where a cover plate is used. The system’s unique blind tooling installs TSNs at
consistent rates using unskilled labor.
How it Works
The Thin Sheet Nutsert, held securely by the tool, is placed into a prepared hole. Upon the tool’s actuation, the
threaded portion is pulled until the fastener’s wall collapses radially outward, clinching it tight against the sheet.
The tool is withdrawn, leaving the Thin Sheet Nutsert ready to receive a bolt or screw. This complete operation
takes only a few seconds and can be performed by anyone.

Strength Tests: Torque Strength: with an attaching part over the Thin Sheet Nutsert, offering a bearing surface,
the TSN will remain intact past the point of the screw or bolt breaking (head torqued off). In almost all cases the
threads of the TSN will remain undistorted and serviceable; an exception to this statement is when an extremely
high tensile bolt is used.
Steel: 1010 Low Carbon Steel, Type 11 Class 3 with Zinc Plate, Clear Chromate

THIN SHEET NUTSERT® INSERTS
METRIC - STEEL

ITEM # THREAD SIZE AFTER
INSTALLATION

RECOMMENDED
GRIP RANGE

A
MAX.

B
MAX.

D
REF. HOLE SIZE DRILL

SIZE UNIT QTY

12984 M6-1.0 .030-.165”
.762/4.190MM

.374”
9.50MM

.610”
15.49MM

.415”
10.54MM

.375-.379”
9.53/9.63MM 3/8” 25

ITEM # THREAD SIZE WIDTH HEX O.D. UNIT QTY
2561 1/ 4”-20 7/16” 19/32” 25

12259 5/16”-18 1/ 2” 13/16” 25
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22538
(GM: 11570015)

Zinc Organic
Front & Rear Bumper and Headlamp

Assembly Specialty Push-In Nut
Screw Size: M6-1.0

Overall Height: 11.6mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22844
(Ford: W714171S439)

Zinc Organic
Door & Under Cover Nut with Silicon

Rubber Sealer
Screw Size: M4.2-1.41

Head Size: 12mm x 16mm
Stem Length: 6.5mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

CASTER AND CAMBER
AND BALL JOINTS

FORD
1-1/8” x 1-1/8”

Slot: 1/2”
Zinc

22818
(Ford: W715197S439)

Zinc Organic
Front & Rear Bumper Speciality Nut with

Pastiol Pad
Screw Size: M4.8-1.6

Head Size: 14mm x 23mm
Stem Length: 7mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

25352
(Ford: W713617S439)

Zinc
Specialty Nut with Silicon Rubber Seal

Overall Height: 18mm
Stem Length: 6.5mm

Screw Size: M4.2-1.41

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Outer Diameter: 15/16”
Slot: 3/8”

Zinc

2288
Zinc

Door & Window Crank Handle
Retaining Clip

GM, Ford & Toyota

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

ITEM # THICKNESS UNIT QTY
5076 1/16” 25
5077 1/8” 25

VISIT

KNASUPPLY.COM

FOR NEW PRODUCT UPDATES

C BODY SHIM
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PANEL BLIND RIVETS

O.E.M. NYLON BLIND RIVETS

Dome Head Large Flange Countersunk

ITEM #
HEAD

(FLANGE)
TYPE

HEAD
DIAMETER

RIVET
DIAMETER GRIP RANGE RIVET LENGTH

EXC. FLANGE POP MARSON KLIL-FAST UNIT QTY

8925 DOME 1/ 4” 1/8” 3/16 - 1/ 4” 3/8” AD44ABS AB4-4A 25
8931 LG FLANGE 3/8” 1/8” 3/16 - 1/ 4” 3/8” AD44ABSLF ABL4-4A 25

18729 DOME 5/16” 5/32” 3/16 - 1/ 4” 13/32” AD54ABS AB5-4A 25
8311 DOME 3/8” 3/16” 1/8 - 1/ 4” 7/16” AD64ABS AB6-4A 25
8312 LG FLANGE 5/8” 3/16” 1/ 4 - 3/8” 9/16” AD66ABSLF ABL6-6A 25

CROSS REFERENCEALUMINUM RIVET & MANDREL

ITEM # TYPE O.E.M # HOLE DIA. PANEL RANGE
(GRIP) A B C D UNIT QTY

13748 1

GM: 20432975
VW:175-853-57701C

CHRY:6503800
FORD:N804343S

13/64” 1/8” - 15/64” 1-7/8” 25/32” 1/16” 15/32” 25

13755 1 CHRY: 6500898
GM:15718794 13/64” 15/64” -25/64” 2” 1” 1/16” 15/32” 25

13751 1
GM:10184895

FORD:N803862-S
CHRY:6501559,6506007-AA

1/ 4” 5/32” -13/32” 2-3/16” 1-3/32” 3/32” 1/ 2” 25

13750 1
GM:14063981

FORD:N803043-S
CHRY:6500911,6504700

1/ 4” 5/32” -13/32” 2-3/16” 1-3/32” 3/32” 21/32” 25

13752 1 GM:15955172, 20421672 17/64” 3/32” -3/16” 1-7/8” 25/32” 3/32” 1/ 2” 25

13753 1 GM:20433026
VW:175-853-577A 17/64” 3/32” - 3/16” 1-7/8” 25/32” 3/32” 23/32” 25
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11620
(GM: 9436175;

Ford: 385189-S100;
Chry: 6031115)

“Peel-Type” Rivet
Diameter: 1/4”

Grip: 1/32” - 9/64”
Flange Diameter: 1/2”

Aluminum Rivet & Steel Mandrel
Window Regulators

GM, Ford & Chrysler 1971 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12653
(388047-S102)

“Peel-Type” Rivet
Diameter: 1/4”

Grip: 3/32”-1/8”
Flange Diameter: 1/2”

Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel
Door Handle Assembly

Ford 1981 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11621
(Ford: 385323-S100; Chry: 6031091;

GM: 9437938)

“Peel-Type” Rivet
Diameter: 1/4”

Grip: 33/64” - 19/32”
Flange Diameter: 1/2”

Aluminum Rivet & Steel Mandrel
Window Regulator

GM, Ford & Chrysler 1976 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20787
(90269-04006)

Diameter: 1/8” (3.2mm)
Grip: 3/64” - 5/32” (1.2mm - 4.0mm)

Flange Diameter: 5/16” (8mm)
Aluminum Rivet with Plastic Cap

Steel Mandrel
Lexus 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20627
(90269-04053)

Diameter: 1/8” (3.2mm)
Grip: 3/64” - 3/16” (1mm - 4.8mm)

Flange Diameter: 5/16” (8mm)
Aluminum Rivet (Black) with Plastic Cap

Steel Mandrel (Black)
Mouldings

Toyota Land Cruiser 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17615
(6032856)

Diameter: 1/8”
Grip: 3/16”-3/8”

Flange Diameter: 5/16”
Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel

Body Side Moulding
& Universal Applications

Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20788
(90269-04051,
90269-A0006)

Diameter: 1/8” (3.2mm)
Grip: 3/64” - 1/8” (1.2mm - 3.4mm)

Flange Diameter: 15/64” (6mm)
Aluminum Rivet with Plastic Cap

Steel Mandrel
Lexus 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18304
Diameter: 1/8”

Grip: 1/16”-1/8”
Flange Diameter: 3/8”

Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel
Attachment of Door Glass Moulding

Ford 1993 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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18461
(Ford: N807620-S100; GM: 10131511)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 5/32”
Grip: 3/64”-1/4”

Flange Diameter: 5/16”
Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Aluminum

Mandrel
Wheel Openings
Lincoln 1994-On

Bumper Cover, Grille & Rocker Moulding
GM 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20971
(Mazda: BBM450-355;

Mercedes- Benz: 003-990-94-97)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 5/32” (4mm)

Grip: 3/64” - 9/32” (1mm - 7mm)
Flange Diameter: 5/16” (8mm)

Aluminum Rivet & Mandrel
Mazda 2012 - On

Mercedes-Benz 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20629
(6036148-AA)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 5/32”

Grip: 3/64” - 1/4”
Flange Diameter: 7/16”

Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Aluminum
Mandrel

Front Bumper, Trim Panel,
Instrument Panel & Running Boards

Chrysler 1999 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17006
(N900-845-01)

Diameter: 5/32”
Grip: 1/4” - 3/8”

Flange Diameter. 15/32”
Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel
Wheel Opening Moulding Attachment

Jetta, Rabbit & Golf

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17121
(GM: 25618730;

Ford: N805592-S100)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 3/16”

Grip: 5/64”-15/64”
Flange Diameter: 7/16”

Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Aluminum Mandrel
Wheel House Moulding & General Purpose

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21046
(90269-05065)

Diameter: 3/16”
(5mm)

Grip: 5/32” - 9/32” (4mm - 7mm)
Flange Diameter: 1/2” (13mm)

Aluminum Rivet with Plastic Cap
Steel Mandrel

Bumpers & General Purpose
Lexus 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22088
(GM: 9132667)

Front & Rear Bumper Specialty Rivet
Diameter: 5/32” (4mm)

Grip Range: 9/64” - 3/8” (3.6mm -
9.5mm)

Flange Diameter: 7/16” (11.1mm)
Aluminum Rivet & Stainless Steel

Mandrel
Buick Regal & Verano; Chevrolet

Avalanche, Camaro,
Cruze, Malibu, Sonic & Volt 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20834
(90269-06013)

Diameter: 3/16” (4.8mm)
Grip: 1/16” - 1/4” (1.6mm - 6.35mm)

Flange Diameter: 9/16” (14mm)
Aluminum Rivet with Plastic Cap

Steel Mandrel
Gas Filler Door

Toyota Camry & Lexus IS300 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20626
(90269-05054)

Diameter: 3/16” (5mm)
Grip: 1/8” - 5/16” (3mm - 8mm)
Flange Diameter: 9/16” (14mm)
Aluminum Rivet with Plastic Cap

Steel Mandrel
Windshield Side Moulding & Gas Filler

Cap
Toyota Camry & Sienna 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14127
(388664-S100)

Diameter: 3/16”
Grip: 3/8”-1/2”

Flange Diameter: 9/16”
Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Aluminum

Mandrel
Fascia & Bumper
Ford 1982 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20741
(11516807)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 3/16” (4.8mm)

Grip: 3/64” - 23/64” (1mm-9mm)
Flange Diameter: 5/8” (16mm)

Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Aluminum
Mandrel

Bumper Fascia & General Purpose
GM 1990 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17639
(Ford: N806830-S100;

Chry: 6035201)

Split-Type Rivet
Diameter: 1/4”

Grip: 3/16”-3/8”
Flange Diameter: 11/16”

Aluminum Rivet & (Black) Aluminum Mandrel
Attachment of Bumper Cover to Bumper &

Front License Plate Bracket to Bumper Cover
Ford 1992 - On

Air Dam to Fascia
Chrysler 1993 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12652
(388442-S100)

Diameter: 1/4”
Grip: 1/8”-1/4”

Flange Diameter: 3/4”
Steel Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel

Bumper Assembly
Escort & Lynx 1981 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21315
(90269-A0005,
90269-06017)

Diameter: 1/4” (6.3mm)
Grip: 1/16” - 3/16” (1.6mm - 4.8mm)

Flange Diameter: 1/2” (13mm)
Aluminum Rivet (Black) & Steel Mandrel

Fuel Door & General Purpose
Toyota and Lexus 2000 - On

Scion 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

VISIT

KNASUPPLY.COM

FOR NEW PRODUCT UPDATES
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14021
(N803170-S)
Black Nylon

Fascia Retainer
Ford Mustang & Capri 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

11612
(GM: 20413107;
Ford: 388246S

AMC: 4006516)

Black Nylon
Weatherstrip Retainer

GM, Ford & AMC

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15367
(20514862)
Black Nylon

Screen Shroud Vent
Grille to Panel Retainer

GM 1985 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14709
(Mazda: G030-68-885-B-38;

Ford: F22Z-16774-A, GA2A-56694)
Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Mazda & Ford Probe

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19643
(90467-06175)

Black Nylon

Luggage Compartment
Retainer

Toyota Solara 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16818
(GM: 21094146, 21110201;

Chry: 6501301)
Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
GM Saturn 1991 - On

Sliding Door & Lift Gate
Trim Panel Retainer

Chrysler Mini Vans 1987 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20192
(Ford: W707889-S300)

Black Nylon

Mud Flap Retainer
Ford Expedition &
F-150 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15414
(GM: 11569768, 15958694, 1605396;

Chry: 6030441;
Ford: 388577S, W705589-S300)

Black Nylon

Radiator Yoke, Fender &
Bumper Shield Retainer

GM, Ford & Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17664
(GM: 10121502; Chry: 6033082,

6033840; Ford: 390018-S)
Black Nylon

Shield Retainer
Battery Post Cable Shield,

Engine Splash Shield
Radiator Side Air Baffle

GM 1989-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17612
(Chry: 6504043; Ford: N807721-S)

Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
Ford Explorer 1993 - On

Trunk Lid Latch
Chrysler 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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12137
(1619321)

Black Nylon

Radiator Apron Panel Retainer
GM 1977 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15478
(GM: 1631564;

Ford: N804379S, W706358-S300)

Black Nylon
Bumper Fascia Retainer

Buick, Cadillac & Olds 1981 - On
Taurus & Sable 1986 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

12909
(388930-S)
Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
Ford 1980 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15456
(20064875)
Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
GM 1980 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17975
(Chry: 6502842,
GM: 21039129)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Chrysler Concorde, Dodge Intrepid

& Eagle Vision 1993 - On
GM Corvette, Equinox & Saturn 1992 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21211
(53326-08010)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retaining Clip
Toyota Sienna 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18877
(91530-SP1-003)

Nylon

Weatherstrip Retainer
Acura 3.5 RL & Honda Accord,

Civic, & Odyssey 1992 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17339
(N806289-S)
Black Nylon

Weatherstrip Retainer
Lincoln 1989 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18033
(Chry: 4696129;
GM: 21077575)

White Nylon

Weatherstrip Retainer
Chrysler Concorde & LHS

Dodge Intrepid & Eagle Vision 1993 - On
Oldsmobile Alero &

Pontiac Grand Am 1999 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18297
(Toyota: 90467-08004, 90467-08011;

GM: 94842841, 94849113)
Black Nylon

Hood Seal Retaining Clip
Lexus, Toyota, Geo Prizm

& Nova 1985 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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19729
(90467-09050, 90467-A0003)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Lexus, Toyota Camry &

Solara 1998 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21307
(BP4K-58-762)

Black Nylon

Weatherstrip Retaining Clip
Mazda 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18114
(91520-SM4-C01)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retaining Clip
Honda & Acura 1990 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20543
(81126-37010)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Hyundai Elantra & Sonata
and Kia Optima 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21012
(75867-AA010)

Black Nylon

Rocker Panel &
Scuff Plate Retainer

Lexus ES300 & ES330 2002 - On
Toyota Avalon, Camry, Scion &

Solara 2004 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17124
(N805155-S)
Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
Ford 1985 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21794
(Ford: W713579-S300)

White Nylon

Tail Light Mounting
Retainer with Sealer

Ford Escape, Explorer, Focus
MKZ & Zephyr 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18876
(Toyota: 90467-10161;

GM: 94858299)
White Nylon

Trim Board Retainer
Overall Length: 20.5mm

Sienna, Solara & Tercel 1990 - On
Geo Prizm & Pontiac Vibe 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14144
(GM: 95005064;

Toyota: 67771-01010)
Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
Overall Length: 20.5mm

Toyota & GM

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19386
(6505292AA)
Natural Nylon

Door Trim Panel Retainer
Overall Length: 21mm

Chrysler Vans 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

25085
(GM: 11603260)

Orange Nylon

Door Trim Applique Clip
Top Head Diameter: 10mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 10mm
Stem Size: 4.4mm x 7mm

Stem Length: 8mm
Overall Height: 12.5mm

Chevrolet Silverado & gmc Sierra 2020 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21103
(90467-05090-B1)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Fascia Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 10mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Toyota Corolla, Matrix & Scion 2008 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21218
(90467-05063-C0)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11mm
Stem Length: 8mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Toyota Corolla 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22058
(Ford: N807673-S)

Black Nylon
Tailgate Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 14mm
Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Ford Explorer Sport Trac 2010 - 2007

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16859
(Nissan: 66860-01W01;

GM: 94051993)
Black Nylon

Cowl Panel to Reinforcement Plate &
Engine Splash Shield Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 14mm (9/16”)
Stem Length: 16mm (5/8”)
Fits into 6mm (1/4”) Hole

Nissan 1980 - On
Geo Storm 1990 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21658
(Mitsubishi: MR288150;

Subaru: 909130013)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Mitsubishi Endeavor, Galant, Lancer,
Mirage, Montero & Outlander 1997 - On
Subaru BRZ, Forester, Impreza, Legacy,

Outback, & XV Crosstrek 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19801
(21077123)
Black Nylon

Wheel Opening Moulding
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19/32” (15mm)
Stem Length: 3/4” (19mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6.4mm) Hole

Saturn 1991 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17222
(GM: 21075686;

Ford: F3LY-14570-B)
Black Nylon

Rocker Panel, Wheel Liner &
Air Inlet Duct Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 15mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM Saturn 2 Door &
4 Door Models 1991 - On, Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14997
(10053182)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 19/32” (15mm)
Stem Length: 13/16” (20.6mm)

Fits into 5/16” (8mm) Hole
GM 1987 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16858
(Nissan: 63844-01A00;

Kia: MNA01-56-145;
Mazda: NA01-56-145;

Ford: MNA01-56145, NA01-56145)
Black Nylon

Inner Fender Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm (25/32”)

Stem Length: 18mm (23/32”)
Fits into 8mm (5/16”) Hole

Nissan 1980 - On
Mazda, Kia & Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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19639
(GM: 15149708;

Chrysler: 6506008AA)
Black Nylon

Radiator Wheelhouse, Fender &
Front Bumper Cover Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 17mm
Stem Length: 16mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

GM C & K Trucks 1999 - On
Jeep Liberty 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14007
(GM: 14019205, 14019206, 16514113;

Chrysler: 34201621, 6504090)
Black Nylon

Front Fender Mud Skirt
& Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16” (17.5mm)

Stem Length: 9/16” (14.3mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6.4mm) Hole

GM 1981 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13993
(GM: 20510029; Ford: N803362-S;

Chrysler: 34202672)
Black Nylon

Body Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16” (17.5mm)

Stem Length: 7/8” (22mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6.4mm) Hole

GM 1984 - On and Ford 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14753
(GM: 15773445, 20452072, 20664092;

Ford N804570S; Chrysler: 4638136)
Black Nylon

Radiator Shroud & Trim Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16” (17.5mm)

Stem Length: 7/8” (22mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6.4mm) Hole

GM 1982 - On
Ford 1986 - On

Chrysler 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21703
Ford: W716510-S300)

Black Nylon
Lower Radiator Shield

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Ford Fusion 2013 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17632
(Mazda: B092-51-833;
Ford: MB-455-56143)

Black Nylon
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Mazda & Ford Aspire

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21146
(0G032-50037-A)

Black Nylon
Bumper, Fender, Grille, Interior & Exterior

Trim and Pillar Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Kia Amanti, Magentis, Optima, Rio, Sedona,
Sephia, Sorento, Spectra & Sportage 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20349
(01553-09611)

Black Nylon
Bumper Clip

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Nissan Maxima 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21201
(90467-07211)

Black Nylon
Bumper, Radiator Cover &
Grille Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19mm
Stem Length: 8mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus IS & LS, Scion and Toyota Avalon,
Camry & Highlander 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20247
(Mitsubishi: MR200300)

Black Nylon

Fender & Bumper Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Honda & Mitsubishi 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19246
(01553-09241)

Black Nylon

Bumper Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 15mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Nissan 240SX & Maxima 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20988
(GM: 11589289;

Chrysler: 6508863-AA)
Black Nylon

Air Distributor & Windshield Defroster
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 17.5mm

Panel Range: 2.0mm - 4.5mm
Fits into 6.5mm Hole

Buick Enclave, Chevrolet Equinox,
Chevrolet & GMC S & T Trucks, GMC

Acadia and Pontiac Torrent 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20880
(GM:11589290; Chry.: 6509049AA)

Black Nylon

Air Inlet Grille, Bumper Fascia &
Front Brake Caliper Cooling Duct

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 20mm
Panel Range: 4.5mm - 7.0mm

Fits into 6.5m Hole
Buick Enclave, Cadillac, CTS & STS,

Chevrolet Cobalt, Equinox & SSR, GM
Trucks and Pontiac G5 &

Torrent 2002 - On
Chrysler Charger & 300 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20888
(GM: 11561368; Chrysler: 6508712AA)

Black Nylon
Fender, Wheel & Bumper Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm - 5.8mm
Fits into 9.5mm Hole

Chevrolet Impala & Monte Carlo and
Pontiac Grand Prix & Solstice 2004 - On

Jeep Wrangler 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20989
(GM: 11589291; Ford: W713331-S300)

Black Nylon

Air Dam & Grille Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 22mm
Panel Range: 7.0mm - 9.5mm

Fits into 6.5mm Hole
Cadillac CTS, SRX, and STS 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16622
(10157900, 11517803, 15993201)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper Fascia Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 23mm
Fits into 9.5mm (3/8”) Hole

Olds Cutlass 1990 - On
GM Lt. Truck 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18873
(52161-16010, 52161-02020)

Black Nylon

Rear Bumper Cover
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 28mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Toyota Tercel 1988 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19422
(6504521)

Black Nylon

Fascia Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 23/32” (18.3mm)

Stem Length: 29/32” (23mm)
Fits into 5/16” (8mm) Hole

Chrysler LHS, Concorde, Intrepid &
Eagle Vision 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20826
(11609417)
Black Nylon

Fender Apron Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 19mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Panel Range: 2.7mm - 5.3mm

Fits into 8.5mm Hole
Buick Enclave & LaCrosse, Cadillac CTS,

SRX & STS,
Chevrolet Cobalt, Equinox & Malibu, GM

Trucks and Pontiac G5, G6
& Torrent 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20990
(GM: 15296830;

Chrysler: 5116530-AA)
Black Nylon

Fascia & General Purpose
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19mm
Stem Length: 16mm

Panel Range: 5.0mm - 7.0mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18888
(90467-07166)

Black Nylon

Front Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 8mm (Excluding the Pin)
Fits into 7mm Hole

Toyota Tercel 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19315
(BC1D-56-145)

Black Nylon
Mud Guard Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 9mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 8mm Hole
Mazda Protege 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19274
(01553-09321)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 9mm (Excluding the Pin)
Fits into 8mm Hole

Nissan Maxima & 300ZX 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20908
(90467-07164)

Black Nylon

Fender Splash Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Toyota Camry, Echo, MR2 &
Sienna 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19118
(91501-S04-003)

Black Nylon

Front Fender Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Honda Civic & Del Sol 1993 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21651
(91501-TR0-003)

Black Nylon

Fender Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Honda Civic 2012 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21422
(909140051)
Black Nylon

Front Bumper & Quarter Panel
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 9mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 7mm Hole
Subaru Impreza, Legacy, Outback &

Tribeca 2005 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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19233
(91503-SZ3-003)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL Sedan & Honda 1996 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21706
(Honda: 91505-TM8-003)

Black Nylon
Bumper and Wheel Well Liner

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura ILX and Honda Insight 2012 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20458
(6506132-AA)
Black Nylon

Side Radiator Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 17mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Chrysler Sebring & Stratus 2001 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20564
(91503-SZ5-003)

Black Nylon
Front & Rear Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 18mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL and Honda Accord &
Odyssey 1996 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17472
(Mitsubishi: MB547806;
Nissan: 63854-01A00)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Fascia
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Mitsubishi & Nissan 300ZX 1990 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19239
(Honda: 91512-SX0-003; Mitsu: MU000319)

Black Nylon
Front Fender & Bumper Support Push-Type

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL, Honda Accord,Prelude &
Odyssey 1994 - On

Mitsubishi Lancer 2002 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21192
(Nissan: 01553-05323)(Mazda: L33X13209)

Black Nylon
Cowl, Bumper & Fender Liner

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX35, FX45, G35
and Nissan 2003 - On, Mazda 2, 3, 5, 6, CX-

5, CX-7 & CX-9 2007 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22039
(Nissan: 01553-2DR9A)

Black Nylon
Push-Type Retainer

Top Head Diameter: 16mm x 19mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti G20, JX35, Q45 & QX60 and
Nissan Frontier, Maxima, NV, Pathfinder,

Sentra, Versa & Xterra 2002 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20953
(11296-AG000)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper & Radiator Support

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX 35/45 and Nissan Altima,
Maxima & Quest 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22567
(Toyota: 90467-07220)

Black Nylon
Bumper Cover, Radiator Support, Under Cover

& Wheel Opening, Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus CT 200h, GX 460, IS 300, IS 350, LC
500h, NX 200t, NX 300h, RX 350 & RX 450h
and Toyota 4Runner, C-HR, Camry, Corolla,

Corolla iM, Prius, Prius Prime, Prius V & RAV4
2013 - On Scion iM, tC & xB 2016 - 2008

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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17216
(GM: 21030249;

Ford: N807389S; Chrysler: 6503598)
Black Nylon

Air Baffle to Under Carriage
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM Saturn 2 Door &
4 Door Models 1991 - On

Ford & Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20348
(63878-01E10)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 22mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Nissan Maxima 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20889
(GM: 11589293;

Ford: W712196-S300)
Black Nylon

Cowl Vent & Fender
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 22mm

Panel Range: 4.5mm - 7.0mm
Fits into 8.5mm Hole

Buick Century, LaCrosse & Regal, Cadillac,
Chevrolet Equinox, GM Trucks, Hummer
H3, Ford 2006 - On and Pontiac Grand

Prix & Torrent 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20632
(GM: 11518017;

Ford: W708530-S300)
Black Nylon

Bumper Cover & Fender Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 26mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM & Ford 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20993
(GM: 11589295; Ford: W712665-S300)

Black Nylon

Fender, Flare, Gas Tank &
Panel Attachment Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 25mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm - 6.0mm
Fits into 10.5mm Hole

Chevrolet Cobalt & HHR,
GM C & K Trucks and
Pontiac G5 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14019
(Ford: N803421-S, Chrysler: 6501590)

Black Nylon

Splash Shield & Fascia Retainer
Head Diameter:1” ( 25.4mm)

Shoulder Length: 1/8” (3.2mm)
Stem Length: 7/8” (22mm)
Fits into 5/16” (8mm) Hole

Ford & Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13994
(GM: 20570245, 20635065;

Ford: N804614S)
Black Nylon

Splash Shield, Seat Cushion &
Spare Tire Retainer

Head Diameter: 1” (25.4mm)
Stem Length: 7/8” (22mm)
Fits into 5/16” (8mm) Hole

GM 1984 - On
Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20923
(Ford: 3M8Z-1502316-A;
Mazda: GJ6E-50-715A)

Black Nylon

Cowl Vent Push-Type Retainer
Head Size: 8.5mm x 12mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Ford Fusion, Milan & Zephyr 2006 - On
Mazda 5 & 6 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21835
(Chrysler: 68225214AA)

White Nylon

Moulding Clip
Head Size: 11.5mm x 21mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Overall Height: 17mm

Jeep Cherokee 2014 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22129
(Not Available from O.E.M.)

White Nylon

Body Side Moulding Clip
Top Head Size: 4mm x 10.5mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 11mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Dodge Dart 2014 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21374
(GM: 11571175; Chrysler: 68172491AA)

Gray Nylon

Rocker Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 12mm x 20mm

Bottom Head Size: 12mm x 20mm
Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Chevrolet Traverse 2010 - On
Chrysler 200 2015 - On

Jeep Grand Cherokee 2015 - 2012

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14753
(Chry: 4638136; GM: 20664092;

Ford: N804570S)
Black Nylon

Radiator Shroud & Trim Retainer
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11/16”
Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole
Chrysler 1998 - On

GM 1982 - On
Ford 1986 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14007
(GM: 14019205, 14019206, 16514113;

Chry: 34201621, 6504090)
Black Nylon

Front Fender Mud Skirt
& Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11/16”
Stem Length: 9/16”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

GM 1981 - On
Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19801
(GM: 21077123; Chry: 6509103AA

Ford: W705436-S300)
Black Nylon

Wheel Opening Moulding
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19/32” (15mm)
Stem Length: 3/4” (19mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6mm) Hole

Saturn 1991 - On
Ford 2002 - On

Chrysler 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19639
(GM: 15149708; Chry: 6506008AA)

Black Nylon

Radiator, Wheelhouse,
Fender & Front Bumper Cover

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 17mm

Stem Length: 16mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

GM C & K Trucks 1999 - On
Jeep Liberty 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

9377
(Chry: 6000943;

AMC: 8934-201-263)
White Nylon

Radiator Grille Nut
Screw Size: #8

Chrysler & AMC-Renault

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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13993
(GM: 20510029; Ford: N803362-S;

Chry: 34202672)
Black Nylon

Body Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16”

Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

GM 1984-On
Ford 1984 - On

Chrysler 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20988
(GM: 11589289;

Chrysler: 6508863-AA)
Black Nylon

Air Distributor & Windshield Defroster
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 17.5mm

Panel Range: 2.0mm - 4.5mm
Fits into 6.5mm Hole

GM 2002 - On
Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20888
(GM: 11589290;

Chry: 6509049AA)
Black Nylon

Fender, Wheel & Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm - 5.8mm
Fits into 9.5mm Hole

GM 2004 - On
Jeep Wrangler 2000 - On

Chrysler Charger & 300 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19422
(6504521)

Black Nylon

Fascia Push-Type Retainer
Large Head Diameter: 23/32”

Stem Length: 29/32”
Fits into 5/16” Hole

LHS, Concorde, Intrepid &
Eagle Vision 1998-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20990
(GM: 15296830;

Chrysler: 5116530-AA)
Black Nylon

Fascia & General Purpose
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19mm
Stem Length: 16mm

Panel Range: 5.0mm - 7.0mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM 2007 - On
Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20458
(6506132-AA)
Black Nylon

Side Radiator Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 17mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Sebring & Stratus 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17216
(GM: 21030249; Ford: N807389S;

Chry: 6503598)

Black Nylon
Air Baffle to Under Carriage

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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22289
(GM: 11570654; Chrysler: 6509432AA

Ford: W716529-S900)
Magni-565 Blue Finish

Radiator Grille Nut
Screw Size: M4.2-1.41 (#8)
Head Size: 6mm x 16mm

Overall Height: 7mm
Buick Allure, Enclave, Encore, LaCrosse,

Lesabre, Lucerne, Rainer, Regal & Verano
and Cadillac ATS, CTS, Deville, DTS, ELR,

Escalade, SRX & STS 2000 – On
Chrysler 200, 300, PT Cruiser, Sebring,
Town & Country and Dodge Avenger,

Caliber, Charger, Dart,
Grand Caravan, Ram 2500 &

Ram 3500 2015 – 2006
Ford 250, 350, 450 & 550

 Super Duty Trucks 2015 - 2013

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20173
(6506104AA)
Zinc & Yellow

Roof Rack Nutsert
with Sealer Under Head

Thread: M6-1.0
Grip: .7mm - 3.2mm

Head Diameter: 17mm
Hex : 9.5mm (3/8”)

Jeep 1999 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14019
(Ford: N803421-S; Chry: 6501590)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter 1”

Shoulder Length: 1/8”
Stem Length: 7/8”

Fits into 5/16” Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19779
(6503812, 6504601)

Tin & Zinc

Wheel Opening Moulding Nutsert
Thread: M5 - .8

Head Diameter: 10mm
Overall Length: 12mm

Jeep 1999 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

ITEMS OFFERED IN

PACKAGE QUANTITIES ONLY

BULK QUANTITIES OFFERED ON REQUEST
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22124
(Ford: W716352-S300)

White Nylon

Rocker Panel & Door
Moulding Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 12mm x 20mm
Bottom Head Size: 12mm x 20mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Ford Edge, Mustang &
Mustang G.T. 2015 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22818
Front & Rear Bumper Speciality Nut

with Pastiol Pad

Screw Size : M4.8-1.6
Head Size : 14mm x 23mm

Stem Length : 7mm
Includes : Plastisol Pad
Material : Zinc Organic

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22058
(Ford: N807673-S)

Black Nylon

Tailgate Push-Type
Retainer

Head Diameter: 14mm
Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Ford Explorer Sport Trac 2010 - 2007
        UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14753
(GM: 20664092;

Ford: N804570S; Chry: 4638136)
Black Nylon

Trim Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16”

Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

Ford 1986-On
Chrysler 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21703
(Ford: W716510-S300)

Black Nylon

Lower Radiator Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Ford Fusion 2013 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22844
Door & Under Cover Nut

with Silicon Rubber Sealer

Screw Size : M4.2-1.41
Head Size : 12mm x 16mm

Stem Length : 6.5mm
Includes : Rubber Sealer
Material : Zinc Organic

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21165
(W712160-S300)

Black Nylon

Headlight Grommet
Screw Size: M6 (#14, 1/4”)

Head Size: 22mm x 23.5mm
Overall Height: 18mm
Expedition, F150 and
Navigator 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20923
(Ford: 3M8Z-1502316-A;
Mazda: GJ6E-50-715A)

Black Nylon
Cowl Vent

Push-Type Retainer
Head Size: 8.5mm x 12mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Fusion, Milan & Zephyr 2006 - On
Mazda 5 & 6 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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17632
(Mazda: B092-51-833;

Ford: MB-455-56143, W705845-S300;
Hyundai: 86590-28000)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Mazda & Ford Aspire

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20989
(GM: 11589291; Ford: W713331-S300)

Black Nylon

Air Dam & Grille Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 22mm
Panel Range: 7.0mm - 9.5mm

Fits into 6.5mm Hole
GM 2003 - On

Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19801
(GM: 21077123; Chry: 6509103AA,

Ford: W705436-S300)
Black Nylon

Wheel Opening Moulding
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19/32” (15mm)
Stem Length: 3/4” (19mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6mm) Hole

Saturn 1991 - On
Ford 2002 - On

Chrysler 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17222
(Ford: F3LY-14570-B; GM: 21075686)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Rocker Panel, Wheel Liner &
Air Inlet Duct Applications
Ford GM Saturn 1991 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17216
(GM: 21030249; Ford: N807389S;

Chry: 6503598)
Nylon

Air Baffle to Under Carriage
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20889
(GM: 11589293; Ford: W712196-S300)

Black Nylon

Cowl Vent & Fender
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 22mm

Panel Range: 4.5mm - 7.0mm
Fits into 8.5mm Hole

GM 1997 - On
Edge, Fusion, Lincoln MKX, Milan

and Zephyr 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20632
(GM: 11518017; Ford: W708530-S300)

Black Nylon

Bumper Cover & Fender Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 26mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM & Ford 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13993
(Ford: N803362-S; GM: 20510029,

Chry: 34202672)

Black Nylon
Body Retainer

Head Diameter: 11/16”
Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

Ford, GM & Chrysler 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20993
(GM: 11589295;

Ford: W712665-S300)
Black Nylon

Fender, Flare, Gas Tank & Panel
Attachment Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 25mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm - 6.0mm
Fits into 10.5mm Hole

GM 2005 - On
Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22289
(GM: 11570654; Chrysler: 6509432AA

Ford: W716529-S900)
Magni-565 Blue Finish

Radiator Grille Nut
Screw Size: M4.2-1.41 (#8)
Head Size: 6mm x 16mm

Overall Height: 7mm
Buick Allure, Enclave, Encore, LaCrosse,

Lesabre, Lucerne, Rainer, Regal & Verano
and Cadillac ATS, CTS, Deville, DTS, ELR,

Escalade, SRX & STS 2000 – On
Chrysler 200, 300, PT Cruiser, Sebring, Town

& Country and Dodge Avenger, Caliber,
Charger, Dart, Grand Caravan, Ram 2500 &
Ram 3500 2015 - 2006, Ford 250, 350, 450

& 550, Super Duty Trucks 2015 - 2013

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14019
(Ford: N803421-S, Chry: 6501590)

Black Nylon

Splash Shield & Fascia Retainer
Head Diameter: 1”

Shoulder Length: 1/8”
Stem Length: 7/8”

Fits into 5/16” Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13994
(GM: 20570245; Ford: N804614S)

Black Nylon

Spare Tire Retainer
Head Diameter: 1”
Stem Length: 7/8”

Fits into 5/16” Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17003
(Ford: F32Z-17C756-S
Mazda: GJ21-50-049)

Bumper Cover Retainer
Front & Rear Bumpers

Ford Festiva and
Mazda 1988 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
14820

(N803685S)
Dash Panel Nut

Screw Size: #8 (M4.2-1.41)
Taurus/Sable

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16421
(N800369-S2)
Black E-Coat

#14 (1/4”) x 5/8”
Slotted Hex Washer Head

License Plate Screw
Washer Head O.D.: 5/8”

Hex: 5/16” Ford

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

23486
(Ford: W713297-S300

Door Trim Panel Retainer With Sealer
Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Diameter: 11mm

Stem Length: 17mm
Hole Size: 9mm

Panel Range: 0.3mm - 2.00mm
Ford Flex, Fusion, Taurus & Milan 2009 &

Explorer 2011

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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13933
Natural Nylon

Grille Nut
Screw Size: #8 or #10

Head Size: 1/2”

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15695
(Toyota: 62955-20020; GM: 94848834)

Nylon

Retainer with Sealer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Toyota Pick-Up Truck, Pontiac Vibe

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21158
(11569920)
Green Nylon

Fender Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 7.5mm x 11mm

Bottom Head Size: 15mm x 15mm
Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Buick Enclave, Cadillac CTS, Chevrolet
Traverse & GMC Acadia 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20607
(10323057)
White Nylon

Rocker Moulding Clip
Top Head Size: 12mm x 20mm

Bottom Head Size: 12mm x 24mm
Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Pontiac Grand Prix 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20377
(11518357)
White Nylon

Rocker Panel Moulding Clip w/ Sealer
Top Head Size: 9/16” x 13/16”

Bottom Head Size: 13/16” x 13/16”
Stem Length: 9/16”
Fits into 7/16” Hole

Chevrolet Avalanche 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19822
(25693852)
Gray Nylon

Rocker Panel Moulding Clip
Top Head: 9/16” x 3/4”

Bottom Head: 5/8” x 3/4”
Stem Length: 9/16”
Fits into 7/16” Hole

Buick LeSabre; Cadillac Concours,
DeVille, Eldorado & Seville; Chevrolet

Impala, Lumina & Monte Carlo;
Oldsmobile Aurora and

Pontiac Bonneville 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20934
(15127746)
White Nylon

Body Side Moulding Clip
Top Head Size: 12mm x 20mm

Bottom Head Size: 12mm x 20mm
Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Buick Terraza, Chevrolet Uplander, GMC
Arcadia, Pontiac Montana SV6

and Saturn Relay 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14007
(GM: 14019205, 14019206, 16514113;

Chry: 34201621, 6504090)
Black Nylon

Front Fender Mud Skirt &
Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11/16”
Stem Length: 9/16”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

GM 1981 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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16859
(Nissan: 66860-01W01;

GM: 94051993)
Black Nylon

Cowl Panel to Reinforcement
Plate & Engine Splash

Shield Retainer
Head Diameter: 14mm (9/16’)

Stem Length: 16mm (5/8”)
Fits into 6mm (1/4”) Hole

Nissan 1980-On
Geo Storm 1990-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14997
(10053182)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 19/32”

Stem Length: 13/16”
Fits into 5/16” Hole

GM 1987 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14753
(GM: 15773445, 20452072, 20664092;

Ford: N804570S; Chry: 4638136)
Black Nylon

Radiator Shroud & Trim Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16”

Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

GM 1982-On
Ford 1986-On

Chrysler 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14007
(GM: 14019205, 14019206, 16514113;

Chry: 34201621, 6504090)
Black Nylon

Front Fender Mud Skirt
& Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11/16”
Stem Length: 9/16”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

GM 1981 - On
Chrysler

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17222
(GM: 21075686;

Ford: F3LY-14570-B)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 15mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Rocker Panel, Wheel Liner &
Air Inlet Duct Applications

GM Saturn 2 Door & 4 Door Models 1991-On
Ford

19801
(GM: 21077123; Chry: 6509103AA

Ford: W705436-S300)
Black Nylon

Wheel Opening Moulding
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19/32” (15mm)
Stem Length: 3/4” (19mm)
Fits into 1/4” (6mm) Hole

Saturn 1991 - On
Ford 2002 - On

Chrysler 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19639
((GM: 15149708; Chry: 6506008AA)

Black Nylon

Radiator, Wheelhouse, Fender & Front
Bumper Cover Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 17mm
Stem Length: 16mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

GM C & K Trucks 1999 - On
Jeep Liberty 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13993
(GM: 20510029; Ford: N803362-S;

Chry: 34202672)
Black Nylon

Body Retainer
Head Diameter: 11/16”

Stem Length: 7/8”
Fits into 1/4” Hole

Ford, GM & Chrysler 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13-32



KNA

KNA SUPPLY • 1607 N. MAGNOLIA AVE, OCALA, FL 34475 • KNASUPPLY.COM • 352-351-1170

20988
(GM: 11589289; Chrysler: 6508863-AA)

Black Nylon

Air Distributor & Windshield Defroster
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 17.5mm

Panel Range: 2.0mm - 4.5mm
Fits into 6.5mm Hole

Buick Enclave, Chevrolet Equinox,
Chevrolet & GMC S & T Trucks, GMC

Acadia and Pontiac Torrent 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20880
(GM: 11589290

Chry: 6509049-AA;
Ford: W714040-S300)

Black Nylon
Air Inlet Grille, Bumper Fascia &
Front Brake Caliper Cooling Duct

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 20mm
Panel Range: 4.5mm - 7.0mm

Fits into 6.5mm Hole
Buick Enclave, Cadillac CTS & STS,

Chevrolet Cobalt, Equinox & SSR, GM
Trucks and Pontiac G5 & Torrent 2002 - On

Chrysler Charger & 300 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
20888

(GM: 11561368; Chry: 6508712AA)
Black Nylon

Fender, Wheel & Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm - 5.8mm
Fits into 9.5mm Hole

Chevrolet Impala & Monte Carlo and
Pontiac Grand Prix & Solstice 2004 - On

Jeep Wrangler 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20989
(GM: 11589291;

Ford: W713331-S300)

Black Nylon
Air Dam & Grille Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 22mm

Panel Range: 7.0mm - 9.5mm
Fits into 6.5mm Hole

Cadillac CTS, SRX and STS 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20826
(11609417)
Black Nylon

Fender Apron Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 19mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Panel Range: 2.7mm - 5.3mm

Fits into 8.5mm Hole
Buick Enclave & LaCrosse, Cadillac CTS,
SRX & STS, Chevrolet Cobalt, Equinox &

Malibu, GM Trucks and Pontiac G5, G6 &
Torrent 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 50

20990
(GM: 15296830;

Chrysler: 5116530-AA)
Black Nylon

Fascia & General Purpose
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19mm
Stem Length: 16mm

Panel Range: 5.0mm - 7.0mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16622
(10157900, 11517803, 15993201)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Fascia Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 23mm

Fits into 9.5mm (3/8”) Hole
Olds Cutlass 1990-On

GM Lt. Truck 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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17216
(GM: 21030249; Ford: N807389S;

Chry: 6503598)
Black Nylon

Air Baffle to Under Carriage
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM Saturn 2 Door &
4 Door Models 1991 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20889
(GM: 11589293;

Ford: W712196-S300)
Black Nylon

Cowl Vent & Fender Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 22mm
Panel Range: 4.5mm - 7.0mm

Fits into 8.5mm Hole
Buick Century, LaCrosse & Regal, Cadillac
Chevrolet Equinox, GM Trucks, Hummer

H3 and Pontiac Grand Prix &
Torrent 1997 - On, Ford 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20632
(GM: 11518017)

Ford: W708530-S300)
Black Nylon

Bumper Cover & Fender Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 26mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

GM & Ford 1997 - On
UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13994
(GM: 20570245, 20635065

Ford: N804614S)
Black Nylon

Splash Shield, Seat Cushion &
Spare Tire Retainer
Head Diameter: 1”
Stem Length: 7/8”

Fits into 5/16” Hole
GM 1984 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21187
(Chrysler: 4806226-AA; GM: 11562364)

Zinc

Front & Rear Bumper
and Grille Fastener

Screw Size: #6
Width: 10mm

Overall Height: 18mm
Buick Lucerne and Cadillac CTS &

STS 2005 - On, Chrysler 300, Dodge Nitro
and Jeep Commander 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20268
(11588650, 15748479)

Black

Garnish Moulding Fastener
Width: 1/2”
Height: 5/8”

GM Cars & Trucks 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22289
(GM: 11570654; Chrysler: 6509432AA

Ford: W716529-S900)
Magni-565 Blue Finish

Radiator Grille Nut
Screw Size: M4.2-1.41 (#8)
Head Size: 6mm x 16mm

Overall Height: 7mm
Buick Allure, Enclave, Encore, LaCrosse,

Lesabre, Lucerne, Rainer, Regal & Verano and
Cadillac ATS, CTS, Deville, DTS, ELR,

Escalade, SRX & STS 2000 – On
Chrysler 200, 300, PT Cruiser, Sebring, Town &
Country and Dodge Avenger, Caliber, Charger,
Dart, Grand Caravan, Ram 2500 & Ram 3500

2015 – 2006 Ford 250, 350, 450 &
550 Super Duty Trucks 2015 - 2013

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20993
(GM: 11589295;

Ford: W712665-S300)

Black Nylon
Fender, Flare, Gas Tank & Panel
Attachment Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 25mm
Stem Length: 20mm

Panel Range: 3.0mm-6.0mm
Fits into 10.5mm Hole

Chevrolet Cobalt & HHR, GM C & K Trucks
and Pontiac G5 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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18153
(11561448, 15686142)

Zinc Phosphate

Radiator Grille Nut
Screw Size: #8

GM Trucks C & K, 1, 2 & 3 1993-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20395
(10281487)

Zinc & Yellow

M6-1.0 Specialty Insert
Grip: .7mm-4.2mm

Head Diameter: 13mm
Hex Size: 9.5mm (3/8”)

Front Fender
Buick, Cadillac, Corvette, L.D. Truck, Olds

Aurora and Pontiac 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22491
(GM: 11547582)

Zinc Organic

Air Duct &
Rear Bumper Bracket Nut

Thread Size: M6-1.0
Head Size: 8mm x 18mm

Overall Height: 11mm
Cadillac CT6, Chevrolet Silverado and

GMC Acadia & Sierra 2016 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20742
Zinc & Yellow

M4-.7 Specialty Insert
Grip: 2mm - 3.3mm

Head Diameter: 9.5mm
Hex Size: 6.2mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14820
(GM: 14083173, 17988488, 17997722,

Ford: N803685S)
Phosphate

Dash Panel Nut
Screw Size: #8 (M4.2-1.41)

GM & Ford 1982-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19317
(15707256)
Zinc Organic

Front Fender Extension & License
Plate Bracket Retainer Nut

Screw Size: M6-1.0
GM Express & Savanna 1996-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20380
(Not Supplied By O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Length: 200mm (8”)

Maximum Bundle Diameter:
44mm (1-3/4”)

Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole
Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20954
(90682-SEA-003)

Black Nylon

Fender Apron Grommet
Screw Size: #8 (M4.2)

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm

Fits into 9mm Square Hole
Acura TSX and

Honda Civic & Odyssey 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18877
(91530-SP1-003)

Orange Nylon

Weatherstrip Retainer
Head Size: 5mm x 15mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Acura 3.5 RL and Accord, Civic & Odyssey
1992 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18114
(91520-SM4-C01)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retaining Clip
Head Diameter: 10mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Panel Thickness: 4mm

Fits into 6mm Hole
Honda & Acura 1990 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19239
(Honda: 91512-SX0-003;

GM: 11519949;
Mitsubishi: MU000319)

Black Nylon

Front Fender
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL, Honda Accord,
Prelude & Odyssey 1994-On

GM 1997 - On
Mitsubishi Lancer 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21706
(Honda: 91505-TM8-003)

Black Nylon

Bumper and Wheel Well Liner
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura ILX and
Honda Insight 2012 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20564
(91503-SZ5-003)

Black Nylon

Front & Rear Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 18mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL and Honda Accord
& Odyssey 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

19233
(Acura: 91503-SZ3-003)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 10mm Hole
Acura 3.5 RL Sedan
& Honda 1996-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20564
(91503-SZ5-003)

Black Nylon

Front & Rear Bumper Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 18mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL and Honda Accord &
Odyssey 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14695
(Honda: 90661-SC7-003;

Mazda: H001-50-841;
Mitsubishi: MS-480012;

Nissan: 01651-00481, 74798-S9000;
Toyota: 90189-06042)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8 (M4.2)

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20954
(90682-SEA-003)

Black Nylon

Fender Apron Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8 (M4.2)

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm

Fits into 9mm Square Hole
Acura TSX and Honda Civic &

Odyssey 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18114
(91520-SM4-C01)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retaining Clip
Head Diameter: 10mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Panel Thickness: 4mm

Fits into 6mm Hole
Honda & Acura 1990 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20247
(Mitsubishi: MR200300)

Black Nylon

Fender & Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Honda & Mitsubishi 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19118
(91501-S04-003)

Black Nylon

Front Fender
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Civic & Del Sol 1993-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19233
(Honda: 91503-SZ3-003)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

Acura 3.5 RL Sedan &
Honda 1996 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18877
(91530-SP1-003)

Red Nylon

Weatherstrip Retainer
Head Size: 5mm x 15mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Acura 3.5 RL & Honda Accord,
Civic & Odyssey 1992 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20380
Black Nylon
Cable Strap

Width: 5mm (3/16”)
Length: 200mm (8”)

Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)
Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
Photo not a

ctu
al si

ze
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20567
(87756-38000)

Black Nylon

Body Side Moulding
Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 8mm x 9mm
Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 18mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Elantra & Sonata 2002 - On

Kia Rio 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21064
(87758-35000)
Yellow Nylon

Rocker Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 10mm x 11mm

Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 19mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Accent, Santa Fe & Tiburon 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22015
(Hyundai: 87756-1F000)

Blue Nylon

Fender Flare, Rocker, Door & Exterior
Moulding Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 10mm x 12mm
Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 20mm

Stem Diameter: 14mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Hyundai Santa Fe 2013 - On
Kia Sportage 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21244
(87702-H1000)

White Nylon

Rocker Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 11mm x 15.5mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 16mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Hyundai Genesis & Sonata
and Kia Sorento 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21321
(87758-3L000)

Blue Nylon

Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 16mm x 18mm

Bottom Head Size: 18mm x 20mm
Stem Length: 15mm

Hyundai Azera & Genesis 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20566
(87756-3D000)

White Nylon

Body Side Nylon Nut
with Sealer

Screw Size: M4.2 (#8)
Head Size: 14mm x 14mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Elantra & Sonata 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21068
(86848-22000)

Black Nylon

Fender Apron Nylon Nut
Screw Size: M4.8 (#10)
Head Diameter: 16mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 8.5mm Square Hole

Accent, Elantra, Sonata
& Tiburon 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20568
(87758-3D000)
Yellow Nylon

Rocker Panel Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 16mm x 20mm

Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 18mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Elantra & Sonata 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21355
(Not Available from O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Overall Length: 160mm (6-3/8”)

Strap Width: 5mm (3/16”)
Maximum Bundle Diameter: 36mm (1-13/32”)

Fits into 7mm Hole
Hyundai & Universal

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17632
(Mazda: B092-51-833;

Ford: MB-455-56143, W705845-S300;
Hyundai: 86590-28000)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Hyundai, Mazda & Ford Aspire

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20543
(81126-37010)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Head Diameter: 26mm
Stem Diameter: 12mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Hyundai Elantra & Sonata
and Kia Optima 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21067
(86593-24000)
Stainless Steel

Bumper & Grille Retainer
Width: 13mm
Length: 30mm

Accent, Santa Fe & Sonata 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22253
(Hyundai: 86595-2T500,

14206-08250-B)
Black Nylon

Bumper, Engine Under Cover &
Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Hyundai Elantra, Equus, Genesis,
Santa Fe & Sonata and Kia Forte, K900,
Optima, Sedona & Sorento 2013 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

22352
(84145-26000)

Black Nylon

Wheel Well Liner &
Splash Shield Nylon Nut

Hex Size: 14mm
Flange Diameter: 30mm
Overall Height: 10mm

Hyundai Accent, Elantra, Equus,
Genesis, Genesis Coupe, Genesis
G90, Santa Fe, Sonata, Tucson,
Veloster & Veracruz 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21017
(76882-0M000)

White

Nylon U-Nut
Screw Size: M4.8 (#10)

Panel Range: Up to 1.5mm
Center of Hole to Edge: 8mm

Nissan & Infiniti 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22039
(Nissan: 01553-2DR9A)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 16mm x 19mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti G20, JX35, Q45 & QX60 and
Nissan Frontier, Maxima, NV, Pathfinder,

Sentra, Versa & Xterra 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21850
(Nissan: 26398-ED000)

White Nylon

Tail Light Clip
Top Head Size: 13mm x 13mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 19mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Infiniti M37, M56 & M Hybrid 2013 - On

Nissan Armada, Juke, Pathfinder,
Sentra & Versa 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21192
(Nissan: 01553-05323)
(Mazda: L33X13209)

Black Nylon

Cowl, Bumper & Fender Liner
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX35, FX45, G35 and Nissan 2003 - On
Mazda 2, 3, 5, 6, CX-5, CX-7 & CX-9 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20953
(11296-AG000)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper and Radiator Support
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 13mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX 35/45 and Nissan Altima,
Maxima & Quest 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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22253
(Hyundai: 86595-2T500, 14206-08250-B)

Black Nylon

Bumper, Engine Under Cover
& Fender Liner Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Hyundai Elantra, Equus, Genesis, Santa Fe
& Sonata and Kia Forte, K900, Optima

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20567
(87756-38000)

Black Nylon

Body Side Moulding Clip with Sealer
Top Head Size: 8mm x 9mm

Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 18mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Elantra & Sonata 2002 - On
Kia Rio 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22015
(Hyundai: 87756-1F000)

Blue Nylon

Fender Flare, Rocker, Door & Exterior
Moulding Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 10mm x 12mm
Bottom Head Size: 14mm x 20mm

Stem Diameter: 14mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Hyundai Santa Fe 2013 - On
Kia Sportage 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21146
(0G032-50037-A)

Black Nylon

Bumper, Render, Grille,
Interior & Exterior Trim and

Pillar Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Amanti, Magentis, Optima,
Rio, Sedona, Sephia, Sorento,
Spectra & Sportage 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20543
(81126-37010)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Head Diameter: 26mm
Stem Diameter: 12mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Hyundai Elantra & Sonata
and Kia Optima 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

ITEMS OFFERED IN

PACKAGE QUANTITIES ONLY

BULK QUANTITIES OFFERED ON REQUEST
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21857
(Toyota: 75392-35220)

White Nylon

Front & Rear Spoiler Moulding Clip
Head Size: 10mm x 20mm

Stem Length: 24mm
Overall Length: 27mm

Lexus HS250 & RX350 and Toyota
Camry, Corolla, FJ Cruiser &

Highlander 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14267
(90189-06013)

Black Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #14 (1/4”) or M6.3-1.81

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole
Lexus & Toyota

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20758
(53879-58010)

Black Nylon

Front Fender & Bumper Cover Clip
Width: 25mm
Length: 34mm

Lexus and Toyota 4 Runner,
Highlander, Sienna & Solara 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21797
(Toyota: 53879-30040)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper Cover Clip
Width: 32mm
Length: 39mm

Lexus CT200h &
HS250h 2010 - On

Toyota Camry 2012 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20757
(47749-58010)

Black Nylon

Front Fender & Bumper
Cover Pin Retainer

Head Diameter: 15mm
Stem Length: 25mm

Lexus and Toyota 4 Runner,
Highlander, Sienna & Solara 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21357
(47749-50090)

Black Nylon

Bumper Cover Pin Retainer
Head Diameter: 10mm

Stem Length: 24mm
GS, IS & LS 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 15

18297
(Toyota: 90467-08004, 90467-08011)

(GM: 94842841, 94849113)
Black Nylon

Hood Seal Retaining Clip
Head Diameter: 13mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Lexus, Toyota, Geo Prizm & Nova 1985 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19729
(90467-09050)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Head Diameter: 25mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus, Toyota Camry & Solara 1998-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20349
(Toyota: 90467-08185;
Nissan: 01553-09611)

Black Nylon
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 10mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 8mm Hole
Lexus & Toyota 2002 - On

Nissan 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20380
(Not Supplied by O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Length: 200mm (8”)

Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)
Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole

Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21012
(75867-AA010)

Black Nylon

Rocker Panel &
Scuff Plate Retainer

Top Head Diameter: 13mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Diameter: 9.5mm
Stem Length: 14mm

Lexus ES300 & ES330 2002 - On
Toyota Avalon, Camry, Scion

& Solara 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20955
(90467-07201)

Black Nylon

Engine Under Cover
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus ES300/330 and
Toyota Avalon, Camry &

Solara 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

VISIT
KNASUPPLY.COM

FOR NEW PRODUCT UPDATES
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13930
(Nissan: 96706-B0700;
Mazda: 9991-00-412)

Natural Nylon

Screw Size: #8
Width: 9.5mm
Length: 9.5mm

Snaps into 7mm x 7mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14695
(Mazda: H001-50-841;

Honda: 90661-SC7-003;
Mitsubishi: MS-480012;

Nissan: 01651-00481, 74798-S9000;
Toyota: 90189-06042)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21307
(BP4K-58-762)

Black Nylon

Weatherstrip Retaining Clip
Head Diameter: 9mm

Stem Diameter: 5.5mm
Stem Length: 7mm
Mazda 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14709
(Mazda: G030-68-885-B-38;

Ford: F22Z-16774-A, GA2A-56694)
Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20923
(Ford: 3M8Z-1502316-A;
Mazda: GJ6E-50-715A)

Black Nylon

Cowl Vent Push-Type Retainer
Head Size: 8.5mm x 12mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Ford Fusion, Milan & Zephyr 2006 - On
Mazda 5 & 6 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17632
(Mazda: B092-51-833;

Ford: MB-455-56143, W705845-S300;
Hyundai: 86590-28000)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Mazda, Hyundai & Ford Aspire

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19315
(BC1D-56-145)

Black Nylon

Mud Guard Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 9mm (Excluding the Pin)
Fits into 8mm Hole
Protege 1996-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21192
(Nissan: 01553-05323)
(Mazda: L33X13209)

Black Nylon

Cowl, Bumper & Fender Liner
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX35, FX45, G35 and Nissan 2003 - On
Mazda 2, 3, 5, 6, CX-5, CX-7 & CX-9 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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17003
(Mazda: GJ21-50-049;
Ford: F32Z-17C756-S)

Bumper Cover Retainer
Front & Rear Bumpers

Mazda & Ford 1988 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20380
(Not Supplied by O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Length: 200mm (8”)

Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)
Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole

Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

MERCEDES BENZ FASTENERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
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13932
(Mitsubishi: MS-480002;

Toyota: 90189-05013)
Natural Nylon

Screw Size: #10
Width: 12mm
Length: 12mm

Fits into 8mm x 9mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14695
(Mitsubishi: MS-480012;
Honda: 90661-SC7-003;
Mazda: H001-50-841;

Nissan: 01651-00481, 74798-S9000;
Toyota: 90189-06042)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14275
(Mitsubishi: MB-098145;

Nissan: 01281-00023, 01281-00231;
Toyota: 90189-06001)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #10

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8.5mm x 8.5mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21658
(Mitsubishi: MR288150;

Subaru: 909130013)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Mitsubishi Endeavor, Galant, Lancer,
Mirage,

Montero & Outlander 1997 - On
Subaru BRZ, Forester, Impreza, Legacy,

Outback, & XV Crosstrek 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19239
(Honda: 91512-SX0-003;

Mitsubishi: MU000319; GM: 11519949)
Black Nylon

Front Fender & Bumper Support
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Acura 3.5RL, Honda Accord,
Prelude & Odyssey 1994-On
Mitsubishi Lancer 2002-On

GM 1997 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20247
(MR200300)
Black Nylon

Fender & Bumper Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Honda & Mitsubishi 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17472
(Mitsubishi: MB547806;
Nissan: 63854-01A00)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper Fascia Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20380
(Not Supplied by O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Width: 5mm (3/16”)
Length: 200mm (8”)

Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)
Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole

Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size
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21683
(Nissan: 76882-EW00B)

White Nylon

Rocker Moulding & Exterior Trim
Moulding Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 6mm x 9mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 13mm

Stem Length: 7mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Nissan Altima & Juke 2011 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21285
(76882-EG01A)

Black Nylon

Rocker Panel
Moulding Clip with Sealer

Top Head Size: 10mm x 15mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Altima and Maxima 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13930
(Nissan: 96706-B0700;
Mazda: 9991-00-412)

White Nylon

Screw Size: #8
Width: 9.5mm
Length: 9.5mm

Snaps into 7mm x 7mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14275
(Nissan: 01281-00023, 01281-00231;

Mitsubishi: MB-098145;
Toyota: 90189-06001)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #10

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8.5mm x 8.5mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21850
(Nissan: 26398-ED000)

White Nylon

Tail Light Clip
Top Head Size: 13mm x 13mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 19mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Infiniti M37, M56 & M Hybrid 2013 - On

Nissan Armada, Juke, Pathfinder,
Sentra & Versa 2006 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14695
(Nissan: 01651-00481 74798-S9000;

Honda: 90661-SC7-003;
Mazda: H001-50-841;

Mitsubishi: MS-480012;
Toyota: 90189-06042)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

16859
(Nissan: 66860-01W01;

GM: 94051993)
Black Nylon

Cowl Panel to Reinforcement Plate &
Engine Splash Shield Retainer

Head Diameter: 14mm (9/16”)
Stem Length: 16mm (5/8”)
Fits into 6mm (1/4”) Hole

Nissan 1980-On
Geo Storm 1990-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

22039
(Nissan: 01553-2DR9A)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 16mm x 19mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti G20, JX35, Q45 & QX60
and Nissan Frontier,Maxima, NV, Pathfinder,

Sentra, Versa & Xterra 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20349
(Nissan: 01553-09611;
Toyota: 90467-08185)

Black Nylon

Bumper Clip
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 10mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 8mm Hole
Maxima 1994 - On

Toyota & Lexus 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20348
(63878-01E10)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 22mm
Fits into 8mm Hole
Maxima 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19274
(01553-09321)

Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 20mm

Stem Length: 9mm (Excluding the Pin)
Fits into 8mm Hole

Maxima & 300ZX 1994-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21192
(Nissan: 01553-05323)
(Mazda: L33X13209)

Black Nylon

Cowl, Bumper & Fender Liner
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Infiniti FX35, FX45, G35
and Nissan 2003 - On

Mazda 2, 3, 5, 6, CX-5, CX-7
& CX-9 2007 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20953
(11296-AG000)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper and Radiator Support
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 13mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 8mm Hole
Infiniti FX 35/45 and Nissan Altima,

Maxima & Quest 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

17472
(Mitsubishi: MB547806;
Nissan: 63854-01A00)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper Fascia
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 20mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

300ZX 1990-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20380
(Not Supplied by O.E.M.)

Black Nylon

Cable Strap
Width: 5mm (3/16”)
Length: 200mm (8”)

Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)
Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole

Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

19246
(01553-09241)

Black Nylon

Bumper Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 15mm
Fits into 10mm Hole

240SX & Maxima 1994-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21017
(76882-0M000)

White Nylon

Nylon U-Nut
Screw Size: M4.8 (#10)

Panel Range: Up to 1.5mm
Center of Hole to Edge: 8mm

Nissan & Infiniti 1995 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21658
(Mitsubishi: MR288150;

Subaru: 909130013)
Black Nylon

Push-Type Retainer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Mitsubishi Endeavor, Galant, Lancer,
Mirage, Montero & Outlander 1997 - On
Subaru BRZ, Forester, Impreza, Legacy,

Outback, & XV Crosstrek 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21684
(Toyota: 81496-21010)

Yellow Nylon

Rear Light Housing Guide with Sealer
Top Head Diameter: 13mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Toyota Prius 2012 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

15695
(Toyota: 62955-20020, 65955-12010;

GM: 94848834)
White Nylon

Moulding Clip with Sealer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 9mm
Fits into 8mm Hole

Toyota Pick-Up Truck and Pontiac Vibe

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20687
(75396-35020, 75495-35010)

Blue Nylon

Rocker Moulding Clip with Sealer
Head Diameter: 17mm

Stem Length: 10mm
4-Runner 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20390
(90904-67036)

Blue Nylon

Fender Moulding Clip
Head Diameter: 17mm

Stem Length: 17mm
Highlander, Land Cruiser,

Tacoma & Tundra 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20688
(75397-35010)
Orange Nylon

Wheel Flare Moulding Clip with Sealer
Head Diameter: 17mm

Stem Length: 17mm
4-Runner 2003 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21016
(75392-35200, 75392-04010)

Blue Nylon

Fender Flare & Bumper Clip
Head Size: 13mm x 26mm

Stem Length: 24mm
Toyota Camry, FJ,

RAV4 & Tacoma 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

13932
(Toyota: 90189-05013;
Mitsubishi: MS-480002)

Natural Nylon

Screw Size: #10
Width: 12mm
Length: 12mm

Fits into 8mm x 9mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21857
(Toyota: 75392-35220)

White Nylon

Front & Rear Spoiler Moulding Clip
Head Size: 10mm x 20mm

Stem Length: 24mm
Overall Length: 27mm

Lexus HS250 & RX350 and Toyota
Camry, Corolla, FJ Cruiser &

Highlander 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20391
(90904-67037)

Red Nylon

Fender Moulding Clip
Head Diameter: 17mm

Stem Length: 13mm
Highlander, Land Cruiser,

Tacoma & Tundra 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21857
(Toyota: 75392-35220)

White Nylon

Front & Rear Spoiler Moulding Clip
Head Size: 10mm x 20mm

Stem Length: 24mm
Overall Length: 27mm

Lexus HS250 & RX350 and Toyota
Camry, Corolla, FJ Cruiser &

Highlander 2010 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20895
(90189-06193)
Natural Nylon

Front Bumper Nylon Nut
Screw Size: M5.5 (#12)

Head Size: 14mm x 16mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Avalon & Camry 2002 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21191
(90189-05142)
Natural Nylon

Headlight Mounting Nylon Nut
Screw Size: M4.2 (#8)

Head Diameter: 17mm
Stem Length: 8mm

Fits into 9mm Square Hole
Toyota & Scion 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14695
(Toyota: 90189-06042;
Honda: 90661-SC7-003;
Mazda: H001-50-841;

Mitsubishi: MS-480012;
Nissan: 01651-00481, 74798-S9000)

White Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #8

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14275
(Toyota: 90189-06001;

Mitsubishi: MB-098145;
Nissan: 01281-00023, 01281-00231)

White Nylon
Screw Grommet

Screw Size: M4.8 (#10)
Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Length: 17mm
Fits into 8.5mm x 8.5mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14267
(90189-06013)

Black Nylon

Screw Grommet
Screw Size: #14 (1/4”) or M6.3-1.81

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 17mm

Fits into 8mm x 8mm Hole
Lexus & Toyota

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21797
(Toyota: 53879-30040)

Black Nylon

Front Bumper
Cover Clip

Width: 32mm
Length: 39mm

Use with 21357
Lexus CT200h &

HS250h 2010 - On
Toyota Camry 2012 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20758
(53879-58010)

Black Nylon

Front Fender &
Bumper Cover Clip

Width: 25mm
Length: 34mm

Use with 20757
Lexus and Toyota 4 Runner,

Highlander, Sienna & Solara 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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20757
(47749-58010)

Black Nylon
Front Fender & Bumper

Cover Pin Retainer
Head Diameter: 15mm

Stem Length: 25mm
Lexus and Toyota 4 Runner,

Highlander, Sienna & Solara 2000 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19643
(90467-06175)

Black Nylon
Luggage Compartment Retainer

Head Diameter: 16mm
Stem Diameter: 6mm
Stem Length: 16mm

Solara 1998-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18297
(Toyota: 90467-08004, 90467-08011;

GM: 94842841, 94849113)
Black Nylon

Hood Seal Retaining Clip
Head Diameter: 13mm

Stem Length: 11mm
Fits into 6mm Hole

Lexus, Toyota, Geo Prizm
& Nova 1985 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21211
(53326-08010)

Black Nylon
Hood Insulation Retaining Clip

Head Diameter: 24mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 7mm Hole
Sienna 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

19729
(90467-09050)

Black Nylon

Hood Insulation Retainer
Head Diameter: 25mm

Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus, Camry & Solara 1998-On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21012
(75867-AA010)

Black Nylon

Rocker Panel & Scuff Plate Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 13mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Diameter: 9.5mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Overall Length: 18.5mm

Lexus ES300 & ES330 2002 - On
Toyota Avalon, Camry, Scion &

Solara 2004 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18876
(Toyota: 90467-10161;

GM: 94858299)
White Nylon

Trim Board Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 13mm

Middle Head Diameter: 16mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Diameter: 9mm x 9mm

Stem Length: 14mm
Overall Length: 20mm

Toyota Sienna, Solara & Tercel 1990 - On
Geo Prizm & Pontiac Vibe 1998 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

14144
(67771-01010)

Black Nylon

Trim Panel Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 13mm

Middle Head Diameter: 15.5mm
Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm

Stem Diameter: 9.5mm
Stem Length: 14mm

Overall Length: 20.5mm

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21226
(75867-02010)

Black Nylon
Rocker Moulding Retainer
Top Head Diameter: 13mm

Bottom Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Diameter: 9mm
Stem Length: 10mm

Overall Length: 15.5mm
Corolla 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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21103
(90467-05090-B1)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Fascia Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 10mm
Stem Length: 12mm
Fits into 5mm Hole

Corolla, Matrix & Scion 2008 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21218
(90467-05063-C0)

Black Nylon
Front Bumper Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 11mm
Stem Length: 8mm
Fits into 5mm Hole
Corolla 2009 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20349
(Toyota: 90467-08185;
Nissan: 01553-09611)

Black Nylon
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 10mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 8mm Hole
Lexus & Toyota 2002 - On

Nissan 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18873
(52161-16010, 52161-02020)

Black Nylon
Rear Bumper Cover
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 28mm
Fits into 9mm Hole

Tercel 1988 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

18888
(90467-07166)

Black Nylon

Front Fender Liner
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 8mm (Excluding the Pin)

Fits into 7mm Hole
Tercel 1994 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

20908
(Toyota: 90467-07164;
Suzuki: 09409-07332)

Black Nylon

Fender Splash Shield
Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 20mm
Stem Length: 10mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Camry, Echo, MR2 & Sienna 1997 - On
Suzuki 1999 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21201
(90467-07211)

Black Nylon
Bumper, Radiator Cover &
Grille Push-Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 19mm
Stem Length: 8mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Lexus IS & LS, Scion and Toyota Avalon,
Camry & Highlander 2005 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Photo not actual size

20380
(Not Supplied by O.E.M.)

Black Nylon
Cable Strap

Length: 200mm (8”)
Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4”)

Fits into 6.3mm (1/4”) Hole
Import Cars

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

21225
(53888-48010)

Black Nylon
Wheel Opening Push- Type Retainer

Head Diameter: 18mm
Stem Length: 14mm
Fits into 7mm Hole

Toyota Highlander 2001 - On

UNIT PACKAGE: 25
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QUICK-CONNECT TERMINALS
FULLY INSULATED NYLON

MATING 1/4” QUICK-CONNECTS

MOISTURE RESISTANT NYLON
INSULATED BUTT CONNECTORS

Protect electrical connections from corrosive environments:
road chemicals, salt spray, etc. Insert wire and crimp twice

(electrical and mechanical) at
each end. No need for heat or chemicals.

10385
Tan

Heavy duty self-stripping
connector designed for
14, 16, 18 gauge wire

connected on to
10 or 12 gauge automotive wire.

Ideal for over the road equipment
where tap, in-line, and pigtail

splices are required.

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

ATC®/ATO®

(BLADE TYPE) FUSES

LOW PROFILE
MINI FUSES

MINI® FUSES

ITEM # WIRE SIZE UNIT QTY
11606 16-14 GA. FEMALE BLUE 25
11605 16-14 GA. MALE BLUE 25

ITEM # WIRE RANGE COLOR UNIT QTY
13683 22-18 GA. RED 25
13684 16-14 GA. BLUE 25
13685 12-10 GA. YELLOW 25

ITEM # AMP RATING COLOR UNIT QTY
12537 7-1/ 2 BROWN 25
12538 10 RED 25
12539 15 BLUE 25
12540 20 YELLOW 25
12541 25 WHITE 25
12542 30 GREEN 25

ITEM # AMP RATING COLOR UNIT QTY
21603 7-1/ 2 BROWN 25
21436 10 RED 25
21437 15 BLUE 25
21166 20 YELLOW 25
21438 25 CLEAR 25
21604 30 GREEN 25

ITEM # AMP RATING COLOR UNIT QTY
16355 7-1/ 2 BROWN 25
16356 10 RED 25
16357 15 BLUE 25
16358 20 YELLOW 25
16359 25 WHITE 25
16360 30 GREEN 25

ITEM # WIRE SIZE UNIT QTY
12791 22-18 GA. RED 10

ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
FULLY INSULATED CONNECTOR

For tapping into a line without stripping the insulation.

13-54 13-54



KNA

KNA SUPPLY • 1607 N. MAGNOLIA AVE, OCALA, FL 34475 • KNASUPPLY.COM • 352-351-1170

HIGH PERFORMANCE IMPORTED
MINIATURE BULBS

Photos not actual size

TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 15 TYPE 16 TYPE 18 TYPE 22

ITEM # TYPE UNIT QTY
B194 2 10

B194A 2 10
B1156 3 10

B1156A 3 10
B1157 1 10

B1157A 1 10
B2057 1 10
B2357 1 10

B2357A 1 10
B3057 15 10

B3057A 15 10
B3156 18 10

B3156A 18 10
B3157 15 10

B3157A 15 10
B7440 22 10

B7440A 22 10
B7443 16 10

B7443A 16 10
B906 10 10
B921 10 10

TYPE 10
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B9005
9005/HB3 Bulb
High Beam in

Dual Headlight Assemblies
Volts: 12.8
Watts: 65

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

B9006
9006/HB4 Bulb

Low Beam in
Dual Headlight Assemblies

Volts: 12.8
Watts: 55

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

B9007
9007/HB5 Bulb
High-Low Beam

Volts: 12.8
Watts: 55-65

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

BH7
H7 Bulb

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

BH9
H9 Bulb

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

BH10
H10/9145 Bulb

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

B9008
9008/HB13 Bulb
High-Low Beam

Volts: 12
Watts: 55-60

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

BH11
H11 Bulb

UNIT PACKAGE: 1
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21355
Photo not actual size

20380
Photo not actual size

BLACK NYLON CABLE TIES SELF CLAMPING

Black Nylon, 160mm (6-3/8") Long, Max. Bundle Diameter: 36mm (1-13/32"), Fits into 7mm Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

Black Nylon, 200mm (8") Long, Max. Bundle Diameter: 44mm (1-3/4"), Fits into 6.3mm (1/4") Hole

UNIT PACKAGE: 25

ITEM # TENSILE
STRENGTH LENGTH WIDTH UNIT QTY

15144 18 LB. 4” 3/32” 25
15198 50 LB. 7” 3/16” 25
15199 50 LB. 11” 3/16” 25
15200 120 LB. 14” 5/16” 25
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INTEGRA-GRAY SALAMI PACK
POLYMERIC SEALANT/ADHESIVE

Use on: Automotive seams and joints that need a strong
bond and have a lot of mechanical stress, shock, vibration
and sudden impact.    Bonds: Steel, aluminum, SMC, FRP,
galvanized, ABS, fiberglass, most rigid plastics, wood and
glass. Do not use for windshields or back-glass installation.
Each case contains 6 replacement tips. May be brushed for
OE look. May be applied to bare metal. Paintable immediately.
Mixed color: Gray.

SOUND DEADENER PADS

Used to replace factory installed pan insulators damaged
in collisions. Reduces road noise. Use on floor pans,
trunks and door skins. Self sticking and paintable. Can be
heated to 300°F to conform to irregular surfaces.

LUBEGARD© ASSEMBLEE GOO

LUBEGARD Assemblee Goo is formulated for use as an
assembly aid and lubricant for virtually any assembly
application including transmissions and engines. It facilitates
the assembly process by holding components such as needle
bearings and hydraulic seals in place helping to achieve a
faster, trouble free assembly.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
19250 GREEN GOO 12
19260 BLUE GOO 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1581 12” X 12” X 1/16” THICK 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1570P 10.1 FL. OZ FOIL POUCH 6
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1593 WHITE 10.1 FL.OZ. CARTRIDGE 12

F1 series are intended for professional market that requires good
performance and durability at a very competitive price. The tests to which
it is subjected each spray gun guarantee high level performance. The
particular shape of the air cap provides optimum performance with any
type of paint. It sprays the product in various finishes, creating the
complete desired effect with every use.

Blysk Sprayable Seam Sealer is an
isocyanate free Sprayable Seam
Sealer used for the sealing of
joints. Spot welded seams.
Weather strips. Trunk seam,
cowl seam, under hood seam etc.
Blysk seam sealer is rubber based,
remains flexible and duplicates
OEM textures and beads.
Paintable any time after curing.

A  one-component polymeric
sealant  formulated for a wide
variety of bonding and sealing
applications for the automotive
industry. Do not use for windshield
or back-glass installations.
May be applied to bare metal.

Tack free time: under 60 minutes.
Paintable immediately.
Color provides contrast on new
black body parts to ensure seam
is sealed. May be brushed for OE
look.

A permanently flexible rubber
base sprayable seam sealer
formulated to duplicate
automotive OEM coarse textured
and beaded seams. Paintable
when cured and has excellent
adhesion to metal, galvanized
steel, rigid plastics, fiberglass
and aluminum. Contains no
silicone. Do not use for
windshield or back-glass
installations. May be applied to
bare metal

BLYSH SIMPLE SEAM SPRAYABLE SEAM
SEALER

F1/SAM PNEUMATIC GUN

INTEGRA-WHITE POLYMERIC SEAM SEALERINTEGRA-GRAY POLYMERIC SEALER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1565P GRAY 10.1 FL. OZ. CARTRIDGE 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
F1SAM PNEUMATIC GUN 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B500B BLACK SEAM SEALER 12
B500G GRAY SEAM SEALER 12
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8415 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4

A high-strength structural adhesive designed for
bonding and sealing flanged type door skins.
Specially formulated to provide the proper degree
of flexibility that is necessary to withstand the
repeated shock cause by slamming doors. Our
automatic mixing system eliminates errors which
are common in manual mixing.
NOTE: Not for Camaro or Firebird late model
door skins!

Working time: 45 - 60 Min. Handling time:120 Min.
Sandable time: 60 Min. Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Paintable time: 60 Min. Mixed color: Gray

INTER-MIX™ 45 DOOR SKIN ADHESIVE INTER-MIX™ 5 HI-STRESS EPOXY
(RIGID/SEMI-RIGID)

A superb rigid adhesive, filler and resurfacer.
Adheres to metal, aluminum, fiberglass,
most plastics, urethane, SMC, glass, wood
and concrete. Resistant to gasoline, acid
and solvents. Handling strength in 10 to 20
minutes. Sandable in 20 minutes. Our
automatic mixing system eliminates errors
which are common in manual mixing.

Working time: 5 - 10 Min.
Full cure:   6 - 8 Hours
Sandable/Paintable time: 10 - 20 Min.
Mixed color:   Blue
Handling time: 10 - 15 Min.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8413 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4

A thick-set, non-sagging, firm, extremely flexible
adhesive/sealant used for sealing vertical and
horizontal seams and joints on automobiles and trucks.
Can be used to reinforce and eliminate flutter and
vibration of body panel cross members. Excellent for
pickup beds and around hinges. Will hold brush marks.
Excellent adhesion to: bare metal, primed metal,
SMC, FRP, fiberglass, aluminum and most plastics*.
Our automatic mixing system eliminates errors which
are common in manual mixing.

Working time: 15 - 20 Min. Paintable time: Immediately
Handling time: 20 - 30 Min. Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Sandable time: 45 Min. Mixed color: Gray

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8422 6.76 FL. OZ. KIT (200ML) 4

INTER-MIX™ 15 SEAM SEALER / ADHESIVE
EXTREMELY FLEXIBLE, THICK-SET

INTER-MIX™ 90 HYBRID PANEL BONDING
ADHESIVE A heavy bodied, two-part high strength epoxy/urethane

hybrid adhesive that will bond to a wide variety of
metal, aluminum and plastic substrates. When used
according to specific directions, IES Hybrid Panel
Bonding Adhesive may be used in the replacement of:
Quarter Panels, Door Skins, Roof Panels, Truck box
Sides and Outer Body Sheet Metal. High strength
bond. Reduces welding time and fire risks. Provides
corrosion protection. Contains glass beads to maintain
a constant bondline thickness. 2:1 cartridge. NOTE:
Do not use on structural components such as
Rails, Rocker Panels, Core Supports, Pillars, etc.

Working time:  60 - 90 minutes*
Handling time (De-clamping):  6 - 8 hours*
Full cure time:  24 hours
Mixed color: Black

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8411 10 FL. OZ KIT (300ML) 4

A limited flow, firm, semi-flexible adhesive/sealant
used for sealing vertical and horizontal seams and
joints on automobiles
and trucks. Can be used to reinforce and eliminate
flutter and vibration of body panel cross members.
Excellent adhesion to: bare metal, primed metal,
SMC, FRP, fiberglass, aluminum and most
plastics*. Our automatic mixing system
eliminates errors which are common in manual
mixing.

Working time: 15 - 20 Min. Paintable time: Immediately
Handling time: 20 - 30 Min. Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Sandable time: 45 Min. Mixed color: Gray

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8405 GRAY 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4

INTER-MIX™ 15 SEAM SEALER / ADHESIVE
LIMITED FLOW

INTER-MIX™ 10 SEAM SEALER / ADHESIVE
BARE METAL, THICK-SET, SEMI-FLEXIBLE

A thick set, non-sagging, firm, semi-flexible bare
metal adhesive / seam sealer. Designed for sealing
vertical and horizontal seams and joints on
automobile and truck applications. May be applied
to bare metal and primed sheet metal joints. Will
hold brush marks. Specially formulated for easy
matching of OEM seams. Excellent adhesion
to: bare metal, primed metal, SMC, FRP,
fiberglass, aluminum and most plastics. Features
corrosion inhibiting chemistry. Passes 1500 hour
salt fog test!

Working time: 10-15 Min. Paintable time: Immediately
Sandable time: 45 Min. Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8416 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4
8001 10 FL. OZ. TUBE KIT 4
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8249 1/4” ID X 24 ELEMENTS 10

Mixing nozzle for use with 50ml Kits.

STATIC MIXER NOZZLES MANUAL DUAL CARTRIDGE GUN
200 & 300 ML

Mechanical advantage (18:1)
A heavy duty gun designed for use with 10 fl. oz. (300ml) and
7.4 fl. oz. (220 ml) INTER-MIX, INTER-FOAM and INTER-WELD
products. Includes a push disc for converting to a 2:1 gun.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8480 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4

An easy sanding two-part epoxy adhesive,
filler and surface repair material designed for
repairing most plastics, SMC, fiberglass and
other materials. Use over top of IES™ repair
compounds to fill sander marks, low spots
and other imperfections (skim coat). Quick
dry, superior feathering.

Working time: 5 Minutes approx
Sandable time: 10 - 20 Min.
Paintable time: 10 - 20 Min.
Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Mixed color: Gray ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

8217 3/8” ID X 17 ELEMENTS 10
70012 3M MIXING TIP 25
70013 IES MIXING TIP 25

EASY-SAND (MULTI-PURPOSE)
ADHESIVE / FILLER / SURFACE REPAIR

SCREW-ON TYPE STATIC MIXER NOZZLE

For use with 200ml and 300ml screw-on style cartridges.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8010 10 FL. OZ TUBE KIT 4

A superb flexible adhesive, filler and resurfacer.
Formulated for repairing urethane bumpers,
filler panels, valances, flexible vinyl or plastic
parts. May be used to reinforce major tears
and cuts. As a resurfacer it has excellent
feathering characteristics. Adheres to glass
and metal and is an excellent door glass
channel adhesive. EPOXYFLEX sets up in
approximately 5 minutes and achieves handling
strength in 10 to 20 minutes. Our automatic
mixing system eliminates errors which are
common in manual mixing.

Working time: 5 - 10 Min.
Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Sandable/Paintable time: 10 - 20 Min.
Mixed color: Gray
Handling time: 10 - 15 Min.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8409 10 FL. OZ. KIT (300ML) 4

INTER-MIX™ 5 EPOXYFLEX (FLEXIBLE/SEMI-FLEXIBLE) INTER-MIX™ 40 SEC FSF BLACK
FLEXIBLE/SEMI-FLEXIBLE

An extra fast set, two-part epoxy filler and surfacer.
Designed for bonding flexible/semi-flexible
substrates such as: polyurethane and other
automotive plastic parts. Our automatic mixing
system eliminates errors which are common in
manual mixing.

Working time: 40 - 50 Seconds
Paintable time: 20 - 30 Min.
Handling time: 5 - 10 Min.
Full cure: 6 - 8 Hours
Sandable time: 15 - 20 Min.
Mixed color: Black

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
DM2CAB300 MANUAL DUAL CARTRIDGE GUN 1

Designed for high viscosity products.
Provides extra thrust and power.
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8030 30ML KIT (SYRINGE) 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8440 50ML KIT 6

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8642 1.7 FL. OZ. KIT (50ML) 6

QUICKIE-FIX 1.5 PLASTIC BONDING ADHESIVE QUICKIE-FIX 40 BLACK / 40 SECOND REPAIR
ADHESIVE / COMPOUND

CLEAR EPOXY ADHESIVE

A fast set epoxy repair compound used for bonding,
filling and finishing. Used on plastics, FRP, SMC,
fiberglass and metal parts. Ideal for plastic tab
replacement. Excellent bonding and sanding
characteristics. Accepts automotive primers and
paints. Black in color.

Working time: 40 - 60 Seconds
Sandable: 15 - 20 Min
Paintable: 45 Min
Full Cure: 24 Hours                       Mixed color: Black

Used wherever a clear high strength
bond is needed. Bonds to: steel,
aluminum, SMC, fiberglass, glass and
most other plastics. Handling strength
in 10 to 20 minutes.

Working Time: 5 min.
Handling Time: 10 - 15 min.
Sandable/Paintable: 15 to 30 min.
Full Cure: 6 to 8 hours.

A fast-set plastic bonding adhesive used for
bonding & repairing small panels, bumper tabs,
headlamp buckets, header panels, etc. Use on
small panels, bumper tabs, headlamp buckets,
header panels, grills, consoles, arm rest supports,
and much more! Our automatic mixing system
eliminates errors which are common in manual mixing.

Working time: 1-2 Min
Clamp time: 10 - 15 Min
Sandable/Paintable time: 30 Min
Full Cure: 24 Hours                     Mixed color: Black

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AE303-50 50ML KIT 6

30 SECOND REPAIR BONDING ADHESIVE

AE303 is a 2-Component, Polyurethane Adhesive
that is suitable for bonding & repairing Plastic,
Fiberglass, SMC, Carbon Fiber & properly prepared
Steel & Aluminum. Once cured, AE303 offers
superior bonding, filling & feathering characteristics.

Working Time: 30 Seconds
Sandable: 10-15 Minutes
Paintable: 30-45 Minutes
Full Cure: 24 Hours
Color: Black

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
MAQAB-05-16L MIX TIP FOR 50 ML (SHORT) 25
MAQAB-05-24L MIX TIP FOR 50 ML (LONG) 25
MBQAB 05-16L MIX TIP FOR 50 ML (AE PROPRIETARY) 25

MIX NOZZLES FOR 50 ML CARTRIDGE GUN

Mix Nozzle for 50 mL, 2:1 or 1:1 dual cartridges. Has 16 elements,
a 3.25” length and 5.3 mm inner diameter.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
AE7010-50 50ML KIT 6

70 SECOND REPAIR BONDING ADHESIVE

AE7010 is a 2-Component, Polyurethane Adhesive
that is suitable for bonding & repairing Plastic,
Fiberglass, SMC, Carbon Fiber & properly prepared
Steel & Aluminum. Once cured, AE7010 offers
superior bonding, filling & feathering characteristics.

Working Time: 70 Seconds
Sandable: 20-25 Minutes
Paintable: 30-45 Minutes
Full Cure: 24 Hours
Color: Black

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
DMAAB 51-00-10 MANUAL GUN 1:1 - 50ML 1

MANUAL APPLICATION CARTRIDGE GUN -
50 ML

Suitable for 1:1 and 2:1 ratio cartridges
and 50ml dual barrel cartridges, can be
used with major adhesive brands and
other standard 50ml cartridges.
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QUICK-WELD ADHESIVE KIT

An excellent cyanoacrylate repair adhesive kit for most
plastics, urethane, SMC and fiberglass. Used on grilles,
knobs, mouldings, emblems and countless other automotive
plastic parts.

Includes: 1 QUICK-WELD #1, 1 QUICK-WELD #2,  1 QUICK-SET ACTIVATOR

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
622 CLEAR 1 FL. OZ. BOTTLE 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
631 6 FL. OZ. KIT 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
226 5 FL. OZ. TUBE 12

A high viscosity (thicker), cyanoacrylate
adhesive. Used to bond irregular
surfaces or when gap filling
requirements are needed. Used on
grilles, knobs, mouldings, emblems and
countless other automotive plastic
parts. Cures to a shear strength of
1400-3625 psi depending on the
substrate.

QUICK-WELD #2

A fast setting high-strength, multi-
purpose adhesive for bonding all
types rubber weatherstrip, gaskets,
vinyls and other trim pieces. An
excellent adhesive for vinyl, metal,
fabrics, rubber and paper and
cork gaskets. Resists oil, grease,
solvents, heat, cold and moisture
resistant. Remains flexible and
strong, will not become brittle.

SUPER WEATHERSTRIP & EMBLEM ADHESIVE
(CLEAR)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
650 4 FL. OZ. SPRAY PUMP 4

QUICK SET ACTIVATOR

Used to activate QUICK-WELD
adhesives or other instant adhesives.
Can also be used to prime one of the
mating surfaces to insure a successful
bond. Can also be used to spray over
a bonded area for a quick set.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
612 CLEAR 1 FL. OZ. BOTTLE 4

QUICK-WELD #1

A low viscosity, water thin cyanoacrylate
adhesive. Used mainly for bonding
close fitting parts or where penetration
is needed. Used on grilles, knobs,
mouldings, emblems and countless
other automotive plastic parts. Cures
to a shear strength of 1400-3625 psi
depending on the substrate.
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4518 SEMI-GLOSS 12

High quality, heat resistant paints that
match OEM trim colors. Excellent
adhesion and resistance to the suns
ultraviolet
Rays.
16 oz. aerosol can. Net Weight 12 oz.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4192 FLAT BLACK 12
4187 SEMI-GLOSS 12

High quality, heat resistant paints that
match OEM trim colors. Excellent
adhesion and resistance to the suns
ultraviolet rays.
All paints are in 16 fl. oz. aerosol cans.
Net Weight 12 oz.

ITEM # SIZE OZ. BOX QTY
18021 19.4 oz 12

Rust preventative with quick dry adhesion
that won't crack or chip under normal
conditions. Helps soundproof cars, excellent
on new panel and fender replacements,
section repairs, weld joints and rust holes.

Can be used to dress tree-wounds, seal
asphalt and concrete driveway cracks, and
seal eaves and flashing.

PREMIUM RUBBERIZED
UNDERCOAT

HI-TECH ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR CASE QTY
HT-1802 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT GLOSS WHITE 12

HT-1803 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT GLOSS BLACK 12

HT-1810 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT FLAT BLACK 12

HT-1824 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT SEMI-GLOSS BLACK 12

HT-1831 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT GLOSS CLEAR 12

HT-810 ENAMEL SPRAY PAINT TRIM BLACK 12

Premium automotive spray paint that covers easily to provide a tough, durable,
heat resistant finish. This product can be used for vehicle wheel wells and
undercarriages. Hi Tech Aerosol Paint can also be used on most types of metal
and wood. Hi-Tech paints are specially formulated to dry quickly and smoothly.

• Hi-Tech Aerosol Spray Paint Provides a Tough Durable Finish on All Types of Surfaces

• Can be used on Interior or Exterior Surfaces

• Use on Metal, Wood, or Wicker

• Quick Dry Formula

• Great For Use on Car Wheel Wells, Frames, and Undercarriage

AEROSOL TRIM PAINT -
ENAMEL

AEROSOL TRIM PAINT -
ENAMEL
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P376 GRAY 12
P378 BLACK 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
4182 16 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12

ALL-IN-ONE IES SELF-ETCHING PRIMER

This primer chemically etches the surface of bare metal to replace
the “metal conditioning” step needed for corrosion resistance.
Ideal for small rub-throughs. This product can also be used to
prime aluminum and galvanized surfaces to prevent top coats
from peeling off. This new improved formula works well on plastics,
SMC and fiberglass! Professional fan spray. Corrosion resistant.
Excellent adhesion. Dries fast. Easy to use. No measuring, mixing
or gun cleaning. Net Weight 14 oz.
For Steel, Aluminum and Plastic Parts!
For Rigid or Flexible Surfaces!

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
4186 GREEN 20 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12
4188 GRAY 20 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
4527 16 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
AP1000Q SUPER GRIP ADHESION PROMOTER 4

The AP1000 Super Grip Adhesion Promoter
is a quick drying single-component, non-
sanding, fast-drying adhesion promoter
designed for topcoats and undercoats.

BLYSK SUPER GRIP 1K ADHESION PROMOTER -
QUART

INTER-BOND ADHESION PROMOTER

A specially designed formula to promote super
strong adhesion to all TPO-polyolefin based
materials before painting or repairing. Seals
in oils and plasticizers that are an integral
part of any polyolefin based substrate. Fast
tacking. Non isocyanate.

COPPER WELD-THRU PRIMER

Copper Weld-Thru Primer is formulated to
eliminate the corrosion that forms between welded
surfaces. Provides excellent adhesion and
superior conductive properties that minimize the
heat zone, thereby reducing distortion and welding
splatter. Fast drying time. Exceptional weldability
and sprayability. Zinc enriched to provide corrosion
Protection. Copper in color.

Blysk Flexible Primer is a high quality primer
spray paint that is designed for use on a
variety of surfaces, including wood, metal,
and fiberglass. This primer is known for its
high quality, durability, and fast drying time,
making it an excellent choice for a wide range
of projects. The flexible formulation of this
primer ensures a smooth and even coating,
and its fast drying time allows for quick and
easy sanding and sealing.

BLYSK FLEXIBLE PRIMER
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4577 20 OZ. AEROSOL 4

Cleans and frees automatic chokes, air
intake manifolds, throttle bodies, carburetor
valves, PVC valves and transmission valve
body assemblies from varnish, gum, etc.
High pressure spray. Leaves no residue.

Meets OTC regulations!
Does not meet California regulations.

THROTTLE BODY & CARBURETOR CLEANER INTER-LOCK THREAD LOCKER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
D633 12 OZ. AEROSOL 12

Our Spray Gun Cleaner features a powerful cleaning
formula in an easy-to-use aerosol can that blasts
paint from hard to reach areas. Easy spray
application reduces cleanup time for spray gun
bodies, atomizing heads, hoses and fittings. Tight
spray pattern helps reduce the use of cleaning
solvents for removing paints, stains, varnishes,
base coats, undercoats, primers, sealers, clear
coats, gelcoats and sprayable adhesives from
paint spray equipment. Removes waterborne and
solvent-based coatings from metal spray equipment
ideal for use on automotive and general industrial
spraying equipment.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4520 PENRAY 12.5 OZ. AEROSOL 12

BRKC011 SUPPLY PRO 13 OZ AEROSOL 12
NCBC BRAKE CLEANER 55 GAL. DRUM 1

BLYSK SPRAY GUN CLEANER AEROSOL NON-CHORINATED QUICK DRY BRAKE CLEANER
High VOC formula. Quickly and effectively
dissolves and removes grease, oil, brake fluid,
and other contaminants from brakes, C.V. joints
and clutch components. Superior cleaning power
extends beyond brakes. Cleans and degreases
brakes, rotors, drums, pads, shoes, wheel
cylinders and parts. Help stop brake squeaking
and can improve braking performance. Leaves
no residue.

Fast-drying formula
98% VOC
Not for Sale in CA, UT, OTC or LADCO States

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4750 20 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12
1750 32 FL. OZ. CAN 12

An extra strength, fast acting solvent for removing
dried rubber cement, sealers, overspray,
undercoating, tar, silicone and wax. Fast drying.
Non-staining. Film free. Contains no Chlorinated
Solvents or CFC'S.

Does not meet California & OTC regulations.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4700 20 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12
1700 32 FL. OZ. CAN 12

QUICKIE 5000
ADHESIVE / CEMENT REMOVER

SUPER CLEANING SOLVENT

A quick, safe, multi-purpose virgin solvent.
Excelent for removing silicone wax, adhesives,
tar, undercoating, sealers, paint overspray and
bugs. Safe on most fully cured paints, fabric,
vinyl, glass and most plastics. Non-staining. Film
free. Contains no chlorinated Solvents or CFC’S.

Does not meet California & OTC regulations.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
742 BLUE INTER-LOCK #42 - 10ML BOTTLE 4
771 RED INTER-LOCK #71 - 10ML BOTTLE 4

The IES 771 Inter-Lock #71 Is a high
strength thread locker used in applications
where extreme shock, vibration and/or
environmental conditions are present. Used
on fasteners up to 1" diameter. Color: Red

The IES 772 Inter-Lock #42 Is a medium
strength, general purpose thread locker for
nuts, bolts and screws 1/4" (6mm) and
larger. Prevents vibration loosening and is
removable with hand tools. Color: Blue
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4537 20 OZ. AEROSOL 12

A convenient ready-to-use aerosol dressing that
creates a high-gloss finish on rubber, plastic, vinyl
and most other surfaces. It shines and protects
against weathering, aging and ultra-violet rays
without the use of silicone. Keeps rubber resilient
in the harsh summer conditions. Restores rubber
that is drying out, fading or cracking. Brightens
exterior trim and remove wax deposits without
harming painted surfaces.

Body Shop Friendly - Contains No Silicone!
Does not meet California & OTC regulations.

INTER-SHINE
RUBBER, VINYL & PLASTIC PROTECTANT

MTP-1 MOULDING TAPE PRIMER

MTP-1 Moulding Tape Primer is designed to
work in conjunction with IES Conform Tape and
HIGH-BOND moulding tapes. Specifically
designed to leave an acrylic polymer film (adhesion
promoter) on the surface to achieve maximum
adhesion of the attachment tape to the moulding.
Mouldings made out of PVC and other certain
plastics require use of MTP-1 Moulding Tape
Primer to prevent expensive mouldings from
falling off. Goes on clear.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1470  8 FL. OZ. BRUSH TOP 12
4570 16 OZ. AEROSOL

A special copper and graphite lubricant used to
prevent seizing, galling, reduce friction and
prevent corrosion. Withstands temperatures of
2000°F. Uses: brake parts, bolts, nuts, etc. Will
not wash off. Excellent on frame machine bolts.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4550 20 OZ. AEROSOL 12

IES-2000 ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT CLEAR PEN-LUBE

A multi-purpose clear lubricant. Penetrates
instantly. Prevents rust. Sprays thin - changes
to a grease. No silicone - Body Shop safe!
Tenacious adhesion. Safe on paint. Will not
wash off.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1211 BLACK, NON- CORROSIVE 12

A specially formulated gasket sealant for automotive,
marine and industrial applications. Full-bodied, will
not sag or run. Replaces rubber and cork gaskets.
Sensor safe. High temp. range: 500°F. Remains
flexible, skins over rapidly.

Packaged in a 8 oz. Auto-Tube. The Auto-Tube
dispenses an even 1/8" bead of silicone and is
faster than standard tubes. Advantages include
95% evacuation and superior flow control.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4700 20 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 12

LIQUID GASKET LOW VOLATILE
RTV SILICONE SEALANT

RUST BUSTER
PENETRATING OIL WITH GRAPHITE

RUST-BUSTER penetrates deep and fast to release
rusty bolts, nuts and fittings almost instantly. A
long lasting lubricant that protects against further
rusting. Fast capillary action. Excellent penetration.
High graphite content for
additional lubrication. Contains no silicone - Body
Shop safe!

No chlorinated solvents.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
70774 4 OZ DAUBER TOP BOTTLE 12
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Provides an easy way to remove
power-sapping corrosion from all
battery parts. This superior
foaming cleaner will also detect
acid leaking terminal joints and
cracked cases (by changing
color), which rob batteries of
power and shorten battery life.

Excellent clean-up and
neutralizer for broken batteries
in the body shop.

Air and moisture combine to form
corrosion on your battery
terminals. Battery Protector &
Sealer from IES seals and protects
your terminals from that corrosion,
which is a major cause of hard
starting and battery failure. Has a
visible red coating that contains
high quality corrosion inhibitors for
long lasting protection. Seals
terminals, cables and ignition
systems. Prevents corrosion.
Extends battery life. Helps stop
acid leaks around terminals.

Lubricates, waterproofs and
protects various surfaces. Stops
squeaks and prevents
weatherstrips and windows from
sticking.

Provides lubrication from -70°F to
+400°F.

A heavy-bodied, lithium based
lubricant used to lubricate
hinges, latches, window
regulators, cables and other
metal to metal contact parts.
Heat resistant. Will not wash off.

Will not run or drip.

BATTERY PROTECTOR & SEALER BATTERY CLEANER / LEAK DETECTOR /
ACID NEUTRALIZER

WHITE LITHIUM GREASESILICONE SPRAY 100%

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4504 16 OZ. AEROSOL 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4585 20 OZ. AEROSOL 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4505 16 OZ. AEROSOL 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
4586 16 OZ. AEROSOL 12
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045007 WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 14 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045006 SILICONE LUBRICANT 10.6 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045025 PRO-TEX NO DRIP OIL 14 OZ. 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045030 RESIDUE REMOVER 13.8 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045008 RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045025 PENETRATING FOAM 15.7 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045002 PENETRATING LUBRICANT 14 OZ. 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
72087 BUTANE FUEL 165 g 12

Emzone RESIDUE REMOVER is an industrial
strength solvent that quickly removes adhesive,
tar, wax, silicone, or residue from most surfaces.
Safe to use on glass, granite, marble, porcelain,
stainless steel, and other automobile surfaces.
Professional grade Emzone Residue Remover is
easy-to-apply and can be used to remove even
the toughest of buildup. Ideal for use after
removing labels or wheel balancing weights.

• QUICKLY REMOVES Adhesive, Wax, Silicone
& Tar

Emzone Pro-Tex No Drip Oil is a long lasting,
water resistant lubricant and rust inhibitor and
coats and protects metals from rust, keeps moving
parts and mechanisms well lubricated, penetrates
to loosen seized parts, and inhibits rust in
vulnerable crevice areas. The Emzone Pro-Tex No
Drip Oil is an effective corrosion protection for
outdoor equipment and is ideal for do-it-yourself
vehicle undercoating and protecting battery
terminals. Use to protect equipment for winter
storage. The Emzone Pro-Tex No Drip Oil is also
silicone and solvent free.

ULTRA PREMIUM BUTANE FUEL PENETRATING LUBRICANT

SILICONE LUBE WHITE LITHIUM GREASE

PRO-TEX NO DRIP OIL PENETRATING FOAM

ADHESIVE & RESIDUE REMOVER

Emzone Penetrating Lubricant is a high
strength, fast acting lubricant that loosens
and lubricates tight or sticky parts. It is
ideal for use on bolts, nuts, hinges, locks,
tools, and rollers to stops squeaks,
displace moisture and help prevent rust.

Emzone Silicone Lube contains 100% pure
high viscosity silicone. It lubricates, stops
squeaks and prevents rust. The Emzone
Silicone Lube is ideal for use on rubber
parts around windows, doors, trunk lids,
mounts and contact points on hoods and
prevents rubber from freezing and sticking
to metal. It also helps keep rubber flexible.
For use at home on garage doors,
windows, doors, drawers and cabinets and
helps rustproof tools and barbecues.

Emzone White Lithium Grease is a high
performance grease that lubricates parts and
metal while protecting against rust. It also
reduces friction and wear on metal and
moving parts. The Emzone White Lithium
Grease withstands high heat, is water
resistant and ideal for use on door hinges,
hood latches, hatchback struts, seat tracks,
jacks, winches, gear shift mechanisms,
steering linkages, garage door and delivery
truck door tracks. It is safe on most paints
and plastics and is silicone free.

Emzone Penetrating Foam penetrates
through rust and surfaces to allow tight or
sticky parts to be loosened. The No Drip
foam formula adheres to the surface while
it penetrates, making work underneath
automobiles and equipment easier with
less mess. It also lubricates and protects
surfaces against rust while repelling water
and displacing moisture. The 360° valve
allows spraying from any angle.

Emzone Ultra-Premium Butane Fuel is a
high-quality clean fuel that reduces the
potential for clogged burner valves or
misfires. This product has a universal filling
tip.

Emzone Gravel Guard Undercoating is a tough,
flexible, textured black coating that provides
protection against road abrasion and weathering.
It is paintable and offers excellent adhesion to
metals and plastics. Gravel Guard Undercoating
offers superior protection against rust, corrosion,
moisture and abrasion and quickly dries to a
flexible, textured surface. It is professionally
formulated to be tough, durable and long-lasting
and reduces road noises and vibrations. The
Gravel Guard Undercoating is ideal for rocker
panels, wheel wells and underbody and is
silicone free.

RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045244 EV CONTACT CLEANER 13 OZ 12

BRAKE AND PARTS CLEANER - THE BIG CAN

Emzone Brake & Parts Cleaner – The BIG Can is an advanced
formulation of cleaning solvents that quickly dissolve and remove
grease, oil, brake fluid, road grime and dirt from brake parts, CV
joints, disc pads, drums and other components. It also helps to
reduce brake squeal and there is no residue, is fast drying and has a
low odor.

Note: Contains high pressure delivery and is for professional use
only.

Emzone G44 is an HCFC-free cleaner
ideal for sensitive electrical and electronic
parts. This non-conductive and non-
corrosive cleaner dries in seconds with no
rinsing required. Removes grease, oil and
other surface contaminants and is safe on
all metal surfaces. Suggested applications
include: Circuit Boards, Computer
Components, Electronics, Relay Switches,
Electric Motors, Generators, Starters,
Pumps, Motor Windings, Solenoids, and
Compressors on Cars, Trucks,
Motorcycles and on other Industrial
Electrical Component Applications.

EV ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLEANER

Emzone Battery Cleaner & Acid
Detector instantly neutralizes, dissolves
and removes battery corrosion and
prolongs battery life. Changes color
upon contact with acid to visually
detect acid leaks. The easy-to-use
spray is designed to ensure maximum
current flow and reduce potential
voltage leakage. Ideal for battery
terminals, cables, hold-downs, battery
boxes and more.

PREVENTS CORROSION & EXTENDS
BATTERY LIFE
Protective coating for battery terminals

BATTERY CLEANER & ACID DETECTORBATTERY PROTECTOR
Emzone Battery Protector is formulated to
protect against corrosion, climatic effects,
and battery acid. Industrial-grade
protective coating provides a durable
temperature-resistant film to completely
encapsulate the exposed surfaces of
battery terminals. Easy-to-apply spray
protects charging clips and prevents
corrosion and voltage drop. Extends
battery life and helps in hard starts and
battery failure.

PREVENTS CORROSION & EXTENDS
BATTERY LIFE

Protective coating for battery terminals

AIR INTAKE CARB & CHOKE CLEANER

Emzone Air Intake Carb & Choke
Cleaner effectively cleans dirt, gum and
varnish from carburetors, fuel injection
throttle bodies, air intakes, automatic
chokes, PCV valves and throttle linkage.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045009 CARB & CHOKE CLEANER 14.7 OZ 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045032 BATTERY PROTECTOR 6 OZ. 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
P6-045033 BATTERY PROTECTOR 7.6 OZ. 12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY

P6-045246 BRAKE & PARTS CLEANER 17 OZ 12
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
18012 18 OZ. AEROSOL 12

Hi-Tech 18012, Glass Cleaner is formulated with extra cutting strength to lift dirt, grime and
smoke film from glass, mirrors, chrome, stainless steel, porcelain and other hard surfaces
that demand a clean, clear finish. It will cut through the most stubborn dirt and film without
streaking, hazing or smudging with no ammonia added.

Aerosol can net weight 18 oz. California / OTC VOC Compliant.

• 18 Oz Can
• No Ammonia
• Streak Proof
• Window Tint Film Safe

GLASS CLEANER

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY
P46-8PE 8 OZ. 12

Premium, Synthetic PolyalkyleneGlycol
(PAG) oil plus additives for R134a air
conditioning systems

Performance enhancer improves heat
transfer & increase system efficiency
reducing vent temperature.

Helps reduce compressor wear. Contains
conditioners, inhibitor & anti-wear agents for
added compressor protection.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
27002 3 OZ. AEROSOL 12

PAG OIL 46 VISCOSITY WITH PERFORMANCE
ENHANCER 8OZ

ODOR BUSTER AUTO FOGGER NEW CAR 3OZ

Specially formulated to handle problems with
moisture accumulation and odors in Automotive
air conditioning systems.

Quick and Easy to Use (15 minute procedure).
Oder Buster Auto Fogger eliminates odors
caused by mold, mildew, pets, tobacco smoke
& more.

Ideal for all automotive A/C systems.
New car scent.

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY
16525 1 OZ 12

Use with motor oil, hydraulic fluid, power
steering fluid, brake fluid*, diesel fuel, gasoline
& transmission fluids.

Mix 1/4oz per quart of fluid.

Most effective in clean diesel and engine oils.

Detectable when exposed to U/V light.

ITEM # SIZE BOX QTY
16532 1 OZ 12

TOTAL DYE – MULTI PURPOSE UV DYE RADIATOR UV COOLANT DYE

Professional U/V Leak Detector dye for water
based engine cooling systems.

Helps to quickly find cooling system leaks.

Detectable with any U/V light.

Use 1 ounce per vehicle
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UNIVERSAL GOLD 50/50 ANTIFREEZE & COOLANT 1 GALLON

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY

02700301750/50135 ARCTIQ® ANTIFREEZE/COOLANT 1 GALLON 4

OILPRO SYNBLEND MOTOR OIL is recommended for use in a wide range of vehicle and fuel types requiring
approved fluids: Passenger cars, light-duty trucks, sport utility vehicles, motorcycles, power boats and gas
powered four-stroke engines. Gasoline and flex fuel (up to E85) passenger cars, light-duty trucks, sport utility
vehicles and gasoline-electric hybrids. Engines and manufacturers specifying an API SP/ILSAC GF-6A approved
engine oil. Engines fitted with gasoline direct injection (GDI), turbocharged gasoline direct injection (TGDI) and/or
variable valve timing

SYNTHETIC BLEND 10W30 MOTOR OIL 1 QUART

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

00103509010W30034 10W-30 OILPRO 6

ARCTIQ® All Makes All Models Universal Gold Prediluted 50/50 extended life antifreeze/coolant contains a
mixture of proprietary organic acid technology (OAT) inhibitor system that is significantly more durable than
conventional additive systems for automotive, light duty use, resulting in a 5-year, 150,000 mile service life.
ARCTIQ North American Orange is suitable for use in foreign and domestic passenger cars, vans, SUVs and
light trucks requiring extended life antifreeze.
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DIAMOND SHINE is a high viscosity all purpose dressing. This VOC
compliant, water-based silicone dressing is ideal for tires, engines,
exterior moulding, rubber, and vinyl trim. DIAMOND SHINE works great
as an interior dressing as well. DIAMOND SHINE provides high gloss
while restoring original beauty.

SPEED WAX is a premium detail spray wax formula with added
nano-polymers for UV protection and glossy shine. Speed Wax is easily
applied even in dirct sunlight and is safe on all vehicle surfaces such as
paint, glass, trim, wheels, and more. SPEED WAX is safe on vinyl wraps
and decals.

Super Cherry Wash is a concentrated, high foaming, cherry scented
detergent designed for hand car washing. Super Cherry Wash will provide
long lasting mounds of foam, while maintaining excellent lubrication
properties. Super Cherry Wash ispH balanced, and will not strip wax if used
properly.

VERY BERRY is a highly concentrated car shampoo fortified with
carnauba wax. VERY BERRY is formulated to break down dirt and
lubricate the surface to eliminate swirls or scratches white washing. Very
BERRY has a unique berry scent, for added customer experience.

SPEED WAX FINAL FINISH
(BODY SHOP SAFE)

DIAMOND SHINE INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
DRESSING

VERY BERRY WASH & WAX CAR WASHSUPER CHERRY HIGH FOAM CAR WASH

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
2900-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

2900-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
3400-1 1 GALLON BOTTLE 4
3400-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
3300-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

3300-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
7500-1 1 GALLON BOTTLE 4
7500-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1
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SUPER HOT APC is a heavy duty, all purpose, concentrated cleaner
for interior and exterior surfaces. SUPER HOT APC makes carpets,
vunyl, plastic, fabric, upholstery, engines, wheels, and tires look like new.
SUPER HOT APC is ideal for shop floors. SUPER HOT APC is VOC
compliant and body shop safe.

GLASS CLEANER CONCENTRATE is a safe and easy cleaner, that
dissovles smudges, fingerprints, smears, bugs, and other soils. USE
GLASS CLEANER CONCENTRATE on windows, mirrors, windsheilds,
chrome, tile, porcelain, and polycaronates.

SPARKLE is a heavy duty, acid based wheel cleaner and brightener
formulated for most wheel types. SPARKLE contains string mineral acids
which clean and brighten wheels without excessive scrubbing. SPARKLE
quickly removes break dust and road film, reducing labor cost. DO NOT
USE on: PVD, polished uncoated aluminum, or anodized wheels.

GENUINE BROWN  is a special concentrated cleaner designed to
remove road dirt, brake dust, grease, and bugs from aluminum, chrome,
and painted surfaces. GENUINE BROWN is biodegradable and safe for
all water reclaim systems. GENUINE BROWN is also excelent on
whitewall tires and love bugs.

GLASS CLEANER CONCENTRATE SUPER HOT ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
(HOT WHEN UNDERDILUTED)

GENUINE BROWN NON-ACID WHEEL
CLEANER

SPARKLE HEAVY DUTY ACID WHEEL
CLEANER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
5700-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

5700-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
8400-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

8400-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
9302-1 1 GALLON BOTTLE 4
9302-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

9302-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
9800-5 5 GALLON BUCKET 1

9800-55 55 GALLON DRUM 1

14-1714-17



KNA

KNA SUPPLY • 1607 N. MAGNOLIA AVE, OCALA, FL 34475 • KNASUPPLY.COM • 352-351-1170

LONG LIFE BATTERIES
Photos not actual size

ITEM # TYPE UNIT QTY
AAABAT AAA BATTERY 5
AABAT AA BATTERY 5
CBAT C BATTERY 2
DBAT D BATTERY 2

9VBAT 9 VOLT BATTERY 1
CR1616 3V LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 5
CR1632 3V LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 5
CR2016 3V LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 5
CR2032 3V LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 5
CR2450 3V LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 5

ITEM # SIZE UNIT QTY
MC4 5/16” - 5/8” DIAMETER 10
MC6 5/16” - 7/8” DIAMETER 10
HC8 7/16” - 1” DIAMETER 10

HC10 1/2” - 1-1/16” DIAMETER 10
HC12 1/2” - 1-1/4” DIAMETER 10
HC16 1-1/16” - 1-1/2” DIAMETER 10
HC20 3/4” - 1-3/4” DIAMETER 10
HC24 1” - 2” DIAMETER 10
HC28 1-1/4” - 2-1/4” DIAMETER 10
HC32 1-1/2” - 2-1/2” DIAMETER 10

HOSE CLAMPS
Photos not actual size
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Keep your packages secure during transit with our Premium Clear
Carton Sealing Tape. Designed with our strongest adhesive, this
high-quality tape guarantees a firm and lasting seal, making it
perfect for both heavy-duty and everyday applications. The
crystal-clear finish also ensures that labels and branding will remain
visible.

Professional black PVC electrical tape for electrical insulation under
600V / wire wrapping. Strong stretchability heavy duty electrical
tape will supply you tight wrapping with strong holding force to avoid
electricity leakage.

BLACK VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE CLEAR CARTON SEALING TAPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VET ELECTRICAL TAPE 1

VET-10 ELECTRICAL TAPE 10

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
02-B135-02 CLEAR SEALING TAPE 12

15-2

Strong adhesive thread strap, made of polyester fabric substrate
and strong acrylic pressure-sensitive adhesive, has strong anti
stripping performance and will not peel off during use. No harmful
substances, good flexibility, tear resistance. The adhesive of this
tape is durable and has strong grip

Our #9 Razor Blades boast a single edge design, expertly crafted
to provide precision and consistency in every cut. Ideal for a wide
range of applications, these blades deliver superior performance
and accuracy.

Perfect for automotive detailing or crafting projects, these blades
are designed to handle intricate work with ease.

#9 SINGLE EDGE, DOUBLE HONED
RAZOR BLADE

CLOTH ELECTRICAL TAPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
111-01-DH SINGLE EDGE BLADE 100

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
CET CLOTH ELECTRICAL TAPE 1

CET-5 CLOTH ELECTRICAL TAPE 5
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MINI WIRE BRUSH

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

MWBB BRASS BRUSH 1
MWBSS STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH 1
MWBP NYLON BRUSH 1

MWBSSB-14 BRASS & STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH SET (7 OF EA.) 1

CARWORX SUPER GLUE is a cyanoacrylate adhesive designed for use on porous and nonporous surfaces.
Sets quickly and offers exceptional, long-lasting adhesion..

SUPER GLUE - CYANOACRYLATE ADHESIVE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

330.071 SUPER GLUE 12
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1.0 MM tracer point for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 & BD Laser 994 Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ B3403 KEY CUTTING BIT

OEM # B3404 / RIC08410B

Tracer point for KEYLINE GYMKANA 994 Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ V037 KEY CUTTING BIT (Replaces T07 Tracer)

OEM # T08 / RIC11110B / RIC10714B

Tracer point for SILCA FUTURA & FUTURA PRO Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ 01LW & 02LW KEY CUTTING BITS

OEM # 03T / BJ1024XXXX / D943910ZR

1.0 MM tracer point for Quattrocode, Triax e.Code & Tri-Code HS Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ W101 & W114 KEY CUTTING BITS

OEM # U0103TT / D917259ZR

T 0 8
ITEM #KEY-T08

1.0 MM tracer point for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 & BD Laser 994 Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ B4403 KEY CUTTING BIT

OEM # TL003 / RIC9483B / For G-Jaw / Ford

Tracer point for SILCA FUTURA & FUTURA PRO Key Cutting Machines.
**MATES W/ 01LW & 02LW KEY CUTTING BITS

OEM # 02T / BJ0973XXXX / D742866ZB

1.0 MM tracer point for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 / KEYLINE NINJA & BD Laser 994 Key
Cutting Machines. **MATES W/ B3320 KEY CUTTING BIT

OEM # B3310 / RIC03300B

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
TL003 KEYLINE-BIANCHI TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
U0103TT QUATTROCODE TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B3404 KEYLINE-BIANCHI TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
T08 KEYLINE GYMKANA TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
03T FUTURA TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B3310 KEYLINE-BIANCHI TRACER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
02T FUTURA TRACER 1

OFF-BRAND KEY MACHINE TRACERS
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1.5 MM carbide key cutter for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 & BD Laser 994 Key Cutting Machines. This is an edge
cutting bit.
OEM # CL004 / B3403 / RIC8409B

2.0 MM carbide key cutter for KEYLINE GYMKANA 994 Key Cutting Machines. This is a side cutting (Mill
End/Laser) bit.
OEM # V037 / CURMSC7786 / MSC7786

2.0 MM carbide key cutter for SILCA FUTURA & FUTURA PRO Key Cutting Machines. This is a side cutting
(Mill End/Laser) bit.
OEM # 02LW / BJ1269XXXX / D747839ZB

2.5 MM carbide key cutter for Quattrocode, Triax e.Code & Tri-Code HS Key Cutting Machines. This is a side
cutting (Mill End/Laser) bit.
OEM # W101 / BC0432XXXX / D709238ZB

2.0 MM carbide key cutter for Quattrocode, Triax e.Code & Tri-Code HS Key Cutting Machines. This is an edge
cutting bit.
OEM # W114 / BC0446XXXX / D709482ZB

1.5 MM carbide key cutter for KEYLINE GYMKANA 994 Key Cutting Machines. This is a side cutting (Mill
End/Laser) bit.
OEM # V012 / RIC05274B / CURVCUTTER / V-Jaw / Ford / Jeep / Audi / Porsche / VW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
W101 QUATTROCODE CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
W114 QUATTROCODE CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
V037 KEYLINE GYMKANA CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
V012 KEYLINE GYMKANA CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
02LW FUTURA CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
01LW FUTURA CUTTER 1

2.5 MM carbide key cutter for SILCA FUTURA & FUTURA PRO Key Cutting Machines. This is a side cutting
(Mill End/Laser) bit.
OEM # 01L / BJ0958XXXX / D742606ZB / D747838ZB

2.5 MM carbide key cutter for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 / KEYLINE NINJA & BD Laser 994 Key Cutting
Machines. This is a side cutting (Mill End/Laser) bit.
OEM # WC011A / B3320 / RIC05304B

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B3320 KEYLINE-BIANCHI CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B3403 KEYLINE-BIANCHI CUTTER 1

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
B4403 KEYLINE-BIANCHI CUTTER 1

1.5 MM carbide key cutter for KEYLINE-BIANCHI 994 & BD Laser 994 Key Cutting Machines. This is a side
cutting (Mill End/Laser) bit.
OEM # CL005 / B4403 / RIC9617B / For G-Jaw / Ford

OFF-BRAND KEY MACHINE CUTTERS

15-5



I _____________________________________ hereby authorize KNA Supply to charge the following credit card:

Account Type: AMERICAN EXPRESS VISA MASTERCARD  DISCOVER

Account Number: ______________________________________________________________________________

Expiration Date: ________________________                                       Validation Code (CVV2): _________________

Cardholder Name: _____________________________________________________________________________

Billing Address: ________________________________________________________________________________

City: _________________________________State: ________________________Zip Code: __________________

Business Name: _______________________________________________________________________________

Business Address: _____________________________________________________________________________

City: _________________________________State: ________________________Zip Code: __________________

For The Amount Of: (U. S.) $ _________________________ Payment of Invoice #: _________________________

SIGNATURE: ________________________________________________________ DATE: ____________________

PRINT NAME: _______________________________________________________ TITLE: _____________________

AUTHORIZATION TO CHARGE CREDIT CARD

COMPLETE AND SIGN THIS PORTION TO AUTHORIZE KNA SUPPLY TO CHARGE YOUR CREDIT CARD.

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATIONKNA

(Print Your Full Name)

(4 DIGITS ON AMEX)

AUTHORIZATION TO KEEP CREDIT CARD ON FILE

COMPLETE AND SIGN THIS PORTION TO AUTHORIZE KNA SUPPLY TO KEEP YOUR CREDIT CARD ON FILE FOR FUTURE PAYMENTS.

I _____________________________________ hereby authorize KNA Supply to keep the above credit card on file:

SIGNATURE: ________________________________________________________ DATE: ____________________

PRINT NAME: _______________________________________________________ TITLE: _____________________

(Print Your Full Name)

PLEASE FAX THIS AUTHORIZATION WITH A VALID FORM OF PICTURE ID.

PO Box 771826, Ocala, FL 34477 • TEL: (352) 351-1170 • FAX: (352) 351-2600 • www.knasupply.com
KNA Supply



BANK REFERENCE
BANK NAME: (3) NAME:

DBA:
Address: Account#:                                     Contact:

City: State: Zip Code: Address:

Tel.# Fax# City: State: Zip Code:
Tel.# Fax#

TRADE REFERENCES
(1) NAME: (4) NAME:
DBA: DBA:
Account#: Contact: Account#:                                     Contact:
Address: Address:
City: State: Zip Code: City: State: Zip Code:
Tel.# Fax# Tel.# Fax#

(2) NAME: (5) NAME:
DBA: DBA:
Account#: Contact: Account#:                                     Contact:
Address: Address:
City: State: Zip Code: City: State: Zip Code:
Tel.# Fax# Tel.# Fax#

TERMS and CONDITIONS
Minimum Opening Order is $50.00. Minimum Reorder is $50.00, Under Minimum Charge is $5.00, Drop Ship Charge is $5.00. We accept Credit Cards
(VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS or DISCOVER) Discover card will incur a 2% processing fee, NET30 Terms based on approved credit. 2% early pay.
Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA) # is required for returns. Refused or returned merchandise are subject to 20% Re-Stocking Fee plus freight.
Our liability is limited to the value of the product. Price, product offering and terms are subject to change without prior notice.
We certify that above information is true and correct. We authorize KNA Supply and/or those acting on KNA Supply’s behalf to investigate the
references/information provided in this application. We agree to pay all costs including attorney and collection fees should we fail to pay within
credit terms.

SIGNATURE:  TITLE: DATE:

KNA Supply • PO Box 771826, Ocala, FL 34477 • TEL: (352) 351-1170 • FAX: (352) 351-2600 • www.knasupply.com

Saving

NEW ACCOUNT FORM

COMPANY INFORMATION
COMPANY NAME:
STREET ADDRESS:
CITY:   STATE:    ZIP CODE:
TELEPHONE NO.: FAX NO.: E-MAIL:

TYPE OF BUSINESS: q WHOLESALE q RETAIL q OTHER NO. OF OUTLETS:
EIN NUMBER: RESALE TAX NUMBER: YEARS IN BUSINESS:

BUSINESS IS: q SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP q PARTNERSHIP q CORPORATION

NAME OF PRINCIPALS
NAME TITLE ADDRESS SOCIAL SECURITY No.

Check

KNA CREDIT APPLICATION

COMPLETE GRAY SECTION IF YOU WOULD LIKE PAYMENT TERMS



(352) 351-1170 - PHONE
(352) 351-2600 - FAX
sales@knasupply.com
www.knasupply.com

# Of Pages

QUANTITY                                             DESCRIPTION                                                           PRICE          EXTENTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

 Cust. PO#                                                                    Credit Card Info:

PART NO.

_____CALL FOR PAYMENT

_____SEND PAYPAL INVOICE

_____CHARGE TO CARD ON FILE

_____NET 30 DAYS
(With approved credit)

KNA

Signature
Fax back to KNA Supply @ (352) 351-2600

ACCT #__________________________________DATE___________________

SHOP___________________________________________________________

ADDRESS________________________________________________________

CITY_________________________STATE_______________ZIP____________

CONTACT_______________________________________________________

PHONE NUMBER_________________________________________________

EMAIL ADDRESS__________________________________________________

ORDER FORM



KNA 1607 N. Magnolia Ave. Ocala, FL 34475
(352) 351-1170 - Phone (352) 351-2600 - Fax
www.knasupply.com - sales@knasupply.com

We partner with suppliers who share the same philosophies as we do and hold the same level of commitment
to their customers. KNA Supply is proud to carry products from the worlds leading manufacturers of retail products
and automotive supplies.

Proud Partners In Business

TRUSTED &  TRUE !

AUTO



KNA
PO Box 771826, Ocala, FL 34477

utomotiveA
SUPPLY
Distributor

Proudly Brought to You By:

WE PROUDLY SUPPLY
Automotive Dealerships, Collision Centers,
Mechanical Shops and Car Wash Centers the
products they need to keep their facility up, running and profitable. We supply
the following: FASTENERS • CHEMICALS • ABSORBENTS • BATH TISSUE •
ABRASIVES • WHEEL WEIGHTS • JANITORIAL SUPPLIES • SAFETY SUPPLIES
• RETAIL PRODUCTS • TIRE SUPPLIES…..

And So Much More !
O ne Su pp l i e r •  O ne Phone Ca l l  •  KNA Su pp ly !

Westshore Honda BEFORE Westshore Honda AFTER

MAILING ADDRESS
KNA Supply
P.O. Box 771826
Ocala, FL 34477
(352) 351-2600 - Fax
sales@knasupply.com

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
KNA Supply
1607 N. Magnolia Ave.
Ocala, FL 34475
(352) 351-1170 - Phone
www.knasupply.com


